Renee Sass

Excelsior Energy Inc.

Crescent Ridge Corporate Center
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305
Minnetonka, Minnesota 55305
952.847.2363

June 10, 2005

Dave Hart

iron Range Resources

4261 Highway 53 South
Eveleth Minnesota 55734-4101

Mr. Hart,

Excelsior Energy hereby requests a loan disburseément, from the funds remaining under the
$8 Million Convertible Debenture Agreement, in the form of $614,695.51. Attached are the
invoices and other information required to support this disbursement. | certify that these are
eligible for reimbursement under the agreement.

Thank you for your assistance with this request. We appreciate the support of lron Range

Resources.

Sincerely,

eﬁee J. Sass
Vice President — Chief Financial Officer

11100 WAYZATA BOULEVARD. » SUITE 305 * MINNETONKA, MINNESOTA 55305 ¢
PHONE 252.847 2360~ FAX 952.847.2373

\
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Vendor Page Invoice Date Description Amount TOTAL [}
UPS £77/2005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5515 - Postage 14,37
2 5/14/2005 5500 - Office Relaled Expenses:5515 - Postage 39,15
, 5/21/2005 5500 - Office Related Expenses.5515 - Postage 38,32
ADP 4 5/7/2005 5000 - Staff & C ] C :5035 - Payroll Expense 51.47
5000 - Staff & Ci its-Cument:5020 - Wages - Staff 3,370.58
5000 - Staif & Consultants-Current:5030 - Payroll Tax Exp 297.11 :
$3,718.16
5 5/21/2005 5000 - Staff & C: I Cument:5035 - Payroll Expense 53.29
5000 - Staff & Consultants-Current;5020 - Wages - Staif 4,236.83
5000 - Staff & C Mants-Current:5030 - Payroll Tax Expense 376.70
. $4,666.82
[ 5/21/2005 5000 - Staif & Consultants-Current:5035 - Payroll Expense 47.83
5000 - Staff & Consultants-Current:5020 - Wages - Staff 200.00
* 5000 - Staff & C i Current:5030 - Payroll Tax Expense 18.26
$266.09
‘ 7 6/7/2005 5000 - Staff & C Curment;5035 - Payroll Expense 55,11
5000 - Staff & Consultants-Curent:5020 - Wages - Staff 5,271.08
3 5000 - Staff & C: Current:5030 - Payroll Tax Expense 458.03
$5,784.22
8 6/8/2005 5000 - Staff & Consultants-Current:5035 - Payroll Expense 53.29
5000 - Staff & Consultants-Current:5020 - Wages - Staff 2,273.38
5000 - Staff & Consultants-Current:5030 - Payroll Tax Expense 207.13
$2,533.80
General Office Products 9 £110/2005 1600 - Office Fumiture $3,177.58
M. Gilbertson Design 10 5/10/2005 5500 - Office Related Exp "5550 - M 1eous Office Exp N
Office layout and design services $2,295,90]
Baune Dosen 1 4/30/2005 5340 - Tax and accounting:5341 - Accounting Services $4,975.00]
Amanda Stone 12 ‘5116/2005 Office Assembly 63.75|
13 5/20/2005 Office Assembly 45.00
] 14 61212005 Otiice A y 548.75)
Brenna Peterkin 14 6/2/2005 5500 - Office Related Exp 5590 - Mi Office Expense $33.75]
Furniture Assembl
Nicole Nusbaum 15 5/16/2005 Office Assembly $63.75
R W Beck 16 5/13/2005 5350 - EPC Contract:5353 - Other Engineering Seivices $1,737.00!
Latham & Watkins LLP 17 4/30/2005 Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or C ial Information F d
fidwest 1SO 18 EF17/2005 5360 - 1 i 5361 - Ti ion Line Design $20,000.00]
usPs 20 5/17/2005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5515 - Postage $112,00),
The MEL Group 21 5/18/2005 5000 - Staff & Ci Current:5010 : Contra Fees-Current $2,887.50
RGGS Land & LTD., L.P. 22 5/20/2005 5380 - Site Related Expenses $50,000.00]
Qwest 23 51012005 5500 - Office Related Exp 5525 - 1T Exp $39.04|
Aetna Life 24 571912005 5500 - Office Relaled Expenses:5505 - Rent $5,500.00
American Exp 25 /16/2006 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5515 - Postage 230.34
5500 - Office Related Exp Exp 60.64
5500 - Office Exp - Office Suppli 1,364.96
1600 - Office Fumiture 8,882.50
$10,538.44
Dariel Olson 55 571072005 5100 - Travel-Employee /G 5105 - Meals $119.18
58 5/16/2005 5500 - Office Related Exp 5510 - Office h $43.67]
60 5/19/2005 5500 Office Related Expenses:5525 - IT Expenses 210.94
5500 - Office Related Expenses:5520 - Telephone 250
g $460,94
yal 71 5/19/2005 5500 - Office Related E: 5510 - Office phi 84.48
1600 - Office Fumiture 1150.2
$1,234.69]
75 6/6/2005 5500 - Office Related Exp 5525 - 1T Exp $319.49
Mary M. Day 77 512572005 5000 - Stalf & Cor Current:5020 - Wages - Stalf $6,000,00|
Vector Internet Services 78 5/16/2005 5500 - Office Related Expenses 5525 - LT Expenses $113,70!
~— Noithwest Alrlines 79 5/16/2005 5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5140 Airfare $817.60




Vendor Page Invoice Date D ipti Amount TOTAL
Renee Sass 82 5/25/2005 5100 - Travel-Emplayee /Consultant:5105 - Meals 48.12
5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5120 - Mileage 16.00
5500 - Office Related Expenses:5525 - 1T 42,95
5500 - Office Related Expenses:5520 - Teleph - 127.84 *
$234.91
89 6/6/2005 5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5110 - Lodging 107.89
5100 - TraveFEmployee /Consultant:5120 - Transp 32.00
5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5105 - Meals 29.07
$168.96]
Don Pablos 94 5/20/2005 5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5105 - Meals $160.54
Leonard Street & Deinard 9% 5/20/2005 Privileged or Confi ial Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted
Faegre & Benson 97 5/20/2005 Pri 3 or Confidential Information Red: d Privileged or Ci dential Information Redacted
Ci of Cc 88 51072005 5200 - Other Employee Exp 5215 Dues $50.00,
99 3/16/2005 5200 - Other Employee Expenses:5215 - Dues $10.00]
Bloomington Security Solutions 100 5/18/2005 5500 - Office Relaled Exp ;5590 - Miscellaneous Office Expense $804.87|
~— Lock) i
Marsh USA Inc. 101 512612005 5600 - 5610 - Corp $4,120.00
Sprint 102 5/23/2005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5520 - Telephone $259.04
Vialect 103 5/30/2005 5500 -«Ofﬁce Related Exp 5525 - IT Expenses $8,400.00
Northwest Airlines 104 5/31/2005 5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5140 - Airfare $558.90
Launch Venture Partners 107 6/2/2005 5000 - Staff & C Current:5010 - Contractor Fees-Current $4,650.00,
Office Equipment Finance 108 5/30/2005 5500 - Office Related Exp 5530 - Prnting $751.94] i
Shred-it 109 5/31/2005 5500 - Office Relaled Expenses:5590 - Miscellaneous Office Expense $84.00|
Document Recycling and Destruction Services
Ruttgers Bay Lake Lodge 110 6/2/2005 5700 - 5730 - g $500.00]
Schulle Associates 113 €/1/2005 Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacied
5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5120 - Transpor! 326.10
5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5140 - Aifare 634.40
5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5105 - Meals 23.76
5500 - Office Related Expenses:5520 - Telephone 75.10
5500 - Office Related Expenses:5525 - IT Expenses 44.95
Privileged or C = on R =
JU—— |
Stability Consulting 120 6/1/2005 Privileged or Confi ial Information Red: d Privileged or Cc Infi R d
Altec Energy Systems 121 6/3/2005 5330 - PUC Case:5332 - Teslimany Research $6,120.00
Scott Peterkin 122 6/3/2005 5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5120 Transpor $8.00|
T Fivor 123 6/4/2005 5350 - EPC Contract:5351 - EPG Plant Design Exp $151,890.00
John Hill Energy Services, Inc. 124 6/6/2005 Privileged or Confi ial Inf tion Red. d Privileged or Ci ial Information Red: d
Chris W 125 6/5/2005 5200 - Other Employee Expenses:5220 - Educati $60.00]
University of Pittsburgh 127 6/6/2005 5200 - Other Employee Expenses:5205 - Conference Fees $550.00|
Ceteris, Inc. 128 6/5/2005 5000 - Staff & C ltants-Current:5020 - Wages - Staff $10,000.00| )
129 6/5/2005 5100 - Travel-Employee /C: 5140 - Airfare 838,60
5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5105 - Meals 62.11
5100 - Travel-Employee /C tant:5120 - Transp 1172
5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5110 - Lodging 107.89 ¢
$1,120.32]
The McDowell Agency, Inc. 135 B16/2005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:b590 - Miscellaneous Ofice Expense $338.66!
Background Check Exp
Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc. 138 5/25/2005 5380 - E; 5392 - Envil $88,066.14,
Tom Osteraas 138 5/7/2005 5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5120 - Transpori 48.50
5100 - Travel-Empk IConsultant:5105 - Meals 54.13
5500 - Office Related Exp 5520 - Telephon: 64.70
$167.33
Minnesota Supreme Court 143 5/7/2005 5200 - Other Employee Expenses:5215 - Dues $218.00
\ -
~
\\
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Vendor Page Invoice Date Description Amount TOTAL
Mike Wadley 145 5/7/2005 5100 - Travel-Employee /Consuitant:5120 - Transport 124.00
5200 - Other Employee Expenses:5215 - Dues 555.00
5100 - Travel:Employee /C 5105 - Meals 19.47
5500 - Office Related Expenses:5520 - Telephone 93.57
5500 - Office Related 5525 - 1T Expen: 49.95
$841.99
ICF Incorporated, LLC 149 5/10/2005 5330 - PUC Case:5332 - Testimony Research $48,227.05|
ICF Resources, LLC 150 5/11/2005 5330 - PUC Case:5332 - Testimony Research $97,000.00]
Browers Consulting 151 5/8/2005 Privileged or C ‘ Information Red: d Privi orC Jential Inft Red:
Applied G ics 152 6/2/2005 5500 - Office Related Exp 5530 - Printing $272.64
Twin Lakes M ger 153 6/6/2005 5500 - Office d Exp :5515 - Postage $16.60
All Confs ing 154 6/8/2005 5500 - Office Related Exp 5520 - Telepho 17.18
5500 - Office R d Exp 5520 - Teleph 408.54
$425.72
StarTech 156 6/3/2005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5525 - )T Expenses $570.00
TOTAL $614,649.63]




Attachment 1

SCHULTE ASSOCIATES LLC
9072 Palmetto Drive
Eden Prairie, MN 55347
Tel: (952) 949-2676

Date: Junel,2005

Client: Excelsior Energy, Mesaba Project

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted



Law Office
LEONARD, STREET AND DEINARD

Professional Association

Snite 2300
150 South Fifth Street
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402
CONFIDENTIAL
Excelsior Energy, Inc. Invoice Number 306309
Attention: Thomas L. Osteraas, General Counsel Invoice Date 05/20/05
Crescent Ridge Corporate Center Matter Number 59841.00001

11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305
Minnetonka, MN 55305

P

THIS INVOICE IS PAYABLE UPON RECEIPT (l

mﬂh
i
L

For professional services rendered through April 30, 2005: . lllmmh‘ hlh.. “"

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted




FAEGRE & BENSON LLP
2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER, 90 SOUTH SEVENTH STREET
MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402-3901
TELEPHONE 612-766-7000
FACSIMILE 612-766-1600

pvoice Date: May 20, 2005

homas L. Osteraas, General Counsel
xcelgior Energy

rescent Ridge Corporate Center
1100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305
immetonka, MN 55305

lient: 57605
nvoice #: 888267

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted
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ATHAMaWATKINSue

INVOICE
April 30, 2005

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC.

CRESCENT RIDGE CORPORATE CENTER
11100 WAYZATA BLVD,, SUITE 305
MINNETONKA, MN 55305

ATTN: THOMAS L. OSTERAAS

555 Eleventh Street, NN\W., Svite 1000
Washington, D.C. 20004-1304

Tel: (202) 637-2200 Fax: (202) 637-2201
www.lw.com

Tax identification No: 95-2018373

Please remit payment to:
Latham & Watkins LLP
P.0. Box 7247-8202
Philadeiphia, PA 19170

For questions call:
LEAH MATTSON at 202-637-2187

Please identify your check with the following number:

Invoice No. W50306277
File No. 037456-0001

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted
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"ExcELSIOR BENERGY ING.
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Expense Report

Employee Name! Amarican Express Gard

Paoriud Start Date: 411772005

Period Bnd Date? 5/16/2005 o

Comorate/ Dept/ Account
Date Reason For Expense Payes Total Cost Megaha Subtask Class Code
——— W |} e W |{ cwovorrs W || aaeesees v

16-Apr-05 | Shipmant of Documents UPs ' $33.12| Comorate | W | 0.01.01 General Company Administation W | 900 General Management | W || 5515 Postage v
16-Apr-05 _{Shipmen of Documents Urs 535.96] Coporate | ' I 001,01 Genera} Company Adminlstration W |1 800 General Management | W || 5515 Postaga v
16-Apr-05 _|Shipment of Bocumanls UPS 620,81{ Corporate | ¥ 1 0,D1.01 General Compuny Administation w || 900 General Management |V || 5515 Pastape v
16-Apr-05 | Shipmant of Documsnts UPS 533.12{ Corporsts | W {{ 0.01.01 Generm! Company Administratian w {1 900 General Management | W || 5515 Postage v
2-May-05 | Shipment of Documenis UPS -510,621 Corporate | 'W 1 0,04.01 Genersl Company Adminlstration w |1 800 General Management | W || §515 Postaga v
G-May-05 _|Shipiment of Documanis Ups "" 519.98| Corporate | ¥ || 0.01.01 General Company Adminlstratian | W |} 500 General Management | ¥ || 5515 Postage . v
8-May-D5 _|Shipment of Documents UPS $20.89) Corporate | v | 0,01.01 General Company Adminlstration | W |1 500 Geners! Management | ¥ || 5515 Pestage v
B-May-05 - | Shipment of Bacumenls UPS 520.81| Corporate | ¥ 0,01.01 General Compony Administration | W |{ 900 General Management | w || 5515 Fostage v
9-May-05 smpmemqroogwlg UPS 516.70| Comorata | ¥ || 0,001 General Company Administration W ({ 908 General Management { W {{ 5515 Pustage hd
10-May-05 iShipmant of Documents UFS £0,00{ Carporatn | ' || 0,0L.D1 General Compshy Adminlsiration 'w || 500 Genera) Managenieat | ' 1 5515 Postaga .|

( 16 « )5 iShipment of Documenis . UPS $9.42| Comomta ) ¥ | 0.01.04 Genaral Company Administration [ || 500 General Management | W [{ 5515 Postage v

__g‘(_) S).l)s Purchase of Ofiice Suppllag OfficeMax 515134 Corporate  { W {{ 0,0L.01 General Compuny Atminlstration W || 500 General Management 1w [{ 5510 OMoz Supplles v
21. 1 )5 |Purchase of Offfice Suppllas OfficeMax $133,23| Corporate | ' |{ D.04.01 General Company Adminlstration | ' |} 900 General Management | W |{ 5510 Ofica Supplies v
21-Apr5 _|Purchase of Office Supplies QfiicaMax 5179‘50 Carporate | ¥ || 0.0..01 General Company Administration | ' || 900 General Management | v || 5510 Offica Supplies v
7-May-5 _{Purchase of Ofilce Sugglles CfficaMax §713.51{ Comorate | W § 0.01.01 Genera) Company Adminlstration® | ' |1 900 General Managemant | 'Y }] 5510 Office Supplies v
11-May-05 Purchase uf Office Supplles . OfficeMax $157.58] Corporate | W |1 0.00.01 General Company Adminlstration  *{ W || 900 General Management | ' || 5510 Olfice Supplies v
18-Apr-D5_|Purchase of AniiVins sofware for comorals compuler Symantst.com $60,64] Corporate._ | w || 0,04,01 General Company Adminlstration | W [} 900 General Management | v || 5525 IT Expenses v
6-May-05 _|Furchase f office fumiiure Tapdeg $764,00] Gorporate | W i 0.01.01 General Company Administration | " || 500 Genaral Menagement | W {| 1600 Offfcs Fumiture |

$2.419.94
Sy
11100 Wayzatd Bivd » Suite 306 » Minnelonka MN 55305 + 852.847,2360+ Fax 952.847.2373 Page 1af 1
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EXCELSIOR ENERGY NG,

' Expense Report

Employes Name: American Express Card
Perlod Star} Date; 41712005
Period Eng Dato} 5/16/2008
Corporate{ Daplt/ Account
Date Reason For Expansa Payee Tolal Cost Mesaba Subtnsk Class Cote
REQUIRED { ' || REQUIRED w (| REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
6-May-D5 | Purchase of office Fumljure ikea $7,655.22( Corporate | ¥ || 0.01,01 General Company Adminlstration ¥ || 900 General Management | 'V || 1600 Office Fumiture |
19-May-05 jPurchase of office Fumiture lkag $319.50| Compurata | 'V | 001,01 GeneraltmnpanyAdmlnlsh-auon W |} 900 Genera! Management | W || 1600 DffTes Fumniture v
13-May-D5 _|Purchase of affica Fumilure {kas %143,78| Comorate | ' | 0.01,01 Generai Company Adminlstration W i{ 900 General Management | ¥ || 1600 Offica Fumitura v
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED { W | REQUIRED v |} REQUIRED W || REQUIRED -
. REQUIRED | || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED w || Requirep v
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
+ | REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED w || REQUIED v
REQUIRED | ' ji REQUIRED _ W {| REQUIRED ' [} REQUIRED v
‘| REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
| 1 -REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v |} REQUIRED v
N cN\ " requiren [ || RequIRED v || requirep w || requimen v
t . - | REQUIRED |w || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
’ j REQUIRED | | REQUIRED v || REquIRED w || RequineD v
REQUIRED { ¥ !l REQUIRED w || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
» | REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED w }| REQUIRED v
" | Required | v l| REQUIRED w || REQUIRED  |{ REQUIRED v
".. |REQUIRED |wilREQUIRED ., w || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
$8,118.50
2 ot 2
- : : : 1100 00zata Bcke.Sulle S0 Mipnetankn MY, Sssdgiﬂﬁz,‘aﬂ.zggg:_ﬁéx 952,847.2373 Paga 1 of 1
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Prepared Fos - T AccoiitNpmber Closing Dala
JUL]E ANN JORGENSEN .. _ . 05/16/05

. Nﬂwmﬂvﬁ v - e ' 'ﬁlxiimum
. < e Adustmenisand . e s ey o Minimu;
Provio Baarca§ - Fejment Adkily's! - - Finonca Chagesfany =+ NewBsess .- AMOUALDNES
430078 | [ AB90.7B|[_ - F11367.9] [ Timeres] 227.00
Credit Line ' Total Cradl  Avalable Credl G2  Avallable-Cash
Summary . - . Ling$.~ - Lned *Limit
on 05/16/05 29100 DD _ ) 177327.1 ., '_.4:—',000.00'

Pags'1 o8~

Premlum Ba 4 é". Protection

if your bags are: ostgstalen or damagea, rem;um Baggagg Protection* prov;des o],
“your checked bags, and up to; $50
just 3 hotirs when you are away fiom
ket .using your enrolled Amencan Ex

'up to $2,000 Jor your, carry-ons, up 16 $1,900:
replacement fters When your bags;are:delay
Each tirne you purchasea Scheduled:
Card, .a',.pre_mxum :95 will be'bifled 19

nm!lec_! Card:

# ' Pleasa toid on tha perasation below, detach an

- . h : Payme Due: Dale' iBast
Paymentxco"upon.- 3 ; u5105105' !
. . L Tolal New Balance ’
Lon A $ 1, 36729
. JULIE ‘AN JORGENSEN s el N
—_— 305/EXCELSIDRENERGY I M'“"“““'A__'.“ -“-“-’D“e
== MINNETDNKA MN'55305 5517 E ' '

l ||ln! |m" ”nul |n| |n| |nn”|m“ |u|:|m"nl . $ 1

Amount enclosed

‘Mail Payment to: - 'HlIHIIIHIIIIHHnJHuIHIIHII!HIH!
AMERTCAN EXPRESS
PO BOX 860002
R FT LAUDERDALE FL 33336-0002
lxi]Illl“lll"lll"ll"lllIllllIill”llllll "l']!'l.llllnlll"
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Account Nurmber Ciosing Dale ~ Page3ofB8

X00XK0CCOMEE 05/16/05

New Activity continued i ‘ o ' AmEmST L

04HG/05  UPS 1ZE29R7301 51776256 5008111 648 GA
'MESABA ENERGY PRO 22102 : .

. DATE D4/1B/05 TRK# 1ZE20R7301 9177528 ST
FRZIP 55305TO 2IP 22102 US -
00000 NEXT DAY AIF 00003 LES
REF#MESABA ENERGY PROJECT

04A6/05 UPS- 1ZE29R730190872300 800-811-1648 GA
MESABA ENERGY PRO 55113
- DATE b4/ 51‘05 TRK# 1ZE29R730190872309
' FRZIP'55305 TO 2IP 55113 US-
00000 NEXT DAY AIR 00003 LES
AEFMESABA ENERGY PROJEGT

D4MBI05  UPS* 1ZE29R730190729867 BOD-B11-1648 GA
_ 'MESABA ENERGY PROG0G03 .
DATE 04/16/05 TRK# 1ZE29R7301 9D729867
FRZIP-55305 TO ZIP 60603 US. )
00CDD NEXT DAY AlR 00003 LBS
REEIMESABA, ENERGY PROJECT

04/18/05 ONLINE EUF(CHASE WWW MYOHD COM MN

- DR *Bymantec.com '
04/20/05 OFFICEMAX, ING ‘0701 BEACHWOOD : :pH
.. OFFICE SUPPLIES 44122 o
'94121/05_' OFFICEMAX ING. 0705INVER GHOVE HElGHTMN -
. OFFICE SUPPLIES 55075

"04pil5 OFFICEMAX; INC. 0701BEAGHWOOD | 'oH-

e GFF]CE SUPPLIES 441 22

".FIORAL PUBCHASE
+" FORQUESTIONS GALL:.80D/735-3383 g
-~ UPS™ 1zr51 9380251825821 800—811-1548 GA
C 74187 ..
DATE 05102105 TRK# 121'519380291 825821
. ERZIP 55305.To ZIP 74137, US-

05/06/05 TOPDEQ COHPOHATION CRANBUHY N I 0 - §
. GRURNIURE ' i T .00 . - . g
- .. - --ROC No.ObDGfEASH ¥ - T s T A
D5/05/05  UPS” 1ZT519380190193231 800-811-1648 GA i - o T S 71998 i,
So0ds © ., - S L : :
DATE DS/0/05 TRK#1ZT519380190193231 'Sjg‘—{ S/ Vo ' -
FR ZIP 55305 TO ZIP 20036 US| 4> _
ODOGONEXTDAYAR = = ™7 ¢ ) g : :
_ REFE .
0510605 UPS-
<5 ek
DATE D5/06/05 TRIGE 1Z7519380190221049 ’g?g—/ S/ :
FR ZIP 55305 TO ZIP 32606 US : OB : g
00000 NEXT DAY AIR : . i
REF¥ ' . :
i P P —— Sniikingemy
&  BUSINESS SRVS NEG t % 2 O : ;

1ZT519380130221 049 80D B11-1648 GA . : ' 2081 ~EEE

VVuYY Ier e ey v e

Conlinuad on raverse



Prepared For

JULIE ANN JORGENSEN OO Page 4of8
‘New Activity continued OIS
.. BUSINESS SAVS NEC S’S’ZO
T5/07105  OFFICEMAX, ING. 0701BEACHWODD  OH §
OFFIGE SUPPLIES 44122 ggz.o
O5/03005  UPS* 177518380132485252 B00-611-1648 GA
S - MR
DATE, 05109105 TRKE 1275193801 92485252 e
“ER ZIP 55305 TO ZIP.06103 US . Z/ 3
00000 NEXT DAY AIR
—_— _-REF# K E ’ -
05/09/05 - UPS". 12'1‘519380198488185 BDO—B11-1B48I,GA .
“05HDI05

GENGI0E. OB

1o

MN

Certam of The panmf ic rales and APHs above may ba vanable Those Ti
-basgd.upon the prima rate identified in therWall- Sh‘aet Joumal, as dascnbad Ty
Cardmember Agreemenl as currenﬂy i )

@

Py

-2G- ::.l“." R
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Vialect Inc.

Whane Rezhnoony 21ty Common Sevte 568 Chatham Street E. Sulte 200 Windsor, ON NOA 2X1

Tel:519-258-2555, B77-Via-Lect, Fax: 519-258-3563

www.vialect.eom

Invoice
BillTo |Excelsior Energy Inc. Date May-30-05
Address |11100 Wayzaia Boulevard, Suite 305 Site excelsiorenergy.intra.net
Minnetonka, MN Terms CcOobD a7
: 55305)Pay.type  {Amex '
Atin Daniel Olson Inveice No |1982V
Qry Description - : Unit Price Total Amount
1 Intra.Net ASP.Service for up to 100 users 500.00 6,000.00
One year in advance biliing
1 500MB storage ‘ Included Included
1 Dedicated Server for this site 199.99 2,400.00
Billed from .fune 01-05 fo May 31-06
Please forward check payable to:
Vialect Inc.
568 Chatham Street BEast, Suite 200
Windsor,ON N9A 2X1 Canada
For Wire Transfers:
The Bank of Nova Scotia
388 Ouellette Ave, Windsor,ON N9A 1A6
Acconnt: 0442119
Transit: 71852 Branch: 002
Notes
Paid Total US $ 8,400.00

-103-




p————

[T —

=

Lanunch!

venture Services
Invoice Date: hane 2, 2005

Customer:  Excelsior Energy

Invoice #: 214 .

11100 Wayzata Blvd, Suite 305

Minngtopka, MN

Attention: . Renee Sass

55305

Vice_.Président & CFO

Services rendered:

s Consulting services by Kent Ramliden in connection with consulting and
employment contracts, plan documents and compensation sirategy.
May 1 through Méy30, 2005 ~31 hours at $150 perhour $4,650.00

Expenses incurred:

= N/A

~Total amount due:

$ 0.00

$4,650.00

Please send payment to:

LaunchVenture Services
3030 Harbor Lane, Suite 216
Plymouth, MIN 55447

Payment due on receipt

-107-



LTEC:

> Energy.Systems -_ .

Please make checks payable lo:
*~ ALTEC Energy Systems, Inc.
Tax 1D No. 411994420 |

Billing for Work Completed: May 1, 2005 — May 31, 2005

Bill to: i
Excelsior Energy, Inc. Invoice Date: June 3, 2005
11100 Wayzaia Bivd. :

Suite 305 P
Minnetonka, Minnesota “Invoice Number:. 2005 - 008
55305 - . - -
Amount Due: *'$6,120.00
Pestription
‘I\Izdi;pp-li‘céble this' penod B
Expense ’
- Complete PPA efforis 61.2 $6,120.00
- IRP prep & strategy
Legal development
Services (- PUC presentation prep.
~J. Jarvis |- Xcel & MP IRP research
- Review DOC Xcel IRP
commgents
Total $6,120.00
Payment 1o:
ALTEC Energy Systems, Inc.
3988 Central Avenue NE
Suite 530

Minneapolis, Minnesota 55421

Invoice payable upon thirty {30) days of receipt.

-121-
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~Invoice

Ceteris, Inc.
9783 Belmont Lane -
Eden Prairie, MIN 55347 Date | Invoice #
. 6/5/2005 . 2005-12
Bill To
Excelsior Energy, Inc.
111100 Wayzata Blvd. - Suite 305
Minnetonka, MN 55305
Terms
Due on receipt
Description Amount
Consuliing Services - May, 2005 ! 10,000.00
At-Risk Account Beginning Balance: $45,375
AERisk Account Ending Balance: $35,375
Total 4 $10,000.00

Phone i# Fax #

* E-mail

052-942-0655 952-943-0217

Ceteris@mn.ir.com

-128-




Céteris, Inc.

Invoice
9783 Belmont Lane : -
Eden Prairie, MN 55347 Date | Invoice #
6/5/2005 2005-11
Bill To
Excelsior Energy, Inc. .
11100 Wayzata Bivd. - Suite 305
Minnetonka, MN 55305 '
Terms
Dtie on receipt
Descriptiob Amount
Expenses - May, 20056 Lo 1,120.32
Total $1,120.32
Phone # Fax # E-mail
952-042-0655 052-943-0217 - Ceteris@mn.ir.com

-129-




SEH INVOIC

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC
ATTN: MR WiLLIAM RUZYNSKI
14100 WAYZATA BOULEVARD
MINNETONKA MN 55305

STRATEGIC PLANNING

Professional Services: April 1, 2005 through April 30. 2005

Remit paymengo: 3535 Vadnais Center Drive St. Paul, MN 55110-5196
FEIN: 43~ 1251208 | 651490.2000 | 800.325.2055

May 25, 2005
Project No: AEXENR0401.00
Invoice No: 0130820 .

"
p "{ ’;} l}i*ﬂ 2
rofessional Personnel Y é§
Hours hm' ;,'{ Amount
SCIENTIST _ 37.00 Wi ; A 4 207251
PRINCIPAL 46:00 ,{,,v'P P A 7,178.39
PROJECT MANAGER iR 1, 1,075.65
SR PROF ENGINEER 73.00 l,‘;f r‘-"j 11,706.72
PROJECT ENGINEER 7450 {U/V"M 7 7,657.03
STAFF ENGINEER 14.00 YL 1,099.28
SR PLANNER 5.50 /fﬂ 1 " 637.62
PLANNER 2.00 160.88
BIOLOGIST 47.50 6,044.03
SR HYDROGEOLOGIST 26.50 2,941.80
SR AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 3.50 581.60
PROGRAMMER ANALYST 8.00 1,104.48
LEAD TECHNICIAN 5.50 440.28
SR TECHNICIAN 89.75 8,869.81
TECHNICIAN 7.50 594.78
WORD PROCESSOR 1.50 92.78
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 0.25 17.13
Totals 443.50 53,174.77
Total Labor
Consuitants
CONSULT FEE-MISC
4114/056 MCVEHIL-MONNETT AIR QUALITY MODELING 347.63
ASSOCIATES, ING . .
4114/05 SEH TECHNOLOGY FTP SITE 42,50
SOLUTIONS
4/26/05 T & D ENGINEERS AND HVTL PLANNING 6,490.00
CONSULTANTS, INC
4/30/05 THE 106 GROUP LTD CULTURAL RESOURCES 1,161.65
4/30/05 NORTHEAST TECHNICIAL ~ WATER SAMPLING AND 21,001.73
SERVICES, INC ANALYSIS

Short Elliott Hendricltson Inc., 3535 Vadnais Center Drive, St Paul, MM 55110-5196
SEH is an equal opportunity employer | www.sehir~ iﬂé—- ) 651.490.2000 | BDD.325.2055 | 651.490.2150 fax




Project: AEXENR0401.00 .+ Involce No:- 0130820

4/30/05 MCVYEHIL-MONNETT AIR QUALITY MODELING . . -~ 3,344.93
ASSOCIATES, INC c T : .
4/30/05 MCVEHIL-MONNETT AIR QUALITY MODELING 121.03.
ASSOCIATES, INC. : '
Total Consultants 32,509.47 32,509.47
Reimbursable Expense : - g Lo .
EMPLOYEE MILEAGE - ot R 21443
EMPL TRAV/OTHER PROJEXP . .. . 69847
REPRODUCTIONS ' 95.00
OTHER REIMBURSABLE EXP ’ 44.15
COMPUTER EXPENSE CL 1,330.50
Total Reimbursables o . 2,381.95 2,381.95

. Tota) this invoice  —88;866:49—

CC: EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC o . o ' ,_:jL
ATTN: BOB EVANS : B - /L'" cavyEe
11100 WAYZATA BLVD . . ) c
MINNETONKA MN 55305 SRS ' : o e AT

o 7%_55{0@_ 144

Page 2
~137-



AVIAINI L

Marsh USA Inc.
Minneapolis, MN - 236
612-692-7400

REMITTANCE COPY

266680

".pate:  -5/26/05

Ms Renee .Sass

Vice President, CFO
. Excelsior Energy Inc.

11100 Wayzata Blvd, Suite 305
Minnetonka, MN 55305

s
s

Policyholder: EXCELSTIOR ENER

.5/23/05 _5/23/06 023505

ORIGINAL: Billing Effective Date: 5/23/05

=

FEDERAL INS |75840285

PREMIUM FOR UMBRE

Please indicate Invoice # 266680
on your remittance to: )

Marsh USA Inc.

NWw-1810
Minneapolis, }{TLI 55485

" REMIT IN: UNITED STATES DOLLARS

LLA INCLUDING TRIA'

 PREMIUM - 4,120.00

TOTAL: 4,120.00

Invoice Is Payable In Full Upon Receipt

Marsh earns and retains interast income an premium payments held by Marsh on behalf of insurers during the period between receipt of such payments
from cliants and the time such payments are remitted to :he applicabla insurer, whera permitied by law.

RETURN THIS COPY WITH YOUR REMITTANCE

-101-
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Mary M. Day
12613 95® Avenue North
Maple Grove, MN 55369

Client: Excelsior Energy Inc.
Invoice Number: 20050525
Invoice Date May 25, 2005

- Descnphon of Serwces

' ComIoller Services for the month of May 2005. Spemﬁc Activities:
' s "Preparation of month]y variance reports
» Conversion of existing accounting data to include
appropriate coding for DOE submission purposes

» Follow up for Excelsior Energy Inc. annual audit for the
period ended December 31, 2004

e Monthly Closing Activities

By Task Hours Rate Total
0.01.01 General Company Administration 240 $75.00 $ 1,800.00
1.06.01 Power Sales/PPA - $ 75.00 $ -
0.01.01 General Suppoit Mesaba Unit | 3.0 §$75.00 $ 22500
4.:10.01 DOE Reporting and Management 525 $75.00 $ 3937.50

- 9.98.01 DOE Negotiations Total 05 . $75.00 .$ 371.50
Total Gonsulting Services 800 $ 6,000.00
Expenses T $ -
Invoice Total " $ 6,000.00
Class : 810 Finance

Payment Terms:

Per Consulting Services Agreement

-7 -



. . WELLS EATG0 BANK MINNESOTA NA S 173 5
EXCELBIOR ENERGY INC.

11100 WAYZATA BLVD. . : .
SUITE 205 ' 17-1310 . 52072005
MINNETONKA; MN 55305 .

-~..-4

F‘Sﬁl\q‘!()TD THE RGGS Land &M.inerals, Lid, L.P. $ *¥50,000.00
Fifty Thousand and 00/100*** bbbk ik bl Fhkrkikkick bk khibkRy
, . I_)DLLAHS
RGGS Lund & Minerals, Ltd, LF.
909 Fannin, Suite 2600
Houston, Texas 77010 .
MEMO S,
Site Optmn Agreemant oy

P00 L7350 2090000 A9IEBLE 7 27 23k 3w

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC.

RGGS Land & Minerals, Lid, LP. 512042005 1 7 3 5
Date Type Reference Original Amt. Balance Due Discount Pnyment
057202005  Bill 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00
’ Check Amount 50,000.00
Checking - Wells Fargo Site Option Apreement 50,000.00

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC.

1735

RGGS Land & Minerals, Ltd, LP. 512072005
Date - -‘Type Reference’ . Original Amt. BalanceDue ¢ Discount Poyment
05/20/2005  Bill 50,000.00 50,000.00 - 50,000.00
Check Amount 50,000.00
Checkinp - Wells Fargo Site Option Agreement  ~ - 50,000.00
SF50013 TOREDRDER, CALLYOURLOC 2 2 ~RD DISTRIBUTOR AT §12:924.3470 GGVAPDOOIDODD  LOASFOIEIB2

‘%SAFEGUARD.mmusa S5UES DSOS



The MEL Group, LLC ~ : Invoice
‘PO Box 21001 DATE | INVOICE#
Eagan, MN 55121-0001 5eI2005 | 2273

BILL TO

Excelsior Energy .
Renee Sass Due upon receipt .
11100 Wayzata Blvd

Suite 305

Minnetonka, MN 55305 .

TERMS ~

DESCRIPTION

Development and Review of Adjustmentis io Compensation Plan. .J.:
'‘Beach, SeniorConsuliant.

QTyY ‘RATE AMOUNT
2,887.50

~ )

N -
\\jw LKL ( (ﬁlm // | Total §2,887.50

-271-



EXCELSIOR ENERG;Y )
' 11100 WAYZATA BLVD.
o : MINNETONKA, MAN

55305
May 18, 2005

Midwest ISO

Attention: Manager lnterconnechon Planmng
701 City Génter Drive ’

Carmel, IN 46032

Dear Sir‘lMadame:

Attached is a new (second) Generation Interconnection Request to evaluate an
alternative prolect site and point of interconnection (POI) for Excelsior Energy’s Mesaba
Energy Project. While Excelsior Energy continues to negotiate for control of the original
site, it has evaluated a number of other poiential sites and identified an altemnative site

which it desires-MISQ to evaluate from a transmission perspective. A checkin the
amouclosed to cover the initial required deposits.
The Mesaba Energy Project will be a baseload coal-fueled power plant utilizing :
integrated gas combined cycle technelogy (IGCC). As planned, the project involves the
construction of two 580s/580w MW units with the first unit in-service in spring 2010 and
the second unit to follow in 2012. Excelsior is only submitting the interconnect request
for the first unit (Phase I)-at this fime. The Project has been designated as an
‘innovative energy project’ for which special Minnesota legislative incentives are
applicable including (i) exemption from the Ceriificate of Need process, (i) eminent
domain authority for the developer for both the plant and related transmission facilities,

and, (jii) the right to a 450MW purchase power agreement with Xcel Energy. The

Interconnection Cusiomer Data set forth in Attachment A will be sent under separate'
. correspondence within 30 days. :

This potential project site is locaied-approximately 10 miles from Minnesota Power's
Blackberry 230/115kV Substation which is the proposed POl Generator ouilet
transmission lines would be 11-12 miles in length if a new right of way is déveloped in
conjunction with & new natural gas pipeline tap to the siie or approximately 20 miles in
length utilizing existing 115kV transmission line corridors in the area.

Our consultant, Shérner Power Consulting, and Diwakar Tewari, the MISO project
engineer for Project G477, have discussed this request and potential ways to expedite
its processing. In this regard, Excelsior Energy is willing o combine the Feasibility
Study info the System Impact Study process for this request. We also fee! that having
an established group of study participants and models developed for the onglnal
request should help expedite the evaluation of this second request.

11100 WAYZATA BLVD. *SUITE 305 «MINNETONKA, MN 55305+
PHONE 952.847.2360+ FAX 952 847.2373

-18-
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Twanty Thousnnd andOOllOu '

EXGELSIOR ENERGY INC,

} % i1 IODS WA\’ZATA Bivp.

PAY TO THE '.Midwest ISO
ORDER . )

_MINNEI‘UNKA, N ‘55308 o

WELLS FARGO BANK MlNNF.SOTA NA
EAPOLIS, MN 55478

" gam

s

", 51612005

" *430.000.00

DOLLARS’

Mldwest ISO

»O0L? 1A 10540000 AGHALET 37 23L 30

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC.
Midwest ISO
Date Type Reference

05/16/2005  Bill

Checking - Wells Fargo

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC.

Midwest ISO
Date Type Reference

05/16/2005  Bill

Checking - Wells Fargo

SFEDDT-Y

@ SAFEGUARD.unmuss  siusss oosomns

TO REORDER, CALL YOUR LOCA

Original Ambt.
20,000.00

Original Amt. i

20,000.00

_19._

51162005
Balance Due. Discount
. 20,000.00
Check Amonnt

5/16/2005
Balance Due Discount
20,000.00
Check Amount

10 DISTRIBUTOH AT 612.224-2470

1718

Payment
.20,000.60
20,000.00

20,000.00

1718

Poyment
20,000.00
20,0600.00

20,000.00

GGYAPDODWGDOD  LDASFOI7E2



May 11, 2005
) Project No: 04-01017-01000
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC. Invoice No: 0073468
11100 WAYZATA BOULEVARD
SUITE 305 '
MINNETONKA MN 55305

Project: 04-01017-01000 EXCELSIOR: MASABA IGCC

Professional services for the period ending April 30, 2005

..................................................................................

Task: 0001 MASABAIGCC

Professional Personnel

Hours ’ Rate Amount
KOSSTRIN, HERBERT 6.00 287.00 1,722.00
Totals 6.00 . 1,722.00
Total Labor . 1,722.00
Reimbursable Expenses
MICROCOMPUTER - TYPE 1 15.00
Total Reimbursables 15.00 15.00

Total this task $1,737.00

Billing Limits Current Prior To-date
Total Billings 1,737.00 15,780.22 17,517.22
Limit 25,000.00
Remaining 7,482.78
Total this Invoice $1,737.00
Outstanding Invoices

Number Date Balance

0072955 41105 11,260.72

Total 11,260.72

TERMS: INVOIGES DUE ON REGEIPT. INTEREST GHARGED ON PAST DUE AMOUNTS. |

P. O.Box 9344 Framingham, MA 01701-9344
Phone (508) 935-1600 Fax (508) 935-1888 www.rwbeck.com 6 b

-16-




GERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS

BUSINESS & PERSONAL CONSULIANTS
April 30, 2005

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC.

14100 WAYZATA BLVD.,, #305 )

MINNETONKA, MN 55305 ‘ 6318/

BILLING FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 4/30/2005

Continued work on annual cerified audit and related financlal staiements for 2004.

Amount due this invoice ' $4,975.00

Dur invoices are dus upon presentalion.

301 Carlson Flwy. ~ P O624732002 All amounls pppald after 30 days ara-subjectto a .
Byits 350 F Dq2 473 2766 1% per month finance charge on the unpald past dua amount. BAUNE DDEEN & LB LLP
Winnetonks, MY 55305  www.baunedosen.com This Is anannual | _ 11- rate of 12%, MEMBER JHI ASSOGIATION



M. GILBERTSON DESIGN, LLC
8072 Palmetto Drive
Eden Prairie, MN 55347
Tel: 952.906.9628

Date: May 10, 2005 g\ g
Client: Ms. Renee Sass s /

Explanation: This invoice is for services rendered by M. Gilberison Desngn dunng /
April 8 through April 29, 2005 for work related 1o interior design services forthe m B
Excelsior Energy office building in Minnstonka, MN.

Expenses:

ltem Descripiion “ . - Total

Miscellaneous fravel and phone expense . §4352

Kinkos printing charges. . ) o - § 238
Total Expenses: T B $45.90

Labor: | |

Designer Labor: 30hours X $75.00 per hour: $2,250

'Dés:igne"r ) Time Expenses Tatal (5US)

Molly Gilbertson $2.250 $ 4590 $ 229590

Tofal Due,

This Invoice 32,250 $ 45.90 $ 2295.90

Instructions:

Payable upon receipt of invoice. Check should be written fo M. Gilberison besign and
mailed to the address first shown above.

-10-
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ULINERAL 4321 rgnway deven

Minneapolis, MN 55416-4098 ‘
OFFICE PPhone (952) 925-7500 Quotation
PRODUCTS Fax (952) 925-7531 g
COMPANY WWW.E0pCD.com

Page 1 of 2

e e "‘“”'“mw“%’“ﬂ’i‘““—* SCUEIOMEE e TATCoUn e e e
=
148466 {5/10/2005 ' 000034 |DOUG ATKEN
QUOTE TO: GENERAL DFFICE PROBUOCES CO SHIP TD: DBNIEL OLSON/RENEE SASS ’
CASH BALES EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC
4521 HIGHWRY 7 11100 WAYZATA BILVD
MTNNEAPOLIS,MN 55416 . SUITE 305

MINWETONKA,MN 55305

P: 952.525.7500 ’ : . B: 1.952.547.23-53

F: 1.952.B47.2373,
Terms NET 15 FROM INV DATE

Gatalof NOmbenE Descr@

] h:rm‘ e PV = TR T 2 g e

1 i16.00 3144—1:.’1309 GLDBAL IND . lBl 75 . 2, BDB 51.1
GLOBAL SEATING-GRRHAM SERIES

L.OW BACK, ERGO RILTER CHARTR

SINGLE POSITION TILT? BACK AND EPNEUAMTIC
SEAT HEIGHT ABJDST USING DNE LEVER., .o P

FILT TENSION CONTROL. ' ..
RATCHET-STYLE BRCK REIGHT ADJUSTMENT . - L -
BACK ANGLE ADJUSTMENT. .
POLY BACK SHELL. 1
FABRIC: GR 3 PBD3 PBBBLES ASPHALT
— prrer  smaedlmen EIINISH:" BLACK - ey

Sub Total 2,8908.64
GDP DEI IVERY CHARGE 75.00
SALES “IBX 6.5% (M8} | 133.94

Brand Total 3,177.58

*¥¥k*kk+Ppd of Quotatlop¥dikeds

| HAVE READ ANC AGREEWITH THE QUOTATION AND THE SALEG TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS PAGE MADE A PART OF THIS QUOTATION.

ACCEPTEDBY . ) . TME . DATE

ADDRESS 9 =TUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER



D  Delivery Service Invoice
L Involce data May 7, 2005

TRl v Involce number  0O00E20R73195
LRETT e e Shlpparnumbar E20R73
Paga 1 of4

e TNV LR ’ For quesiions sboul your invojee, eall -
= #BWNGWNG# R {600} 8111648 :
= #0555A0000E29H731# 77387100026582 - gﬂ;gdav F;lggy BT
= AT of 021523 S1072H 85 AMADGT. . . s =1
E Lhiluls I...ll.ll-ml [ullllllllunl“ln"llulxlnl“ul : : °”IB'“’PSQ°"'
= EXCELSIOR EMERGY, INC. ' : or e _.
= -JULIE .JDRGENSEN - P.0, Box 650580
= 11100 WAYZATA BLVD RM 305 " Ballas, TX 75265-0580 )

MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517

Account Stalus Summary

Weekly Payment Plan Thank you for using UPS.
Amount Dne This Feriod ' T 1847 Summary of Charges
Ampunt Ounistanding (pnormvmces) 77 . r. $0.0D _ Page Charge
Total Amounl Oulstanding -t - 51037 Inbound : .
Waorlkdna Iate? . 3 Relumn Senvices o $14.87
If you have & last-mimts paokaga that neads to ba plcked up, Amount due this period B War
UPS s ready. You ¢ani Birangé a4 UPS On-Call Plckupam tsing =
{he UPS Web site or by aalling 1-800-PICK-UPS. Or you'can uPs payman! lerms require-paymnent o! lhls blll by May 18,2085, =
drop ghe package nl;al ljme of our 40, OCL)J(I)3 UPS Dro Bctl)xas, Payments st raceived by Juns 1, 2005 bl . —_
nearby localion of The UPS Slorew, a UPS Authorize aymenls nol recefved by June are subjecl o alalpfes of —
Shipping Outlet, or a UPS Gustomer Genter. Datalls abaut 5%u°fbllhe {%mnun! Due This Period. {Details i UPS Tarifl, =
drop-off Iocatlons Including maps - are avallabla at UPS.coni. avallable al ups.com) - - =
- : % Note: This Invoice may conlain a Tuel sumhmya s deseribed at —E-
ups.com. The cuprent fue] sincharge Is 2.5% for UPS Graund —
Services and 9.5% for UPS Afr Services, UPS 3 Day Select, snd —
. P international services. For more informalion, yisit ups.com, =
=T 7 Pleasefaar off and send with your paymentTn e enclosed enveloperDoniotuse staples-or paper-clips: -+ -
Beturn Porlion - . nvoice Date May 7, 2005
R : Invoice Number ODOOE20R73195
o A Shipper Number E28R73
" EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. - — :
* JULIE JORGENSEN  ° Amotmt due this period $14.37
11100°'WAYZATA BLVD RM-305 Amount anclosed
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 -
s blig adrece s oarect, meean X nisboxand 1 pellolloda Mol LI
UPs
' LOCKBOX 577

CAROL STREAM, IL 60132-0577
E2HR73 7 050705 055k 1 DOOODOL4370 O

1
26802 1/2 i



Delivery Service Invoice
invoice date ~ May 14, 2005

Invoice number 000DE29R73205
Shipper number E29R73

Page 1 of 3

= - ' For kiﬁas!ioﬁé about your inveice, call:

= #BWNCWNG# - P (800) 811-1648

E= #0556ADD00E29R731# 77387200026162 : gﬂoogday Fgggv ey

== AT 01 020838 454664 80 A**3DGT : _— . = pm. =5

E ' Illlll 'lll!l lllllllllllllllllllllIlllllllll llll llll"lll ‘ . Drv,s“ UF_)S cnm

= EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. R ?";,v;gm_

= JULIE JORGENSEN D : P.O. Box 650580 :,:

= 11180 WAYZATA BLVD RM 385 U - Dallas, TX 75265-0580

== MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517
Account Status Summary - . .
Weekly Payment Plan. Thank you for using UPS. -
Amount Due This Pesiod $39.15 Summary of C_harges
Amount Outstanding (prior invoices) $134.397 - Page Charge
Tolal Amount Oulstanding $53.52 Outbound : )
Pleasa include the Return Portion of each outstanding invoice with /8 % UPSShipping Document . .5 - - $3815
your payment. See Account Status for.details. - Amount due this peﬁgd o Lot $ 39,15

Accelerate your cash flow

When you choose UPS Exchange Golleclsm for finaricial

settlement, youi reduce international trade risks. UPS picks up® 2005.. "L 1

your shipment, your customer wires payment to UPS, and UPS
delivers only after payment is receivad. UPS then wires funds
to the exporter. Pickup to payment is 1ypically within 10 days.

iiab) .
UPS Exchange Colisct is a contractual service. Need more available al ups.com)

info? Visit UPS.com or call 1-800-782-7892.

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC.
JULIE JORGENSEN

11100 WAYZATA BLVD AM 305
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517

26162 12

)f this billing addrass s Incomect, mark an "X" In this box and
make the appropriats changss above.

UPs paymenl terms requ:re paymenl of this i mvolce by May 25

Paymenlé not received by June 8, 2005 aie subject o ’a late fee of
5% of the Amount Due This Petiod. {Delails in UPS Tarill,

Nole: This Invoice may contain a fuel surcharge as described at
ups.com. The current juel surcharge is 2.59 for UPS Ground
Services and 9.5% for UPS Air Services, UPS 3 Day Select, and
International services. For more Informalion, visit ups.comz.

lnvmce Date May 14, 2005
Invoice Number. Q000E29R73205

o

Shipper Number §29R7_3
Amou'lit“di_x,g' this beriod $ 39.15
Amount enclosed
Illill"lllllll‘ll"llllll“lllllllll“lllllllllll"lll'lll'll
UPS
LOCKBOX 577

CAROL STREAM, IL 60132-0577

E29R73 8 051405 D55k 1 DDODOO3FLSO Y
-

(LI AL i)




Invoice date May 21, 2005

Invoice number OQD0E29R73215
Shipper number E29R73

Page 1 of 3

J— For queslions about your invoice, calf:

= #BWNCWNG# - . (800) 811-1648

== $#0556A0000E20R731# 77387300025894 gﬂggday- F;lfégy ET

= :00 a.m. - 9: .0, .

—— AT 01 019866 73990H 76 A**3DGT P

= fsit ups.

— 'lIllllIlllll"I"llllll‘llIlIlllllIlll!“lll"![ll‘l!lIl“l)' ervisiups.com

£ EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. .o orhe:

=._ JULIE JORGENSEN P.O. Box 650580

"=="N1100 WAYZATA BLVD RM 305 : Dallas, TX 75265-0560

== INNETONKA, MN B55305-5517
Account Status Sumimary .
Weekly Payment Plan Thank you for using UPS.
Amount Due This Period ) $38.32 Summary of Charges
Amount Qutstanding {prior invoices} $53.52 Page Charge
Total Amount Outstanding $91.84 OCutbound
Please include the Return Porlion of each outstanding Invoice with 3 UPS Intenst Shipping $38.32
your payment. See Account Status for details. Amount due this period $38.32
Accelerate your cash flow
When you chooss UPS Exchange Cellectsu for-financial UPS payment lerms require payment of !hls invoice by June,
setilement, you reduce international trade risks. UPS picks up 2005. .

our shipment, your customer wires payment to UPS, and UPS . .

&sllvers%nly aﬂyar payment is l’BCelng yUPS then wires funds Plagf‘e"'s not received by June 15, 2005 are subject 1o alate fee
io the exporter. Pickup to payment is typically within 10 days. of 5% of the Amounl Due This Period. {Delails in UPS Tarift,

UPS Exchange Collect is a contractual service. Need more avallable al ups.com)

info? Visi - B -

info? Visit UPS.com or call 1-800-782-7892. Note: This invoice may contain a fue] surcharge as described at
ups.com. The cumrent fuel surcharge is 2.5% for UPS Graund
Services and 9,5% for UPS Air Services, UPS 3 Day Select, and

. Intemalional services. For more information, visit ups.com.

— e mme e mmy e e e e e sew e

Rty e i et i ara eIl Seep e 1ol SepiiarsWevesdierelir iyl sibifipadifaquiiie - ailier-Slkroell

Return Portion - Invoice Date May 21, 2005
Invoice Number 0000E29R73215
- Shipper Number E29R73
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. —
JULIE JORGENSEN Amount due this period $38.32
11100 WAYZATA BLVD RM 305

Amount enclosed

MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517

ke 1ot bprprions chenges o, ¢ i thts boxand LRI TS| N N R | WO [ B R KX

ups
LOCKBOX 577
CAROL STREAM, IL 60132-0577

E2HR?3 9 052305 055k 1 0DO0DODOD38320 O

25084 1j2

MR TR YRR RO



Payrall Earnings Amount | Federal Taxas Statg/Local Taxas Daduclions Nat Pay
Totals Gross 3,870,588 |S8Med 257.86 MNSfale 184,72 1 Chk 1,887,59
REGLAR 180,00 |Fed Wi 482,21 2_ Deps A,118.19.
SALARY 3,128.08 3 Pays 2,445.80
OTHER 127.50
Total Gress ~ 3,370.58 | Total Withholdings 924.78 | Total Daductions 8 Total Net 2,445.80
Taxes Tax Typa Deposit Total Taxes Emplayer Employen Taxable Wagas #ot Tax Rals 1D Number
Raspansiblity This Pay This Pay Employoas
Soclal Security/Medicare ADP 515,70 257 .85 257,85 3,870.88 c] 412018511
Federal Withholding ADP 482,21 482.21 9,870.58 3 412019519
Fadoral Depasit ) §97.91 257.85 740,08
Federal Unemployment ADP 16,84 16.84 2,043,08 3 .B000 9% 412019511
MN State Income Tax . ADP 184,72 184,72 3,370,588 3 5815595
MN Unemployment ADP 22,92 23,92 3,870,588 3 L6B0D 96  APPL FCRD
ADP Responsibility ’ 1,221,89 297.11 924.78
Total Taxes 1,221.89 297 .11 8924.78
Cash Awount Account Number  Bank Numbar  Bank Nams .
Flow Checl]ts 1,827.69
5 Net Direct Deposils 1,118.11
SUTIRELY  oxes - ADP Resp. 1,221.60
H> ADP Involee 51.47
! Cash Raquirements 3,719.16 8467272343 0ginoua19 WELLS FARGO BANK

Messages We are responsible for deposiling your payroll iaxes listed above.

an Gllent; SEI Parlod Covered: n0s/o1/2005 « 05/07/2005 Run: 10
Ehsﬂ)“qﬂr EXCELSIOR ENFRGY INC - Check Date: 05/12/2005 \g/;ez« 19
: 2

Payroll Summary o

1




Payroll Earnings Amount | Fedoral Taxes Stata/Local Taxes [Deductions Net Pay

Tolals Gross 4,236,83 | SS/Mad 824,11  MN Siate 208,20 ] 2 Chks 1,846,57
REGLAR 350.00 |Fed Wt 512.07 |2 __ Deps 1.,245.88
SALARY 3,823.08 4 Pays 3,1792,45
OTHER 63,75
Total Gross  4,236,83 | Total Withholdings 1,044,388 | Total Deductions 4 Total Net 3,192.45

Taxes - Tax Type Doposlt Tolal Taxes Employer Embloyae Taxahle Wages #of Tax Rato ID Number

Responsibliity This Pay This Pay Employoes g
Soclal Security/Medicare ADP 848,28 324,11 324,11 4,286,83 4 412019511
JFederal Withholding ADP 512,07 §12.07 4,236,83 4 412019511
Fedaral Deposit 1,160.20 ae4. 11 . 836.18 .
Fedemal Unemployment ADP 23,78 28,78 2,973,08 4 L8000 % 412019511
MN State Income Tax ADP 208,20 208,20 4,236,83 4 5815505
MN Unemployment ADP 28.81 28.81 ) 4,236.83 4 .6800 % APPL FCRO
ADP Responsibility 1,421.08 876.70 1,044,38
* Total Taxes 1,421.08 376,70 1,044,38 .

Cash Amount Account Numbor  Bank Number  Bank Name

Flow Checks 1,946,57 :

Summary Net Dirsct Deposits 1,245,88 -

"TATY raxes- ADP Resp. 1.421.08
Ul ADP Invoice | 53.20
! Cash Raquirembnts 4,666.82  B467272343 091000019 . WELLS FARGO BANK
Meossages We are responsible for depositing your payroll taxes listed above.

& Client; SE Pﬁriog I()3overed 05/15;2005 » D5/21/2005 Run; 11

i1 - EXCFELSIOR ENERGY INC . e Check Date: 05/26/2005 . Week: 20

SITAY Payroll Summary ar 2
"age:




’

State/Local Taxes Deductlons

Payroll Eamings Amount | Federal Taxes Not Pay :
Totals Gross 200.00 | SS/Med 15.30  MN Stale 41 1 Dep - 184,29
REGLAR 200.00 .
Total Gross 200.00 | Total Withholdings 15,71 | Total Deductions 1 Total Net 184,20
Taxes Tax Type Deposit Total Taxes Employer Employoo Taxable Wages # ot Tax Rate ID Numbar
Rasponsibliity This Pay This Pay Employaes
Soclal Sacurity/Medicare ADP 30,60 15,30 15,30 200,00 1 412019511
Faderal Withholding ADP 200,00 1 412019511
Federal Deposit 30,60 15.30 15,830
Federal Unemployment ADP 1,60 1,60 200,00 1 .BORO % 412019511
MN Stale income Tax ADP : A 41 200,00 1 5815595
MN Unemployment ADP - 1,36 1,36 200.00 1 G800 % APPL FCRO
ADP Responsibility 83,97 418,26 15.71
Total Taxes 83,97 18,26 15.71
Cash Amouri Account Numbor  Bank Numbar  Bank Name
Flow Net Direct Deposlis 184.29
Sums Taxes - ADP Resp. 38,97
UmmETY  ADP Involce 47.83 . .
Cash Requlrements 266,09 8487272343 091000019  WELLS FARGO BANK
Messages We are responsible for depasiting your payroll taxes {isied above,

Bisthm

Client: 5EI

EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC -~ :
Payroll Summary

Period Covered: 05/15/2005 - 05/21/2005 Run; 12

Check Date:

05/26/2005

Week: 20
Q- 2
Page: i




‘gyroll Earnings Amount | Federal Taxes State/Local Toxes Daductions Net Pay
otals Gross 5,271,08 | S8/Mad 408,24 MNState 256,64 3 Chks 2,412,85
' SALARY 5,228.08 |Fed Wi 628,07 2 Deps 1,570.28
OTHER 48,00 5 Pays 3,988.13
Total Gross  5,271.08 | Total Withholdings 1,287.:85 |TotalDeductions 5 Total Net $,983.13
axes Tax Type Deposit Total Taxes Employor Employes Taxable Wages #of Tax Rato ID Number
Rosponsibility This Pay This Pay Employess
Soclal Security/Medicare ADP B06.48 403,24 403.24 5,271.08 <] 412018511
Federal Withholdlng ADP 528,07 628,07 5,271,08 g5 412019511
Foderal Deposit 1,434.55 403.24 1,031.31
Federal Unemployment ADP 18,85 18,95 2,369,22 8 ,8000 9% 412019511
MN State Income Tax ADP 256,64 256,64 5,271,08 5 5815595
MN Unempioyment ADP 85,84 35.84 _ 5,271.08 5 ,6800 % APPL FCAD
" ADP Responsibility 1,745,98 458,03 © 1,287,95
Total Taxes 1,745,908 458,03 1,287.95
ash Amount Account Number  Bank Numbar  Bank Namo
low Checls 2,412,858
Nat Direct Deposits 1,570.28
UMIMALY ot oxes - ADP Resp, 1,745.98
, ADF Involce 55,11 .
« Césh Requlremonts 5,784,22 8467272343 091000019  WELLS FARGO BANK
) .
essages We are responsible for depasiting your payrall taxes listad abave,
— Client: 5EI Period Covered: 05/28/2005 - 06/03/2005 Run; 13
BASYPAY EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC ) Check Date: ~ 06/09/2005 Week: 22
Payroll Summary - atr; 2

[,

Fage:

1




A

N

C 4

Payroll Earnings Amount | Federal Taxes State/Locn) Taxes Doductlons Not Pay
Tolals Gross 2,273,388 | 5S/Med 173,92  MN State 65.89 2 Chks 1,212.80
SALARY 2,100.00 | Fed Wi 110,88 2 Deps 710,81
OTHER 173,38 4 Pays 1,922,61
Total Gross  2,273.38 |Total Withholdings 350,77 | Total Deductions 4 Total Net 1,922,61
Taxes Tax Type Daposit Total Taxes Employer Employas Taxable Wages i of Tax Rala ID Number
Rosponsiblility This Pay This Pay Employees
Social Security/Madicara ADP 347 .84 178,82 178.82 2,2738,38 4 412018511
Federal Withholding ADP 110.86 110,86 2,273,88 4 412019511
Fedsral Deposit 458.70 173,92 284,78 5
Federal Unemployment ADP 17.78 17.75 2,218,183 4 .B000 % 412019511
MN State Income Tax ADP 65.99 65.99 2,273.38 4 5815585
MN Unemployment ADP 15.48 15,46 2,273,088 4 ,B800 % APPL FCRO
ADP Responsibility §57.90 207.13 350.77
Total Taxes 557,90 207.13 380,77
Cash Amount Account Number  Bank Number  Bank Name
Flow Checks | 1,212,830
s Net Direct Deposits 710.31
ummary Taxes - ADP Resp, §57.90
) ADP Invoice 53,29
o 2,533.80 8467272343 091000019 WELLS FARGO BANK

Cash Requirements

Messages Wa are responsible for deposling your payroll taxes listed above,

Period Coverad: 05/30/2005 - 06/05/2005 FRun:

- Client: 5Fi heok D 109/ Waeek 14
v EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC ) : CheckDate:  06/09/2005 pok: 29
BASYT Payroll Summary an .2




XCELSIOR ENERGY INC.

TO: RENEE SASS
FROM: DAN OLSON
DATE: 05/16/2005

RE: FURNITURE ASSEMBLY HOURS

Amanda Stone was in the office on Sunday the 15" from 12:00 pm to 4:15 pm moving and nssembling furniture,
425 hours @ $15/hour= $63.75

11100 WAYZATA BLVD. * SUITE 305 » MINNETOMKA, MN 55305+
PHONE 952.847.2360+ FAX 852.847.2373

_12_




EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC.

To: REMNEE SASS
FROM: DAN QLSON
DATE: 05/18/2005

RE: FURNITURE ASSEMBLY HOURS

Amanda Stone was in the office on Wednesday the 18" from 5:30 pm to 8:30 pm and assembling furniture.
3 hours @ $15/hour = 345.00 ’

11100 WAYZATA BLVD. = SUITE 305 »* MINNETONKA, MN 55305+
PHONE 852.847.2360+* FAX 852.847.2373

-13-



.XCELSIOR ENERGY INC.

Office Assembly Hours for work completed on June 2, 2005. .
y P € /’/“/’Hwngu\\
Amanda Stone: 5:30 pm — 8:45 pm: 3.25 Hoursd{_‘ 73’ P
ymarre " et
Daniel Olson: 5:30 pm ~— 8:45 pm: 3.25 Hours
Brenna Peterkin: 5:45 pm ~-8:00 pm: 2.25 Hdms@ ’

Scott Peterkin: 5:00pm — 8:00 pm: 3 Hours

Will Harrington: 5:00 pm — 8:45 pm: 3.75 Hours

11 100 WAYZATA BOULEVARD »SUITE 305 » MINNETONKA, MN 55305+
PHONE 952.847.2360* FAX 952.847.2373 )

_14_




EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC.

To: RENEE SASS
FrROM: DAN OLSON
DATE: 05/16/2005

RE: FURNITURE ASSEMBLY HOURS

Nicole Nusbaum was in the office on Sunday the 15 from 12:00 pm to 4:15 pm moving and assembling furnifre.
4.25 hours @ $15/hour = $63.75

11100 WAYZATA BLYD. = SUITE 305_-M|NNErONKA, MN 55305+
PHONE 952.847.2360~ FAX 952.847.2373

-15-



. GUSTOMER #

jilEnd

e

AP ia bRty
0 {‘WF‘
AR

11100 WAYATA MN SUITE 305
MINNETONKA MN 55305

Pﬁmﬂg’- By

iPped:!

11100 WAYZATA BLVD STE 305 " spsp2005  —
MINNETONKA MN 55305-5537

ORDER# ..
QTyY Al

SHIPPING
STATUS

R
ks Y4 e e
SRS

DE*[SSHippeg=raasbs

e rPLp i H v "l!m
AEy 7 TSR AT
T e R e SR R SRt

‘ective January 2004, payments received for ilems not available, and funds recelved In excess of order total (ovespeyments), will be refunded within 15 business days;.-

UNITEDSTATES SHIP TO: CUSTOMER #: ;
Pad POSTALSERVICE © RENEE A SASS —aselEEEe 3 500 7805724
11100 WAYZATA BLVD STE 305
T VIGES ORDER #
Eﬁaﬂ :glhg%%%ﬁgﬂmlﬁ PILLAR 218 MINNETONKA MN 55305-5537
KANSAS GITY MO £4144-0001 Please refer to reverse side of this form for exchange an83eWB87der information. . ‘
ITEM | REASON PLEASE CHECK UNIT
UMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION l (SE%%DEEM) [GETURN|EXCHANGE|NEW| FRICE Qry TOTAL

?;m“~ D3 AT S t?;

SR OERRR
& i’_:‘?{'lf; S lr e Bi‘.ﬁi:ﬁéwzxz

e
ST 2 B
: zﬁ-..v ] 2 5 5

O —7"'&‘_“‘7715{’14"‘ :

H

ey
] %‘. Bz’,i_{:;{ﬁ" 3 3
BECRES IR e Ly

o e Y : T
T e ; Rk SRR
e B T

IRNENEW DREER FORI
w@ﬁﬁmm“@m%

2

9 8-6751877 NO POSTAGE
'?:Rg;?s?: 1;z\ss NEGESSARY
11100 WAYZATA BLVD STE 305 IF MAILED |
M N 55305-5537 INTHE
[ TINNETONKA 1 UNITED STATES
R
R
W
A
ST.CLASSMAL  PERMITNG.73025  WASHINGTON, DG.
STAGE WILL BE PAID BY U5, FOSTAL SERVICE nesee—
b

USTOMER RETURNS
AMP FULFILLMENT SERVICES

BOX 219424
“ANSAS CITY MO 64121-7109

Illll"‘i'llllI‘ll'l‘l'llll‘llllllllllll!lll]l’!.llll]

Ty R A o e T B e g M s et A T S s S ey 2
i RETHAN  EBEl TV OHE BACKARE
) TOTAL AMOUNT OF RETURN
Method of Refund:
TOTAL AMOUNT DF EXCHANGE
[J Refund by check {+1-) OIFFERENCE
I Credit charge card used| S/ FOR NEW ORDERS DNLY
to make purchase PAYMENT AMOUNT
CREDIT BALANCE
METHOD OF PAYMENT:
CHEGICNO: __ GHEGICAMOUNT § .

memmasono: IO O0000 0000
e /L)

zinoiurn roguiro:

1. Changed Mind
2. Damaged
3. Excess Quanlity Recelved

5. Not As Advarlised
/& Rat Collector Quality

- 2 () -5t Received In Timeframe Promised

Reason for return: {use numbers below to complete Reason Code column.)

8. Order Duplicaled 1
9. Order Malled 1o Incorvect Gustomar
10. Ordered Incorrec! Nem(s}

4, Missing Hem(s)/Call 1 80D 782-6724 11, Incorect ltem(s) Sent

12. CatelogMWebsite Enor
13. Other 24225[



EXCELSIOR ENERGY
L Bill Date: May 10, 2005 -
west o AccountNo: 9527380064 053

. . . Page1 of2
Spirit of Service

yww.qwest.com

© “Balance - TN s Total # " Dué Date for

" "Forward ;" - Charge ~ Amount Dug *-:." ,New_Charges'_j.,..a'::

$.00 $39.04 $39.04 | May 31,2005

Account Summary

¥ Previous Balance

Charges 39.04
Payment Thank you for your payment 39.04%
Balance Forward $.00
¥ New Charges For questions, call:  Page
Qwest 1-800-603-6000 2 39.04
Total New Charges $39.04
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $39.04

Get all your domestic direct-dialed long-distance calling for only $25/month with
Qwest Choice™ Unlimited Long Distance. We also have plans with rates as low as
5ec per minute. (Rates do not include taxes and surcharges.) Enjoy the convenience
of having one bill for local and long-distance services plus great rates on
international calls and toll-free services. - 23 -us today at 1-800-434-7939.




Invoice for June 2005

involce for rental related payments
Invoice Date:  05/19/2005

Direct billing Inquiries to: Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc.
Matthew Westwood (412) 234-0009

Locatlon and Address

Excelsior Energy, (ne.
11100 WAYZATA BLVD
MINNETONKA, MINNESOTA 55343

Remit1o:

Attn: Belh Tourlsllotts
Aetna, Inc,

161 Farmington Ava

Real Estata Services/RTB1
Hartford, CT 06166

Payment Amount  Expensa Type Nales
5,500,00 Base Rent

Payable June 1, 2005
Billing Address:

_:ﬁz_

* gum of unpald ltems fram prlor months

5,500.00

Datb of Priring: 19-May-2005

. Page 1of 1
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UPS internet Shipping: Sipment LeTaus

UPS United States

a8 Welcome, Daniel Qlson | Logout I My UPS || Address Book |

B Create A Shipment

1
W
=}
i
.
i
’ :
[

- | * 5/24/2005 "

ra——en PSR, JE — s -
: H H N i k) H : : 4 . . . H
: . . Cp— e aas et

https://www.ups.com/uis/create L ‘ :




-[g_

UPS Trternet Shipping: Shiptient Détailé

Note: The displayed rate Is for reference purposes and doés not Include applicable taxes.

If you require additional information, contact detalls are available by selecting the Contact UPS [ink at
the bottom of the screen.

*% Rate may contaln a fuel surcharge,

{
Copyright ® 1994-2005 Unlted Parcel Service of America, Inc. Al rights reserved.

https://www.ups.com/uis/create

&R Lrvats

5/24/2005




UPS Internet Shipping: Shipment Details R

UPS United States

TR T IR S AN I Ao

My UPS || Address Bool

B2 Create A Shipment

—— hitpsi//www.ups.com/uis/create : ‘ 5/24/2005
: e e e |

' " J




UPS Taternet Shipping: Shipment Détails SER . - . BT 4 v

* Note: The dlsplayed rate Is.for reference purposes and does not lnclude appilcable taxes.

. If you require additional Information, contact detalls are avallable by selecting the Contact UPS link at
’ " the bottom of the scraen,

. =" k. pate may contain a fuel surcharge. .

_EE_

I
Copyright © 1994-2005 United Parcel Service of América, Inc, All rights reserved,

https://www.ups.com/uis/create 5/24/2005
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UPS Internet Shipping: Shipment Details

| About UPS | Contact UPS | Welcome Center

[ Address: Booll:ﬂ

BB Create A Shipment

e
piie

i

i
cord

httos://www.ups.com/uis/create
1 b |

- g e

5/

24/2005

]
M

Y )




LN} . . . .
* v B e =

UPY Taternet Shippinig? Shipiient Dietails

Note: The displayed rate Is for reference purposes and does not tnclude applicable taxes.

If you require additional Information, contact detalls are avallable by selecting the Contact UPS link at
the bottom of the scrsen.

** Rate may contain a fuel surcharge,

|
Copyright © 1994-2005 United Parcel Service of America, Inc, All rights reserved,

-gg_

hitps://wWww.ups.com/uis/create 51242005




UPS Internet Shipping: Shipment Details e s e

oI el VIO Y g ey ST

& Welcome, Daniel Ofson | Logout ] My UPS u Address Boo ]

B2 Create A Shipment

_9€_

-~ hitesdiwwoms.cominis/create : 5124120035
) ! ) : i "k =




- . . -V e wer

UPS fiiternet SHippiig: Shipment Détaus

* Note: The displayed rate Is for reference purposes and does not Inciude applicable taxes.

If you require additional lnformatioﬁ, contact detalls ara gvallable by selecting the Contact UPS link at
the bottom of the screen. -

** Rate may contaln a fuel surcharge,

Copyright ® 1954-2005 United Parcel Service of America, Inc, All fights réserved; -

.o

htips://www.ups.com/uis/create 5/24/2005
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UPS Internet Shipping: Shipment Details

Home | About UPS | Contact UPS | Welcome Center

4,

UPS United States

M Create A Shipment

IHES L UL &

5/24/2005
1 v

hidm el fyargrarang cpmbgis/omrate
! i 1 1 S : '

- e et
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UPS United States

l My UPS Addmss Book ]

oy

Shipiaied
r'l
o “(

httos://www.ups.com/uis/create

rups L ule

5/24/2005
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UPS Internet Shipping: Shipment Details Idge L ut s

UPS United States

@ Welcome, Daniel Olson | Logout

l My UPS ‘ Addregs Book

B Create A Shipment

l; m m:u&'

hitos://wwwonps.com/ys/create © 5/24/2005
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UPS Taternst Shippiag? Shipint Details ~ "~~~ : AT

ut LIPS | Contac! UPS |

S NN L LS RO AT =re

l y Ups [ fddress Book I

A Welcome, Danlel Olson | Logoul

K& Create A Shipment .

httos:/}www.uns.c'om]uis)creaté 5/24/2005
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UPS. intemet Shipping: Shipment Details

Home { About UPS |

|M5;UPSI

UPS United States

AL LRI UL AR AT T

IRITEG TR

Address Book

Bttnes/fyrpmannps, comits/create

Lagu 1 v«

5/24/2005
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UPS Triternst Shippiig: Shifimisnt Datails

! My UPS i Address Book l

httos://www,ups,coim/uis/create

rage 1 uL s

5/24/2005
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UPS Internet Shipping: Shipment Details

|
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G

hitps://www.ups.com/uis/create
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5/24/2005




OfﬁceMax Coﬁ Order Hlstory

81 0/= 1597 72 FETR T

Order Number: 097874245

Order Date: April 12, 2005
Current Status: Item(s) shipped

Bill To Address: Ship To Address: Payment Info: Order Total:
Julie Ann Jorgensen Renee Sass Card wkil Subtotal: $792.92
. 11100 WAYZATA BLVD, 11100 WAYZATA BLVD. Discount:  $0.00
(.H; SUITE 308 SUITE 305 Tax: $51.54

MINNETONKA, MN 55305

MINNETONKA, MN 55305

Email Address: danielolson@excelsiorenergy.com

dataiaqo 9628

magingi gty Yol
20691119 Okidata 41962801 Type c4 Yell
Imagmg Drum Yellow Type C4
2 IR ] Vpl Jv]r: 4'; RGN
g RIS iy DEL:
20891084 Okidata 41962804 Type C4 Black Imaging Drum

.magmg Drum

BEING DELIVERED
BY 0411 3/2005

BEING DELIVERED

Delivery:  50.00
Grand Total: $844.46

MaxPerks: Yes
Tax Exempt: No

Pdage 101 2

EA" §154.89 1 $154.99
A lmaglng Drum l§laqur Type C4 . .

SEER A ‘ !Jﬂ)!.,ﬂf IH‘-‘ _-Fgurt'j o
Je"l ':Elwm,ﬁxﬂ hl?%l ‘_];y LT !r‘mﬂuiﬁ :

20138101 Pendaﬂex Manila Interior Eile Folders

Manila Letter Size Interior Flle Folders, 1/3 Cut Tab

BY 04/13/2005

b 20081 bl T
BEING DELIVERED BX §1198 3 $36.97
BY 04/13/2005 ’ '

Libmrelhvnemy affinamey nnm/mav/enhitions/res/ordHistDetail.isp?BV  UseBVCookie=yes&misc=past&onumIndex=5&arch=N

4

5/25/2005




OfficeMax.Com - Order History | ) rage 4 0L £

Subtotal: $792,92

The total amount shown in your shupplng carl may show up as several

‘ . Discount;  $0.00
different transactions on your credit card statement depending on ship dale. . . Tax $51.54
. ! o Delivery:  $0.00
OfflceMax reference number: 87874246 ” Grand Tofal: $844.46
custorier service @ Z7f credit card security #, easy returns % Erwacy polt
1~ 800-283-7674 grﬂr_e_ﬂ_lg tafe shopping yuarantéad Dutalls W% refunds & exchanges Detall aw we protect you Datalls

_9;5_

———  hitpacliaramseaffinamas. cnm-/-mnx/sohmnns/er/ndeJcfﬂPtaﬂanVBV lIquVCoolae'vas&mlsc*‘nast&onumlndex*S&arch‘N :5/24/2005
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| RS < . + i eerind rvare ek A vm— Yo el [eT—— - s

OfficeMax, Cori - Ordeerstory ‘ ' R T Page 1 of 2

\ LI 23XNT77.5 =312..73

Order Number: 097929209
Order Date: April 19, 2005
Current Status: Item(s) shipped

Bill To Address: Ship To Address: Payment Info: ‘ Order Total;

Julie Ann Jorgensen Renee Sass Card Sy Subtotal: $293.64
11100 WAYZATA BLVD, 11100 WAYZATA BLVD, Discount:  $0.00 |
SUITE 305 SUITE 305 Tax: $18.08
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 MINNETONKA, MN 55305 - Delivery:  $0.00

Grand Total: $312.73

MaxPerks: Yes
Tax Exempt: No

Email Address: danielolson@excelsmrener

09011543 QfficeMax 3-Pack Staple Remover DEE%}?SED WPK $188 3 sATT
Assorted Colors Pinch-Type Staple‘Remover. ) BY 0 %28/2005

ki
BEING
DELIVERED
BY 04/22/2005

httne/Awrww. afficemax.com/max/solutions/reg/ordHistDetail.isp?BY UseBVCookie=yes&misc=past&onumIndex=3&arch=N 5/24/2005

t




OfficeMax.Com - Order History . Page 2 ot 2

Avery Permanent D Labels

" " DELIVERED
White P.erm?rr‘:‘t:rl’(1q ID E.abels 2"x2- ila " _ o BY 04, 129@095

Ecendmy) 0 ]

Pﬁ 0

B
Tﬂr 2 I Pn"‘ x’%. i RbL i f il Hed il :

04003517 Offi ceMax Economy Vlew 2. 3" Binders EA  §378 7 $26.53
wmte 2" Capacity Economy View Binders, Holds 375 Sheets of 20-Ib. DELIVERED

v.

8y 04/20/2005

20816468 Paper Mate Fla BENG

TUBIPK. §8.89 2 §17.9
DELIVERED '
New Assorted Colors Medlum Flair Point Pen With Point Guard Bpk | BY paans

Subtotal: $293.64

The total amount shown In your shopping cart may show up-as several : .
different transactions on your credit card statement depending on ship date, DlSnu_l;;)t(z $?ggg
- Delivery:  $0.00
® OfficeMax reference number: 97928210 Grand Total: $312.73
customer serv aedit card security % easy returns é@' Eriva oy policy
1- 800~283-7674 Dinline Heln safe shopping guarante:-d refunds & exchangey Detall ow we protect you Detufls

S h‘rtm. lfwwaofficemax;, com./.mnx/so]nnmns/rf*n/.nrdl-bq‘rDetaﬂ isn?BV_ U’icBVCoplQa‘VBS&mlsc—past&onumIniQEB&amh—-N 5_/24/200§
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Order Number: 098036984
Order Date: May 05, 2005
Current Status; Item(s) shipped
Bill To Address: Ship To Address: . Payment Info: Order Total:
Julle Ann Jorgensen Renee Sass Card Yl Subtotal: $669,96
11100 WAYZATA BLVD. 11100 WAYZATA BLVD. Discount:  $0.00
SUITE 305 SUITE 306 Tax: $43.85
MINNETONKA, MN 553056 MINNETONKA, MN 55305 Delivery:

His i ! 35i0/208
20691146 Qkidata 41963002 Type agenta Laser Toner BEING EA 5188.89 1

Laser Toner Magenta Type C4 B?onlex%ﬁz%gs
) & i NG

BY 05/‘[1 0/2005

Vot cemne B e mar e bomms I Tuitiana franlardEFefDetail isn?RV  1IseBV Cookie=ves&misc=past&onumIndex=2&arch=N

Grand Total $713 51

MaxPerks: Yes
Tax Exempt: No

$180.99

aTirach : B 4 nzrf‘- 'i':i_:lﬂ’ X
Ok‘ida a 41963004 Type C4 Blac Laser Toner BEING EA 58889 1 §99.89
Laser Toner Black Type c4 . DELIVERED C

"Page 1 bb2

5/24/2005
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OfficeMax.Com ~ Order History
. Subtotal: $669.96
. The total amount shown in your shopping cart figy show up bs several o . Discount: $0.00
different transactions on your cradit card statement depending on ship dale. T Tax: 8 43',55

Delivery:  $0.00

OfficeMax reference number: 98036985 - Grand Total: $713.51

@g Ustomerserv @ credit card secunty ¢B£ easy Teturns @ Envacy olf
1-8Q0- 233-7674 Cinllne Heln safe shopplag quarantéed Detatls "M refunds & exchanges Datails oW we prntect you Datails

-

rage /o1 £

https://www.ofﬁé:niax.co:ﬁ/ﬁiax/sQluﬁons/ggg(grdlijsﬂ)fetai_{.isn?_BV UseBVCoolde=ves&misc=past&onum1ndex%2&arch=N

5/24/2005
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OfficeMax.Com - Order History

Order Number; 098072169

Order Date: May 10, 2005
Current Status: Item(s) shipped

[P y— JU————

.... —

Bill To Address: Ship To Address: Payment Info: Order Total:

Julie Ann Jorgensen Renee Sass Card Jme Subtotal: $148.06
11100 WAYZATA BLVD, 11100 WAYZATA BLVD, Discount:  §0.00
SUITE 305 SUITE 305 Tax: $9.62

MINNETONKA, MN 55305 Delivery; ;
Grand Total; $157.68

MaxPerks: Yes
Tax Exempt: No

MINNETONKA, MN 55305

5/1i1/2004;

EIN
DELIVERED
0D

Half Strip Stapler Value Pack

fi 7
]

HAEHICHR ~} kEﬂHin.._d i :L.'.(uu:. b
ty Park Envelope Moistener
Envelope Moistener

O eaRIcraTt B

‘ﬁ“

DELIVERED
BY 05/11/200¢

httne*/fwww.nfficemax.com/max/solutions/reg/ordHistDetail.jsp?BV UseBVCookie=yes&misc=past&onumIndex=1&arch=N

A

Page l o2

5/24/2005
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OfficeMax.Com - Order History ragesul e

03016140
DELIVERED

BUND5602 - Corrugated Box 12x6x6 7-14 Business

Subtotal: $148.06

The total amount shown in your shopping cart may shaw up as several 3 v
different transactions on your credlt card statement depending on ship date. DlSco_lIJ.ra'l;.' gggg

s Delivery:  $0.00
Grapd Totai: $157.68

OfficeMax reference number; 88072170 -

customer service . credit card sacurit easy returns B prive : olf .
@g 1-800-283-7674 Dnling Hely : @sa‘ﬁe shapplhgguarah!eyed Details rzfglr{ds & exchanges Datais @Euww?p%téc%uu Dutalls

_Zg_

o hittsz/jwweacofficemax;com/max/sphitions/ree/ordHistDetail isn?BV, UseBVC ,ngieéveséz’amigc=p.ast&onu.m1ndex=l&arch"_—“N __5/24/2005




Daniel Olson

From:' "é“yn"zé‘l':ltéccs@digitalriver.com

Sent:  Monday, April 18, 2005 11:15 AM

To: info@excelsiorenergy.com )

Subject: Symantec Order Confirmation For Order #340722997

Thank you for your order!

25

SR

Dear Julie Jorgensen,

Thank you for ordering from the Symantec Store.
We hope that you had a pleasant shopping
experlence, The following emall is 8 summary of the
order that we are currently processing for you.
Please retain this email as your proof of
purchase.

PLEASE LOOK FOR THE FOLLOWING IN YOUR CREDIT CARD STATEMENT
DR *Symantecstore.com Symantec.com

YOUR ORDER AND BILLING INFORMATION:
Julie Jorgensen

Julie Jorgensen
‘11100 Wayzata Boujevard

305 Order Number: 940722997
‘Minnetonka, MN 55305 Order Date: 18-APR-05
“Unlted States

852-B472360
lnfo@excelsiorenem'y.com

Prodnct Name i Qty Ordered “ Platform ”.Prlca I

Extended Download Service }ll 1 ll License Certificate I %6.99 ]
i

Norton Internet Security 2005 i kA " lod l $49.95 l

Sub Total: $ 56.94
Tax: $ 3.70
Total: $ 60.64

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION FOR:-Norton Internet Security 2005

Actlvation Key:
TN

rrpeeiat=, b, : et Ly s

Questions regarding downloads or product activation:
To obtain Information on how to download your product please click here.

For more information on your Activation Key, please click here.

Questions regarding shipping status & billing:

4/26/2005 -53-




Topdeg Corporation Cuslomer Service
Three Security Drive, Suile 303 Phone  BB6-B76-3300
Cranbury, New Jersey 08512 Fax BE6G-875-3301
E-mall cusiservUSA@topdet.com

Order No.
Order Date

Eustomer Addross

EXCELSIOR ENERGY

MS. JULIE ANN JORGENSEN
113100 WAYZ2ATA BLVD

SOITE 305

MINNETONKA, MN 55305

- B

184641
D05-05-2005

Payment Info. AMERICAN EXPRESS

ltem No.
LB22023

CREDIT CARD

Description

ORDER CONFIRMATION -+ «

:

FLEXTBLE SCREEN DIVIDER (NEW)

THANK YOU FOR ORDERING WITH TOPDEQ

GRETHEL

PLEASE VISIT ODR WEBSITE WWW.TOPDEQ.COM
deliver to ste 305 9am to S5pm call
651~246-5651 or ring bell to enter

Thank you {or your order.

I you have any quosilons pfnnso call

costomor sorvica ot BEG-876-3300,

-54 -

Ship lo Addross N
EXCELSIOR ENERGY

MS. JULIE ANN JORGENSEN
11108 WAYZATA BLVD
SOITE 305 . '
MINNETONKR, MN 55305

CustomerNo. 1139518
Order Time 16:54 -
YourOrder  MS. JORGENSEN
Qty Ordered Unit Price
1 .i: 686.D0.
H
Weight
_ Marchandisa Totst s
-Shipping Chorge s
NI Salas Tax D.00% §
Total ]

Total Price
686,00

87.08 1bs.

- 686.00
78.00
o.o0

764.00




EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC,

——————

, ' Expense Report
Employee Nama: Danle) Olsan
Posiod Start Oales 008
Perlod End Date: B/ 012005
Corporate] Deplf Acuount
Dale Reason For Expensn Paygs Totul Cost Mesabe Subtask Class Codn
10-May-I5 _{Lamiots Meellig Wit Fluor & GEFE ) Subway $67.451 Mesata w { 1.09.41 Nennthate Wark Assisnment Authnrid ' §] 610 Englearing W || 5105 Meals v
7-May-05_ |Lunch Provided for uffice fumiture consirugtion groug Fizzn Hol §54.7¢) Comoraln ) % | 0,010 Gesters) Comymany Administration | ¥ || S50 Geteral Masagement | ¥ || 5105 Meals b
Mesiba | ' § REQUIRED v || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED bt
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED . ¥ || REQUIRED ‘¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED |'W || REQUIRED ¥ || tEqumen w | REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | v || REQUIAED . ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ |{ HEQUIRED v
REQWRED | W || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED - w || REQUIRED ha
REQUIRED § '™ i REQUIRER v || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
@EU ‘v || REQUIRED : W §| REQUIRED - W |} REQUIMED v
_;_REI;U:IRED | REQUIRED ‘v || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED hd
h REQUIRED | " § REQUIRED v || REQUIRED || REQUIRED v
w REQUIRED | i REQUIRED ‘» || REQUIRED v ]I REQUIRED v
wu REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W i REQUINED W || REQUIRED - v || REqURED v
NEQUIRED |'W |] REQUIRED 'V || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED hat
REQUIRED | * || REQUIRED w | REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED W || REQUINED w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W || REQUINED W || REQUIRED v { REQUIMED v
REQUIRED § ' || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED . W || REQUIED v
$118.18
. A
Page 1 of 1

11100 Wayzalz Blvd » Sulle 305 » Minnelonks MN 55305 « 552,847,2350¢ Fax 952.847,2373

!




PIZZA HuUT

‘DELIVERY

Ticket # 00016

ENTERED BY
- SCOTT
014353 05/07/05

DANTEL--E¥CEL TR EAgRey
L1100 VAR BLDE

PLYHOUTH HN 5301

LA

“asK FoR Daze,

01 1 tiage .

. Hand toss
:Cheesa
-Pepperon]
PIneaple

02 1 lape

03 1 Lapge

Pepperoni
M 1 iargg
Hand toss
.Chesse
Ham .
PIneapla

ol Sub;otal
S{ivery o ) y-]
. SALES Ty

: Balance Bua
NEW cUsTOMER

Taken at 12:38py
Da} Ivered hy 01:08pH

Makin' it Great
Thank Yqu

-56-

12:38Py

Xy: F~D3
14.34
12,55

8.00

8.00

42.93
1.00
2.75

48.72-




L)

0001

Servep: VENANETD R : - Rec: ' g
05/16/05 11:29, Sujpeg Ternlnal: 1
SUBURY g p

¢t » -

HERCHANT .

ERD TYPE . accounr Ny - -
BISCovVER xxxxxxxxxx_
Name: maNTEr y oLsoN

00 TRANSARTTON APPROVER
HUTHBRIZHTIUN t: 010162 -,
Referepce: 0004774 :
TRANS TYpE: Cradit Bard SpLE

TOTAL: . s . 67.as

. K

CARDHOLDER yrp ) PBY AR IsS)ER RBOVE
RMOUNT PURSHANT Tg CARDHBLDER AGREEHENT
One Copy 4g Costomer . ’

-57-
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EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC.

e e—

Expense Report

Employee Name: Danlgl Qlsan

Period Start Date: 5/1512008

Period End Data: 511512005
Comorate/ Dapt/ Account

Date Reason For Expense Payee Total Cost ___Mesaba Subtask Cluss Coda

15-May-05 | Tools for assembly of offica fumiiure Menards $43,67| Corporata | ¥ || 0,03,01 Genera) Company Administration ¥ |§ 900 General Management | ‘¥ 1} 8510 Office Supplies v
REQUIRED | W { REQUIRED ¥ | REQUIRED ¥ }| REQUIRED v
REGQUIRED | |l REQUIRED w || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED w || REQUIRER v
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED ¥ 11 REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W )| REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED W |{ REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W |: REQUIRED w [ REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | 'W Il REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ' || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W i{ REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ |1 REQUIRED v

| REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED W |1 REQUIRED W || REQUIRED hd

_ Ul REQUIRED | ¥ }| REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v

5 9° REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED - v || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED hd
REQUIRED | W il REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED W 1 REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | [| REQUIRED - ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ‘v {1 REQUIRED v
REQUIRED { W |} REQUIRED ) ¥ ) REQUIRED ‘¥ |} REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ 1| REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v

343.67

111000 memgty Blud.Site 30_5‘--Mln:nalony—a.hnN.§5305¢9.57_‘B47.236nLEax 952.547.2373

Page. iof1
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6800 WAYZATA BLWVD.

' GOLDEN VALLEY. MN 554z

AR

Sale Transaction

TX 20 TORX BIT _ N
2926284 2.69

TX 20 TORX BIT .

2426284 . 2.69
TX 25 TORX BIT ’ )
2426297 © 2.68
8PC ‘ALLEN BIT TIP SE :
2362335 7.9
ALL PURPOSE GLUE STI

2317052 4.95
- BRD ALKALINE SCREWDR .
. 2418117 9.99
BED ALKALINE SCREWDR

. 2418117 ‘ : 9,99
TOTAL © 41,00
TAX AT 6.5% ) 2.67
TOTAL SALE . ' 43.57
VISAEE. 43,67

55183 EXP: 07/05

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITENS = 7

THANK YOU, VOUR CASHIER, zACH

29891 08 2814 05/15/05 12:04PH 3027

-59-
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LSIOR ENERGY ING.

Expense Report

~
Employee Nams: Danlel Olson
Period Start Dato; 1142008
Period End Dats: 511312005
Cumporate Depld Account
Date Reason For Expense Payzg Total Cost Hesaba Subtask Class _ Cods
13-Jan05 (Talaphane - Required Avallablly Relmburssment T-Moblls $45,76) Corporate | W Ji 0,01,01 Genera) Company Administration W (190D Genera) Management | 'W |{ 8520 Telephone v
13-Feb-05 | Telephons - Required Avallability Relmbursement T-Mobilg 540,95 Corparste | W || 0,01.01 General Company Administration ¥ 1| 900 General Management | ¥ || 5520 Telephone hd
13-Mar-05 | Telephona - Required Avaliabillty Relmbursemant T-Mobilg $42,35| Corporate | W |[ 0,01.01 General Company Administrabion w || 900 Generat Management | W || 5520 Talephone ha
13-Apr-05 _{Telephona - Required Avallabillly Relmbursement T-Mobila 540.55! Corporsts | ' | 0.01,01 General Company Adminisiration | v || 800 General Management: | v || 5520 Telephone Ad
13-May-05 | Telaphune - Required Availabliity Remburssment T-Mobila $41,19| Corporate ) 4| 0.04.01 General Company Administration | ' |} 900 General Manugement | ¥ || 5520 Yelaphione v
6-Jan-05__|Intsmet - Regulred Avallabllity Relmbursamsnt Comeast $30,00] comorate | w | 0.02.01 General Company Administration [ v | 500 General Management | w || 5525 17 Expenses hd
6-Fetr05 [Intsmst - Requirad Avallabillly Relmbursament Comeast $50,00{ Comorate | ¥ || 0.01,01 General Company Adminisiration | 'V |} 500 General Menagement | ' || 5525 1T Expenses v
B-Mar-05 !ntame(-Rqul_@Avgﬂ_s_lyl_lty Ralmbursamant Comeas! 550,001 Corporate | ' ) 0,01,01 Genera) Company Adswinistration v || 900 Gengral Management | W || 5525 IT Expenses v
6-Apr-D5__jiniamel - Renuired Avallability Relmburssment Comoas! $50.00] Corporatz | || 0,01,01 Genesal Company Administration | ' || 500 General Management | W )| 5525 IT Expenses hd
B-May-08 _intamel - Regulred Avellablity Relmbursement Comees! $50,00 Corporate | W || 002,02 Generel Company Adminisration | ' || 900 General Management | ¥ [| 5525 IT Expenses v
. ! v v v v
1 v v v -
— &
l— O v v - v v
\ v v v hd
v v v v
v v v v
v v v v
v v v v
v v v v
$450.94
11100.Wavzata BIv_,d_LS,,nga 305, r-__Mlmelonkga_Mﬂ_;SE% . ,9_5_?___347.235,0_-_535 852,847,2373 Page 1of i




Important Information
Managse Your Account Onlina

Pay your bill, check minutes used,
changs plan & features, download
ringtones and much morsl Visit:

www.t-mobile.com/mytmoblis
[Summary of Charges !
Previous Balance $ . :47:15 a
Pmt Rec'd -Thank You § . (47.15)
Monthly Sarvi;e C_:_heg_gas § 45.76
Yoial Amouni Due _§ 45.71
Total Amouni Due by  1/13/05

oor '.'.'»l I;.!B. L < ] HH B R B WA II“H ’ﬂI: ‘Bl ﬂM@biEe E'.

Your Statement
Statement For: DANIEL H. OLSON

Mobile Number - (651) 246-5651
Account Numberg

£

" Pige 1of .8

AT 01 063873 58852H251 A3DET

DANIEL H. OLSON
940 COUNTY ROADDW -
SHOREVIEW, MN 55126-3748

llllllllllllI!“Il\llll"IlIl“ll)llﬂll!l!“lll"lll)l“l-ﬂ-l!llll

Lo

Monthly Sefvice Summary
Monthly servica cherpes from 11/17/04 - 1216/04

, : . : Monthly Service , . ... + -Usage One Time . Dthe ; .
fi Mobile Number 2000 CV° adjustments | piidl,  Ghges  Chargss - Surcharges _ Chanes
i _651-245-5651 - §  99.98 § -8 - 8 - B =8 TBIT $ ¢ B76
. Available Service Type  WHENEVER WEEKEND |
: Loyalty Minutes Loyalty Minutes Minutes 50 -
+ Preferred UNL Fres Minutes Minutes 600 -
I Use Them©Or Lose Them  Minutes - Unlimited
, -Text Messaging 50 Txt Msg Recd Messages 50 o

= = Mobile- .

b2
e

T-MOBILE .

PO BOX 780047

ST. LOUISMO 631780047
ll]]llll]lllI’llllll]i!lll]llll]]l!lllll]]lllll_l!l:ll

PLEASE DETACH THIS PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT FLEASE MAKE SURE ADDRESS SHOWS THROUGH WINDOW.

Stalement For: DANIEL H. OLSON
Mpobile Number: {651) 246-5651
Account Numb

Amount Due Amount
By 113i05 Enclosed
$45.76

1 To pay this Involca using your credit card - chack box
and complsta the revarss side

O For EasyPay Option - chack box and cc;mpla\e the
raversa sida

0O 1f you have changsd your addrass - check box and
racord new address on the reverse side.

D4 L 1. 30 5000004 576055125374

-61-

100 VR0 08 1IN0 T YT D WENHE T WML T H W e
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Your Statement

Statement For: DANIEL H. OLS0ON

Account Number:
Jmportant Information e #3000 Page “1oF.'T3
Show your style with Caller Tunes woRTE S
from T-Mobile. Your friends and . L
family wil} hear music instead of : - T e
ringing when calling you. For mora : o
information, dial “TUNE ("BB63) )
from your T-Mobile Phone. = ' AT 02 061671 95021H201 A**3DGT
[Summary of Charges ] : )
oot DANIEL H. OL5ON
Previous Balance 5 4576 v 840 COUNTY ROAD BDW - R f
Pmt Rec'd -Thank You § {45.76) SHOREVIEW, MN 55128-3748 ’

Monthly Service Charges § 11875

llllllIllrllll]lllll.lll.lhl!l'!“_l'llll'lll‘llllllltllll“lll"ll.ll!_
Total AmouniDue $  113.7. ' BN .

Toial Amount Due by 2/13/05

Monthly Service Summary
Maonthly service nhargas from 12/17/04 - 1/116/05

Mnnlhly Service Usage One Time: . , Other ‘ Taxes& «  Tolal
Mobﬂe Number- © "y ges . Adivstments o0 " Charges- Cherges . Smcharges .. Charges
Accounl'charges $ BD.EE  § - 5 - $ - 5 - 5 .663 3 AT
- 651-246-5651 5 533 % R - 5 197 & 'z, 730
§51-815-2630 3 - 8 S - h %00 § .- 8 416 $ . 2916
Total § 6508 § - § T $ 3500 % - 3 12.76 & 113.75
Available Service ""Type WHENEVER - WEEKEND.
FamTime Unl Nis 850 Free Minutes Minutes 850 -
PLEASE DETAGH THIS PORTION AND RETUIRN WITH YOUR PAYMENT PLEASE MAXE SURE ADDRESS SHOWS THAGLIGH WINDOW,
- Cu : . -Statement For: DANIEL H. OLSON
b il O . T Account Number: (iR
- "‘I . .1 - '—
S ;.a'] ey Amount Due Amount
RS " By 2/13/05 Enclosed
¢ T-MOBWLE i j 4 $113.75
PO BOX 790047 =} s
| R Ce To pay this Invales using your cradit card - check box
ST. LOUIS,MO 631790047 / i o 4 g '

end complete the revarse sida

l !llllllllllll“llll]lllll]lll“lllllll“lllll!l! l

=

For EasyPay Option - chack box and complete the

: —~— . reverse side
é ) [1  ¥youhave changed your address - chack box and
M- record new address on (he raverse sida.
nu11—21305[1131301.1375?551.253?%
-62-
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Imporiant Information
Check out the newsletter included
with this month’s bill. It has the
Jatest information on how to make
the most of your T-Mobile service.

| Summary of GCharges {
Previous Balance 5 113.75
Pmt Rec'd -ThankYou § (113.75)
Monthly Service Charges § 83.31

Total Amount Due _§ 83.31
Total Amount Due by 3/13/05

s

'ﬁu w"m 5 aa N T EEEEE 'lln' " llV_[ODlleu

Your Statement

Statement For: DANIEL H. OLSON

Account Number: 3NN

AT D2 DE2500 37112H304 A*3DGT

DANIEL H. OLSON
940 COUNTY HOADD W
SHOREVIEW, MN 55125-3748

llIIIIIlllllllllllllll“llll"l'l!l]llll“Il]!llll“ll,lllllll'

Page 10of 4

Monihly Service Summary:: - ~-_:,
Monthly seivice charges fram 117/05 - 211805

NI 00 0 00 T R

N - Monthly Service , .. Usage One Time Other Taxes & Toial
Mobhile Number Charges Adjustments Charges Charges Cheiges Surcharges Charges
AccobntCharges $ °~ 692.93 $ - % - 8 - - % c - B 765 % 7164
" 651-245-5651 $ - % - & 185 § - 3 - $ 158 & 153
£51-B15-2630 $ - 3 - $ 070 % - 3 - 3 144 3 214
Total 60090 5 3 265 5 - & -  &- 1067 & 02,31
Available Service ' - Type WHENEVER : WEEKEND
FamTime Unj Nts 850 Free Minutes Minutes . 850 -
PLEASE DETAGH THIS PORTION AND FIETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT PLEASE MAKE SUFIE ADDRESS SHOWS THROUGH WINDOW.
Statement For: DANIEL H OLSON
'I' - 'MOblle . Account Number:
Amount Due Amount
By 3/13/05 Enclosed
T-MOBILE $83.31
0O BOX730047 — :
PO BOX7 [0  Topay this Involes using your credit card - check tox
ST. LQU]S,MD 63179-0047 _ and cémiplels the reverse side
lI‘Illlllll"llllllllllllIlllll“llllllll‘llllll]lll D For EasyPay Dpﬁon-chsck box Bnd COmpIBte !he
reverse sida .
| If you heve changed your address - check box and

yecord new address on 1he raverse side.

0y (e ENY=, 3 0 50000083314 55123748

-63-
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Mobile

-f.-.»ummaammuauumnmnaa

Imporiant Information

Get More time in your life with
EasyPay from T-Mobile. Visit us at
hitp:/iwww. t-mobile.com/easypay
to set up automatic payments and
slop worrying about mailing us a
check svery month.

[Summary of Charges |
Previous Balance 3 83.31
Pmt Rec'd -Thank You % (83.31)
Monthly Service Charges $ 81.33

Toial Amount Due $ 81.33}

Total Amount Due by  4/13/05

Your Statement

Statement For: DANIEL H. OLSON
Account Number:

Page 1of 12

AT 02 063385 651845H300 A™3DGT

DANIEL H. OLSON
. 940 COUNTY ROAD D W
SHOREVIEW, MN 55125-3748

lllllll!llllll“llllll"llll"llllllllll"Il]l’ lll“lllll‘lll‘

" {Wonihly Service Spmmarj}

Monihly senvice charges from 217/05 - 3/16/05

" Monthly Service Usage OneTime ° Other - Taxes & . Total

Mobile Number Charges Adjuslménls Charges Charges Charges Suicharges Charges
AccounlCharges $ 6993 5 - 5 - 8 - 3 - 8 785 B 7164
651-246-5651 5 - % - % 045 % - 3 - $ 142 3 187
651-815-2630 $ - $ - 3 040 § - $ - $ 142 § 1.82
Total ~§ 6000 § 3 .55 5 =3 P ) 1045 § B33
Available Service . Type "WHENEVER WEEKEND-
Famime Unl Nis 850 Free Mintstes Minutes 850 -

PLEASE DETACH THIS PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT PLEASE MAKE SURE ADDRESS SHOWS THROUGH WINDOW.

*I? - -Mobile-

T-MOBILE
PO BOX 790047
ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0047

LiLumlad bl lndsablha bl L

Slatement For: DANIEL H. OLSON

Account Number: SRRy
Amount Dus Amount
By 4/13/05 Enclosed
$81.33
O To pay this invoica using your cradit card - check box
and complete the revarss side
[ For EasyPay Optlon - check box and complets the
reverss sida )
[} IF you have changsd your address - chack box and

racord new addraess on the reverse side.

ou e 1305 000002813335512537458
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Your Statement

Statement For: DANIEL H. OLSON
Account Number:

Important Information
Represent your style -

Greet your callers

with Caller Tunes. Visit
www_t-mobile.com/callertunes
to learn more about it

Page 1of 13

AT 02039018 01857H189 A™3DGT

| Summary of Charges ]
DANIEL H. OLSON
Previous Balance 5 B1.33 940 COUNTY ROAD DW
Pmt Rec'd -Thank You § {B1.33) -SHOREVIEW, MN 55126-3748
Monthly Service Charges & B2.38

llll‘"ll‘llll“ll‘ lll“Illl‘llIl”ll‘!l"ll‘llll‘l“lll"ll‘ll

Total Amount Due 8 82.38
Total Amouni Due'by 5/13/05

Monthiy Service Suminary
. Momhlyservma charges Imm aH7/05 . 4HED5

Monlhly Semvice Usage : OneTime . Other Taxes & . Tolal
Mobile Num:ber Charges Adl“‘_-?“"e“‘s Charges Chorges -Charges Surcharges Charges
“Account Charges. $ 69.93 § - 8 T - 8 - 57 - % 7773 7i78
B51-246-5651 .~ § - 5 - % ‘085 § PR - 8 145 3 231
*651-815-2630 B - % - 8 085 $ T- 08 - B 148 & 23
[Tt % 6800 § % 1708 . - % T 7069 5 5238
-|Available Service oo . ~ Type WHENEVER o WEEKEND

FamTime Unl Nis 850 Free Minutes ™™ ¢ Minutes 850

1

PLEASE DETACH THIS POFITIDN AND HEI'UHN WIH YOUR PAYMENTFLEASE MAKE SURE ADDRESS SHOWSTHRDUGH WINDDW

- -Mobﬂe

Statemnent For: DANIEL H. OLSON

Account Number iy
-Amount Due Amount
By 5/13/05 Enclosed
T-MOBILE $82.38
PO BOX780047 [1 Topay this invoice using your credit card ~ chackbux
ST. LOUIS MO 63178-0047

and complets the revarsa sida
ll“llll"llll“]llllll'll“lll“llll.lllll):?llllnll D ForEasyPay Ophon-check box and mmp]e[g the
‘ everse side

[  lfyouhava changed your address - chack box and
record new address on the revarsa side.

- DH_lBDSDBDDDBEHBHESIEEB?HB
-65-
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@omca st . Statement of Service

¥QOOZ67Y . Page{of 2

10 FIVER PARK FLAZA ST PAULMN 551071218 Billing Date; January 8, 2005
8772 1000 JX RP 08 01072005 YNYNNY Account Number:

#BWNJIGR How lo reach us.., .
g}\ ﬁﬁ%ﬁgﬁ 5E2# oustorne_lg sﬁnlillc«la 651.222-3333

. Internat 1-866-447-7333
840 GOUNTY ROAD D W ‘IDDeDm/'lE'lTYGSIal 7eﬁp T

SAINT PAUL MN 65126.3748
‘lll'"‘l'lIll”Il‘l(l”"ll"l]llIll‘lll'lllﬁ'll'""llllll]

Previous Balanty % 62.41

Account Summary . . Payment(s) e -62.41
. . Monthly Charge(s) . 59,65

Please see reverse side for account details. 7 . Taxes & Fee(s). 6.45
) * Balance Due | $ 66,10 ]

o Payme!nt Due Date:’ 01/31/05

—5 ."_Iirfzvf-;.“ i

F(T Your Informatlon

This statement reflects the new prices for your Comcast Cable servics, :These price changes
were announced during the month of December In a letter and brochure mailed to your
home, Call 651-222-3333 with questions. Thank you for chuosing Comcasl

Effective Feb 1, 2008, a flaf rate of $19.99 will be chargsed for all sevica ¢alls caused by
problems not related to Comeast equipment, Guslomers subscribing to our Whole House
V‘i:lre Maintenance Plan {formerly known as Gable Guard) will remaln exempt from this
charge,

Looking for a new career challenge? Comcas! may be the company you'rs.loaking for, with
opporturities In a variety of areas Including technical, business and adminlstrative, Find out
more al www,comcast.com. .

preview contains G,PG,PG-13 and R rated programming. You have the rlght to request that
channels carrying HBO be blocked during the free preview period by calling Customer
Service at 1-800-COMCAST. A digital receiver Is raquired to view the preview.

H * Comeast will be showing a free preview of MBO branded channels from 2/7 to 2/13, This

Visit us on the web at www.comeasticom

1

1

R et
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Statement of Service

Comcast

*0oussan Page 1of 2
10 RIVER FARK PLAZA ST PAULMN 85107-1218 Fabruary 6, 2005
8772 1000 JX AP 08 02072005 NNNNNY ccountWumber:
#BWNJJQR ow fo reach us..
#12275547097816624 /‘\ CustomerBervice 661-222-3333
DANIEL OLSON / temet Yech Help 1.866-447-7333
940 COUNTY ROADD W / YDlal 711
SAINT PAUL MN 55126-3748 7 \
. omcas! High S eed lntemet
lllllllll[ll""lIllll"ll"”.!]ujll s lnln‘i’lff _)l custo }T\ 7]'5. gco h
: - hitp://fonline. comcast net/help/
. L .
3 T =7
* -~
/‘) Previous Balance 9 68,10
Account Summary S o
Monthly Chargs(s) 59,65
Please see reverse side for account details. Taxes & Fee(s) 6.96
‘Balance Due | $ 65.91 |
Payment Due Date 03/03/05
c',\ 7 N ) )
Fc.'Your Informatlon LT e !

. Check out NASCAR IN CAH for free during the Daytona 500 on February 20th. Just tune n
to channels 524-530 and {eel the thrill of 7 In-car camera channels live team audlo and
raal-time In-car data. A digital regelver is requirsd, ‘

Effeclive 2/25/05, the following changes will be made to the Gomoas! linsup: INDEMAND
and NASCAR on-channels 524-530 will move to channels 516-523. Channels 503-504,
508-515 and 524-531 will no longer be avaliable,

What's the easlesl way o get HD channels on your High Definition Television set? Slgn up
for HDTV from Comecast Digital Cable. We'll install a new HD digilal recelver and you're
ready to go, One call, one recelver, Thal's easy. Call 1-B88-COMCAST Today!

.m.w-"ME Comcasi will offer a free preview of diglta} Showtime channels from March 3 through March
\ 10th. You may request this programming be blocked by calling our Gustomer Service
Depariment al 1-800-COMCAST, A digital receiver is required o view the preview.

Visit us on the web at www.comeast.com




~* (comcast.

*00U83Y0
10 RIVEA PRRK PLAZA ST PAULMN 55107-1219
772 1000 JX AP 06 03072005 NNNNNY

-ty

. Statement of Service

Billing Date:
Account Number:

Page{of2
March 6, 2005

LHBWNJJQR How Yo reach us...
|#1227894709781562¢ Customer Service 651-222-3333
'g&Né%U%%OA\JOAD DW In Dmet Tel,s:lh[!-_lﬁllp 1-866-447-7333
SAINT FAUL MN 65125-3748 /TTY Dial 711 :

|l‘l'|llllllll"llllll"llll"lllllllll

Comeast High Speed Intemet
custo + contact

el m.%\ hnp,@

maci us a
[ne.comaast,net/help/

)

|1

. XV A7 ,
Account Summary N\ /1f( pepes 22
Monthly Charge(s) _ ° 59,65
Taxes & Fes(s) 6.96

Please see reverse side for account detalls.

Balance Due | $ 65,91

Payment Due Date 03/31/05

o "

Fc® Your Information

- w—e

Looking for & new career challenge? Comcast may be the company you're looking for, with
opporitnitles In a variety of areas including technical, business and administrative, Find out”

more at www,comcast.com,

What's the easlest way to gel HD channels on your High Definition Television sat? Slgn up
for HDTV from Comcast Digital Cable. We'll Install a new HD digital recelver and you're
ready to go. One call, one receiver. That's easy, Call 1-888-COMCAST Today!

Cable Theft cosis everyorie. The National Cable Theft Assoclation reports $5.1 billion Is lost
gvary year from people stealing cable service, Report Cable Thaft at 1-888-824-8933,

Comecast will be shewing a fres preview of STARZI prograhmlng from April 7th through April
10th. You may request Ihis programming bé blocked during the fres preview by calling our
Customer Service Deparlment at 1-800-COMCAST. A digital receiver Is required to view the

praview., :

Visit us on the web-at www.comcast,com

Tl

e




- . -

Statement of Service

(comcast

*000aYL2 Page1of 2
10 RIVER FARK FLAZA ST PAUL MN B5107-1218 Billing Date: oo Aprlis, 2005
B772 1000 JX AP U8 04072005 NNNNNY Account Number:
#BWNJJQR -How to'reach us...
gl\ :ﬁﬁ%{%ﬂé& 5628 : ?uslomgrr Sgr\}{’lc,s 651-222-3333
. nlerns! -866-447-733
840 COUNTY ROAD D W e (4ol 1-868-447-7333

SAINT PAUL MN 551 26-3748

C t High Speed Int
I l InI |nu”ul lx"uu" 'ml ln"u‘nln"lmxl [ I ct?sl.-{]j-ﬁsers ‘%0 l‘zl%tlausfr;teme‘

hllp Jionline, comcast.nel/help/
; - - Previous Balance - $65:91
Account Summary e mentol o
. . Monthly Chargs(s) 598,65
Please seé reverse side for account details. i1 Taxes & Fee(s) . . 6.26
. N Balance Due L 56591
Payment Due Date 0B/01/05

— _
Fo¥Your Information

‘/: Q Saint Paul Chamber Orchestra 2006-06 Season Tickels are on sale nowl The SPCO
ﬂm_mm“ performs in many different locations including Minneapolis, 8t, Paul, Stillwaler and Eden
FIAHEEY Prairie, TICKETS START AT ONLY $10 PER CONCERTI 672-291-1144 or
www thespco.org

Looking for a new career challengs? Comcast may be the company you're looking for, with
oppnriunities in a variety of areas including technical, business and administrative, Find out
more al www,cameas!.com.

For customers with more than one digital connectlon, next month's billing statement will
reflect a change In charges for digital equipment. The equipment charge for each additional
digital connection will be discontinued. Beginning next month, billing statements will reflect a
programming charge for each additional digtal conneclion, :

Visit us on the web at www.comcast.com
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wt o w . < -

Statement 6f Service

*00074 4L Page 1 of 2
10 RIVER PARK FLAZA ST PAULMN 55107-1216 Bllling Dats: May 6, 2005
9772 1000 JX AP 00 05072005 NNNNNY Account Number:
#BWNIQR How to reach us...
g}qﬁéisgg%/ﬁwsz# Fuslomer Ser}{il ?651 -222-3833
ntornet Tech Help 1-866-447-7333
940 COUNTY ROAD D W TTY
SAINT PAUL MN §5126-3748 TODTTY Dlal 711
" Comeast High Speed lnt met
Mllu[llull"llHl"uu"lllulllu"uIulumuuldll customers; Qcom%m gne
hitp://online,comgast, net/he!p/
Previous Balance $ 65,91
Account Summary Payment(s) -65.91
' . ) Monthly Charge(s) §9.65
Please see reverse side for account details. -Taxes & Feg(s) 6.26
Balance Due $ 65.91

t . ale
. ion, . W

Payment Due Date

05/31/06

. .
— R

F T Your Informatlon

Effective with your June 2005 statement, the price of Baslc 1 soivice wlll decrease from

$13.70 to 813,41, The prica of Basic 2 servlce will increase from $30.29 to'$30,68, Standard - L
Cable service's price will remain unchanged. PEG Jees will decrease from $3.75 {o $3.92,

Effective Monday, May 8, 2005, the hours of the payment center iocated at 6901 Winnetka
Ave N In Brooklyn Park. will be changed as follows: Monday through Friday 8:00 a,m. to 5:00

" p.m. and Saturday 9:00 a.m, to 2:00 p.m, The payment center will be closed Sundays,

Comcast Is happy to support tha 2005 Flint Hills Intermational Ghildren's Festival on June 4

and 5, Call 651-224-4222 or visit ordway.org for Information about the amazing Indoar

performances and the glant outdoor World Party!

The amount of franchise fees assessed and-shown:on your June 2005 statetment will be

~raconclied to reflect franchiss lees pald to the Local Franchising Authority per rate

regulalions and orders,

) Visit us on the web at www.comcast.com
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EXCELSIOR ENERGY ING.

ee——

Expense Report

s
- Employee Name: Danlel Olson
Perlod Start Date: 51182005
Period End Date: 5/192005
Corporata { Dept/ Account
Date Raason For Expense Payes Total Cost Hesaba Subtask Clags Code

18-May-05 _|Paris to be used In office fumilure consiruction Manards $12.40{ Corporate | W J{ 0,04,01 General Company Administration | 'W || 900 General Management, | W || 5510 Offica Supplies ¥

18-May-08 _(Truck rental for offics fumnitura pickup and deffvery U-Haul / Bauars Cuslom Hilches 572.09] Corporele | ' |l 0,01.01 General Company Administration w |} 900 Genura) Management | W || 1600 Office Fumiturs | W

19-May-05 | Office Furniiurs - Cabinals and Doors tkaa §1,150.20 Coporata | W || 0,001 General Company Administration | ¥ |1 00 General Management | 'V |} 1600 Office Fumilturs |

v v v hd

v v v v

v v v v

¥ v v v

v v v v

v v v v

v v v v

v v v v

] v A 4 v v

_’__- :]x v v v v

t v v v hd

v v Ad v

v v v v

v v v \d

v v v v

v v v v

§1,234.69
11100 Wavzala Bivd » Sulte 305 » Minnetorka MN 55305 » 652,847,2360+ Fax 852.547,2373 " Pagetof]




Contract Receipt

Page 1 of1
(U-HAUL EQUIPMENT CONTRACT B In-Town Return (IN) |
BAUERS CUSTOM HITCHES 13118 EXCELSIOR (952)930-
Contract Number: 000193563 . {003787) BLVD 3808
Thursday 05/19/05 12:10PM MINNETONKA MN,
55343
DANIEL OLSON 651-483-6818 651-246-5651
640 CO RD D WEST ;
SHOREVIEW, MN 55126
Rental Date/Time: 05/19/2005 8:57AM
Return Date/Time: 05/19/2005 12:09PM
Chargeable Rental Periods: 1
Equipment [MI Out [MIIn MI Rate [MI SafeMove/Tow{Missing/Damage Rental |Rental Tax: |Actual
) Charge Charge: Rate Charge Charges
10 TRUCK §176256.8}176305.4]%0.59 X 1$28.67 |$14.00 40.00 © 1419.95  |$19.95 %$4.07($66.69
TM B968Y 48.5 ’
Plate:
AA42043
State: AZ
SubTotal: $62.62
3 Tax: $4.07
. ‘:i[ ’.}t N e d H ;
I confirm that this marked gavga reading enresponds with the gauge reeding on the truck. “Total Charges: $72.00
CustomerIntlals _
) 02 - Fuel $5.40
Previous Paid: $0.00
Account: Expire: Auth: .
. Credit Card Payment: 72.09
— ! v $
Net Paid Today: $72.09

1 AGREE TQ PAY ABOVE TOTAL AMOUNT ACCORDING TO CARD ISSUER AGREEMENT.

1 AGREE THAT COMPLETION OF THIS RENTAL AGREEMENT DGES NOT RELIEVE ME OF MY OBLIGATION FOR OTHER CHARGES FOR WHICH T AM RESPONSIBLE,
INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO: CHARGES FOR EXTRA MI/KM, EXTRA DAYS, MISSING OR DAMAGED EQUIPMENT, PARKING TICKETS, ETC.

MY SIGNATURE BELOW ACKNOWLEDGES MY ACCEPTANCE OF THESE TERMS AND PROVIDES AUTHORIZATION FOR ADDITIONAL CHARGES TG MY CREDIT CARD.

During the =rm of my rental there was not an accldent invoiving the rentad eguipment and no other Incidence where the equipment struck or otherwlse aused damage

stalned by me, or anyong using the equipment.

Customer Signature UHau! Signature - {FRED1}

ENI 5/18/05

Get moving labor to load/mload your U-Haul. Visit emove.com or eall 1-866-MY-EMOVE

-72-

33




-Eé-

HON-FRI 10-9; SAT 10-9; SUN 10-9

047028 CASH-! 0005 0212 006
1 10077584
(SUPPLIER CODE: 10149
MAGIKER 00OR PR 6 180,00

2 90032370
(SUPPLIER COQUDE: 14729

MAGIKER DR 12 1 6 180,00
3 80032422
<SUPPLIER CODE: 14729>
MAGIKER SHLF UN 72 720,00
SUBTOTAL 1,080,00 ",
HN TBX 6,5% 70.20
TOTAL 1,160,20
CREDIT CARD 1,150,20

.Discover Account Number

## #3 ¥n  xg ST EXP —
Auth 1 : eyl -
DANTEL B OLSON

% SIGNATURE CAPTURED ELECTRONICALLY
- -RECEIPT REQUIBED FOR RETURNS/EXCHANGE

uuuuunnﬁuénuuuyu;nuwfuuuuwunuswﬁc
LAST "VALID RETURN DATE I8!
07/03/08

HUHHED PV UDB N YIS HREY RGO B RN
FERERRAEREERRRA BN AR AR NRREAARKA A K xR

IKEA TUIN CITIES (952) B58 - BOBE
R e T R Ty

IKER'S NEW SUMMER LINE IS HERE
AT ALREADY LOW PRICES

VISIT US AT WWY,IKEA,COM

UNVEAVERTRROE A

WELCONE TO:z BAUER'S
CUSTOM HITCHES/UHAUL
15118 EXCELSIOR BLUD
MINNETONKA: #N 55345
e L e W

FRD FUEL FA0979B00994%~ 3266331,
15118 EXCELSIOR BL HINHETONKA HN
952-573-9129 RN

Destr iy amourt;

N ot ——r———
o ———— —-———

 DUPLICATE RECETFY »
UMD CABOGF 2.B1% 5,40
BELF RLULYE

o s e vt 9% e

Sulr Total 8,40

Tax 0,00

TOTAL 5.0
CASH % R.40

THAMKS - CONE  AGAIN
REGH- 0001 CSHH 001 DRY OL TRANK 12386
05/19/05 12:10:00 gTi 001




2280 MAPLEWOOD DR
MAPLEWOOD, bBIN

IVE

l\llmllllll\ll\ll\\llllll\\lllllll\\\llll\

Sale Transacti on

CRYSTAL WHITE LATTIC
5097‘3?.4
BRILLIANT BLUE PNT T

_ 5574968

PAINTERS TOUCH HNTR

5575242

APPLE KED PARINT TDUC

5575051

TOTAL :

TAX AT 6.5%

TOTAL SALE

LLaiep—

76795 EXPadRENE®

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS = 4
wwwa DY HIRING ™™™
THANK YOU, YOUR CASHIER, BETH

§9054 06 9101 05/18/05 09:10PN 3059

_74_.

3.27
2.79

2.79

2.79 -

11.54

5.76
12.40
12.40




 EXCELSIOR ENERGY ING.

e ————

———

Expense Report
Employee Name: Darle! Qlzon
Parjod Start Date: 612612005
Perfod End Data: 5/31/2008
Corporale | Depll Account
Data Reasan For Expensa Payes Tctal.cosf. thgga_bg‘ Subtask Clasy Coida
tomns . et 200 4
31-May-05 _Purchase Operaling System Safiwars for Company Compulsts Comp USA $319,40| Corpurate | W | 0,01.01 General Campaty Adminlstration W |1 500 General Management | 'Y || 5525 IT Expenses v
: ! REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | v [| REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED A
REQUIRED { W || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED w {| REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED W 1 REQUIRED ¥ 1 REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED W §| REQUIRED v | REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W | REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED |V || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED hd
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
1 REQUIRED ) ¥ || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
S REQUIRED | w ]| REQuUIRED v ]| requinen w || Requinen v
1 REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED v [| REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W | REQUIRED w || REQUIRED w {1 REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ [} REQUIRED v || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W |} REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED |'w || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
. REQUIRED | ¥ j| REQUIRED ¥ j| REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
$384.98
11100 Wavzata Bivd » Suita 308 » Minnefonka MN §53806 » 952,847,2360° Fax 862.847.2373 Page 1 ol 1




Our Business 15 Saving .
Your Business Money.

77.49 N
77.49
gL 77.49

{ o~ DIgIV\END 71497
ACCOUNT & / 025550

# TPEMS SOLIN.7

-l

i g
(2.cv22 N

r ]
We Are Open On Memorlal Day!
¢ 05/25/05 19:13:48

#%% MEMBER COPY #x%

-76-

ComplSA #787, Phone 952-512-0087
11500 Wauzats BI. Hinnetonka. MN 55305

5731705 09:22 0787 01 0006 218441

314687

HS WIN XP PRo sp2 292.99 T
k% TAX 19.50 BAL 319,49

VF DISCOVER 319.49
Acctll sx¥zazxnsxzad79Q
Authorization & 031137
Sequence #1104
DLSON/DANIEL H

CHANGE .00
Trans Salesperson:0000000777
"ITEHMS SOLD = 1
5/31/05 09:22 0737 01 0006 218441

CompUSB Satisfaction Promise
T At CompUSA, we believe in being
Falr to our ctustomers. IF you are
not satisfied with a product you
rurchased fFrom us and you return
the product with the orlainal
recelpt or invoice within 21 days
of purchase or invoice dsfe, uwou
nay exchange the product or receive
a refund.

If you do not have the orisinal
receipt, you may exchange unopened
product for a ComplSA merchandise
card.,

Itens must be in new condition,
with the orisinal box, packasing,
manuals, accessories, and UPE code.
Opened software, games, and videos
may only be exchansed For the sams
title,

Returns may be credited to a
CompUSA merchandise card or., if you
prefer, 1o the original credit card
Purchases made by cash or check
over $250 will be refunded by a
check from our corporate office
within 10 business daus.

)

YOU COULD WIN B SONY DIGITAL
LIFESTYLE GIVEAWAY! JUST 6O 70
compusa.com/giftcardgiveauwsay
TD ENTER.

SHOP FROM HOME AND OFFICE AT
WUy, coHrusa. co




7ector Internet Services, Inc.

2 S 6th St Ste 630 Detailed Account Statement
Jinneapolis, MN 55402- . Date: 5/16/2005
ttp/iwww.visicom/!  e-mail: billing@visi.com - Account: pagesl’?gtg Z
hone; 612-395-9000 Fax: 6]2—2_88-0889

Excelsior Energy

Dan Olson

11100 Wayzata Blvd Ste 305
Hopkins MN 55305-5537

ll'lllll![llIllllll’lllll'llll!lllllllll]lllll"lllll'll"!lll'

ersna

g

19.95 0.00
[ake checks payable to VISLcom. A - .])u e Date: Ui;)on Receipt
Nling/payment info available online at htips://my.visi.com
etve extended our support hours! Reach us Mon-Fri BAM-SPM, Sat & Sm 1(  Flease ;_Pay this Amount . 19.95

s R L L

5

" Please retamn this portion with payment,

\ccount: 67927 Name: Excelsjor Energy -

Username: excelsiorenergy * -5/16/2005

. "Total Amount Due: 19.95
O O E Amount Encloset: L 370

St bl b Spy e ! b, (107

Vector Internet Services, Inc. 17(75_(6 .: ’ (7_—7 4755 .fé 0’65&),#77!31“3_70 ‘

Mail remiitance to:

12 5 6th St Ste 630
Minneapolis, MN 55402~

"78- L7927 19.15

PID: 38207




Northwest Airlines nwa.com Travel Center - Trip Summary and Receipt . Page 1 of 3

Renee Sass

From: Northwest Airlines [webuser@lists.nwa.com]

Sent:  Monday, May 16, 2005 4:02 PM

To: RENEESASS@COMCAST.NET . :
Subject: Northwest Afrlines Trip Surnmary and Recelpt #NP5X3X

- Check-in within 24 hotrs of your ﬂight.

Trip Summary and Receipt

Thank you for choosing Northwest Alrlines! Below are the flight and E-Ticket details for your conﬁr:rned
reservalion.

Use View / Change Reservalions on nwa.com before or during your trip to:
= Request or change seats for each flight on your trip.

Update frequent flyer information in your reservation.

View special reservation requests for this itinerary.

Make changes to any flight in this itinerary. . o

Sign up for My NWA Info to receive check-in and flight status alerls.

NWA Confirmation Number: NP5X3X .

Passenger Name E-Tickef Number -Frequent Flyer Number
SASS/RENEEA 0122117527680 NW418320136
MILKOVICH/JAMES 0122117527681 . NWO071506710
OSTERAAS/THOMAS 0122117527682 Nw200888192
SCHULTE/ROBERT 0122117527683 NW3B8547974

The following flights are confirmed:

Date: May 23 Flight: NW 559
Departs: Minneapolis/St. Paul-int'l, MN (M5P) at 7:00AM
Arrives: Denver-Intl, CO (DEN) at 8:07AM

Class. of Service: Economy Class (V) Seat: not assigned
Flight Duration: 1 hour 58 minutes Miles: 653

Meal Service: Snack Box ($3) Aircraft; 32R
Date: May 23 Flight: NW 546

Departs: Denver-inf'l, CO (DEN) at 4:34PM
Arrives: Minneapolis/St. Paul-intl, MN (MSP) at 7:25PM

Class of Service: Economy Class (L) Seat: 12—C 12-D, 12-E, 12-F
Flight Duration: 1 hour 51 minutes Miles: 683
Meal Service: Snack Box (33} Aircraft: Alrbus A320

Nate: 45 Minute check-in required in Denver

The following E-Tickets have been nssued-

Passenger Name: SASS/RENEE.A

Receipt Information for your E-Ticket Number(s): 0122117527680
E-Ticket Issue Date: May 16, 2005

Flight Origin-Destination  Date Fare Basis Code
NW 0559 MSP-DEN 23May2005 VR3QVENU

NW 0546 DEN-MSP 23May2005 LR3QVEN

Base Fare: USD171.16 Tax: 14.00

Tax: 12.84 Tax: 6.40 ' E-Ticket Tqfal:
- 7 9 -
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Northwest Airlines nwa.com Travel Center - Trip Summary and Receipt Page 2 of 3

Method of Payment: American Express

Fare Calculation: 7 MSP NW DENBB.37NW MSPB2.79U5D 171.16END NW ZPMSPDEN XT5.00AY9.00XF
MSP4.5DEN4.5

Other Restrictions: NON-REFUNDABLE PENALTY FOR CHANGES
Name/Place of Issue: NWA.COM US E-TICKET TAR MPLS/ST PAUL MN/

Passenger Name: MILKOVICH/JAMES
Receipt Information for your E-Ticket Number{s): 0122117527681
E-Ticket Issue Date: May 16, 2005

Flight Origin-Destination  Date Fare Basis Code

NV 0559 MSP-DEN 23May2D05 VR3QVENU

NW 0546 DEN-MSP 23May2005 LR3QVEN

Base Fare: USD171.16 . Tax: 14.00

Tax: 12.84 Tax: 6.40 E-Ticket Total5D204.40

Method of Payment:  American Express™+++-wiii§

Fare Calculation: 7 MSP NWW DEN8B.37NW MSP82.79USD 171, 16END NW ZPMSPDEN X706
MSP4.5DEN4.5

Other Restrictions: NON-REFUNDABLE PENALTY FOR CHANGES
Name/Place of Issue: NWA.COM US E-TICKET TAR MPLS/ST PAUL MN/

Passenger Name: OSTERAAS/THOMAS
Receipt Information for your E-Ticket Number(s}): 01 221 17527682
E-Ticket Issue Date: May 16, 2005

Flight Origin-Desfination Date Fare Basis Code

NW 0559 MSP-DEN 23May2005 VYR3QVENU

NW 0546 DEN-MSP 23May20D5 LR3QVEN

Base Fare: USD171.16 Tax: 14.00

Tax: 12.84 Tax: 640 E-Ticket TotapSD204.40

Method of Payment: American Express

Fare Calculation: 7 MSP NW DENBB.37NW MSP82.78USD 171.16END NW ZPMSPDEN
MSP4.5DEN4.5

Other Restrictions: NON-REFUNDABLE PENALTY FOR CHANGES
NameiPlace of Issue: NWA.COM US E-TICKET TAR MPLS/ST PAUL MN/

Passenger Name: SCHULTE/ROBERT
Receipt Information for your E-Ticket Number(s): 0122117527683
E-Ticket Issue Date: May 16, 2005

Flight Origin-Destination  Date Fare Basis Code

NW 0559 MSP-DEN 23May2005 VR3QVENU

NW 0546 DEN-MSP 23May2005- LR3QVEN

Base Fare: USD171.16 Tax: 14.00

Tax: 12.84 Tax: 640 E-Ticket fotal:USD204.40

Method of Payment: American Exprasgtids

Fare Calculation: 7 MSP NW DENS8.37NW MSPB2.78USD 171.16END NW ZPMSPD
MSP4.5DEN4.5

OCther Restrictions: NON-REFUNDABLE PENALTY FOR CHANGES
Name/Place of Issue: NWA.COM US E-TICKET TAR MPLS/ST PAUL MN/

Terms and Conditions -

CHECK-IN AND BOARDING REQUIREMENTS: Passengers not checked In at teast 30 minvies {except Allanta, Denver and
Tampa which require 45 minutes and Las Vepas which requires 60 minutes) and on-board at least 15 minutes bafore scheduled
departure Ume for domestic flights; not checked in at least 60 minutes and on-board at least 30 minules before scheduled
depariure time for flighls to/from Canada, Mexico, the Garibbean, and il other Intemational filghts may have thelr pre-assigned
seat assipnment and reserved space canceled and wilt not be eligible for denled boarding compensation. Boarding passes may be
oblained at nwa.com check-in, at a Northwest Alriines self-service check-in kiosk or any Northwest check-in position.

LUGGAGE: Free luggage allowance is two pleces of checked luggage and one plece of cariy-on lupgage. Each passengeris
allowed one plece of camy-on lupgape, plus a purse or brief case or laplop. Camy-on luggage must fit undemealh ihe passenger
seat or In an overhead compartment and cannot exceed 45 In, {9°%x14"x22") or 115 cm (25 x 35 x 55) or 40 {bs. (18 kgs) of weight.
Maximum size per checked plece 1s 82 In. (158 cm). For travel within the 50 US, Canada, Mexico and the Caribbean, the maximum
free welght allowance Is 50 Ibs. (23 kp). The fee for lupgage welghlng over 50 Ibs. up lo 70 Ibs. Is 525 USD/$35 CAD per plece;
over 70 ths. up {o 100 1bs. the fee Is $50 USDI$77 CAD per plece. For travel from the 50 US, Ganada and Mexico to other
international destinailons, the maximum free welght allowance [s 70 Ibs (32 kg). The fee for lupgage that weighs from 70 10 100 ths
(32 kg lo 46 kp) varies by destination. Contact Northwest for Intemational Excess lugpage fees. Any luggage In excess of 2

_80_
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Northwest Airlines nwa.com Travel Center - Trip Summary and Receipt . Page 3 of 3

checked pleces or that Is overwelght and/or oversize Is subject to excess lugpage charmges. Regulations require name identificalion
on oulside. Northwest reserves the right 1o restrict cany-on lupgage. Noithwest wiit not be responsible for money, jewelry,
cameras, video and electronlc equipment, sfiverware, negoliable papers, securilies, business documenls, samples, paintings,
antiques, arilfacts, manuscripts, furs, other Imepiaceable ltems or items of simllar value conlalned In checked or unchecked
luggage. Liahillly for loss, delay or damage 1o luggage Is limited unless a higher Value Is dectared In advance and additlonal
charges are paid. For trave! wholly between U.S. polnis, luggrge llabiltty Is limiled 1o 52,808 per passenger. For most intemational
trave! {including domestle portions of infernational joumeys}), liability Is ]fmlled !o 1000 SDR's (Special Drawlng Rights) per
passenger, for checked luggage and unchecked Juggage.

DOMESTIC TICKET EXPIRATION: Refundable and Nonrefundatle tickels expire one year aﬂer dale of first deparhure on ticket;
however, to remain valid, nonrefundzble tickets must be exchanged within 90 days aiter first missed flight date. Once any ticket
explres, Northwest will refain al amounts coflecied fmm the passenger as an administrative service chargelcanse]laﬂon fee.

CHANGES & REFUNDS: To make a change lo your reservation or 1o Inguire abomt a refund ¥ appﬂcable. lease vlsit ourwebsile
at www.nwa.com or call Northwest Aliines Resewaﬂuns st 1—80&225-2525 :

NORTHWEST AIRLINES NOTICE OF INCDRPORATED TERMS Al banspuﬂaﬂon pmv)ded by Nnnhwast Alriines Is subject Io
the Norlhwest Alilines Passenger Contract of Camiage, (a.k.a. conditions of contract) the terms of which are hereby Incorporated
by reference, Incorporated ferms Include but are not restricted to: (1) Limils on liabllity for personal injury or death, (2) Additional
Timits on (ability for loss, demage, or delay of lugpage;, including fraplie or peﬁshab!e gends. (3} Claim restrictions, including time
periods Tn which you must file a claim or sue Northwest. {4) Northwesf's rights {o change terms of the conlract. (5) Rules on
reservalions, reconfinnation, cheek-in times, refusal io carry, and smoking, (6) Northwest's rights and limits of liability for delay or
fallure {o perform service, Incinding schedule changes, substintion of allemate alr camiers or alreraft, and rerouting. (7) Fare niles,
including without limilation penalties for changing itinerary or canceliation of your joumey on some resticted fares, {8)
Overbooking. If we deny yob boarding due to an oversale and you have met all check-In ime requirements, with few excepfions,
we compensale you. (8) Northwest reserves the right to refuse caniage lo any person who is not able lo produce positive
dentification. {10) You may inspect the full text of the contract of caniage online at www.nwa.com or at any Northwest airport. You
may obtain a full copy of the text of Northwest Amlnes !enns hy wﬂﬂng to Noﬂhwest Alrﬂnes, Inc., Custnmer Care P 0. Box 1808,
Minot, ND, 58701, USA. X . .

.,‘

THIS IS A POST-ONLY MAILING. PLEASE DO NOT RESPONDTO THIS MESSAGE,'
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ExXcELSIOR EN:‘EE#&Y NG,

| Expense Report
. 2
mployes Name: Renea §ass / § e
1 )
wtlod Star} Date: 412172005 ,j’ 7 ' ) .
siod End Date: 512572005 ! o i
Comporate/ i : Dagtl : Avsount
als Reason For Expense Payes Totai Cost Mesaba Subtask Class Code
21-Apr-05 _{Meating with HR Caonsultani (Sass, Michelatll, Os'srans, and Jan Beach) Employmant AgriDakota Thumas Calé $24.12) Corporate | ' | 0,01.01 General Company Administration | 'w {| 500 General Management { ' }| 5105 Meals v
19-May-05_[Msaating with HR Consutant (Sass, Kent Rem{iden)-Employmant Agrsements Red Robln $24,00| Corporatz | ¥ | 0.01.01 Genesal Company Adminlstration | ' j| 900 Genera| Management | 'V || 5105 Meals v
23-May-05_|Tdp to Danver to Discuss PPA whh Xcel __{MSP Alrpori Parking $16.00| Mesaba [ ¥ || 1,06.02 Power Sales/PPA w || 530 Marketing w || 5120 Transoort v
13-May-05_|Homa High Spaed Inlsmet Comcas! _$42.05 Corporate | 'w )| 0,01,01 General Company Admilnisration - | ¥ |} 900 General Management | 'Y || 5525 IT Expenses v
T-May-05 _{Mablle telaphong Qwest $477,84| Coporate | ' || 0,01.01 General Company Administration ¥ 11900 General Mansgement | W |} 5520 Telephone v
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED ) N ¥ || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED || REQUIRED . ||| REQUIRED w || REQUIRED’ v
REQUIRED | 'Y || REQUIRED ¥ {| REQUIRED .|| REQUIRED \d
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED - ) ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED - v
RequUiRep | w il nequined - w || rEQUIRED w |} REQUIRED' v
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED - | v || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
. REQUIRED | W |j REQUIRED w || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
) REQUIRED [ || REQUIRED w || Requireo v || REQUIRED v
- ’}’ REQUIRED | w || REQUIRED - w || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ |} REQUIRED w | REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED I » || REQUIRED v | Requiren v
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRER | [{ REQUIRED v (| REQUIRED || REQUIRED . hd
REQUIRED | w )l REQUIRED . ¥ || REQUIRED . v || REQUIRED v
; $234.01 -

11100 Wayzata Blvd » Sulie 305 + Minnelonka MN 55305 » B52.847.2380+ Fax 952,847.2373 Page 1 of 1
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Red Ropip
2669 Canpys Brive -

3 Plynouth, uy 35441
Sefugr: Jerapy

Bop: 0571972005
D1:00 py a5/18/2p05
Tahle 5371 4740011
RHEY
4134309
Card axxxxxxxxxx- Exp:1107
Hagnetiz carg Present: 555 gy
Rpproua) - 587554
" Bnount- 20,52

t Tips _ 35?
= Total: Y —

fvproug) -

linpst Copy

Lound W\ IZQ,.;‘:@»‘[-C(’»L "%

Discess MR 1Ssay conh,

ooy

-84-

Red RDblh
2668 Campus Drive
Plymouth, My 55441

Server: Jereny

Table 5377 R 12:12 Py
Guests: 2 - 40017
S0DA 2.08
COFFEE | 1.59
SOUP/ DINNER SAL 6.83
MONSTER 8.89
Sub Tota] ' 19.36
Tax 1.26
Total 20.52
Balance Due 20.62

WE ACCEPT VISA, HASTERCARD,
AMERICAN EXPRESS AND
TSCOVER CARD.

SORRY, ND EHECKS ACEEPTED
THANK Yyour FoR DINING WITH usg

05/13/2005
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(comcast.

Page 2ol 2
Account Deta“ This statememt 1s for services from 05/22/05 through 05/21/05,
Pravious Balance . $102.04
Paymeni(s)
04/27 Payment - Thank You -102.04
NMonthly Charge(s)
05/22 - 06/21 Modem Rental
05/22 -06/21 Standard Cable .
{Includes Basic 1 $12.67 And Baslic 2 $31.32)
05/22 - 08121 High Spesd Intemet Svc
Includes A $15.00 Discount For Being A-Comcast Gable Subscriber.
05/22 - 06/21 Cable Guard Wiing Plan
Subtotal : -

Taxes & Fee{s)
05/13 Sales Tax : e : . 3.50
05/13 Franchise Fee 262
0513 PEG Fee 2.87
05/13 FCGC Fee . .06

. Subtotal ; 915
Balance Do

Important Account Information

Accounis with balances that have r’iot_, been p:aid by the end of the billing period are subject 1o
a $5.00 late fee. )

Your Franchise Authority Is: Cabls Administrator, 2460 County Road F, Whita Bear Loka MN 55110, Ph #651-778-7144, FCC UnilID #mn0323.

-86-
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)wEst\'G- nEnNEL OR”o0 .
' Wireless Bill Date: May 7, 2005
Account No: 651 373-0691 529

For questions, call 1-877-879-0611

Page 3

s QWEST WIRELESS CHARGES SUMMARY FOR MAY

DESCRIPTION

MONTHLY SERVICE AND FEATURE CHARGES
EQUIPMENT, ONE-TIME CHABGES, AND CREDITS
AlRTIME CHARGES

TAXES AND OTHER CHAHRGES
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX ’
STATE TAX
911 TAX
STATE TELECOM RELAY SERVICE FUND
FEDERAL UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND

TOTAL QWEST WIRELESS CHARGES FOR MAY

= IMPORTANT LEGAL NOTICE

YOUR MAHCH BILL DID NOT REFLECT COST RECOVERY FEES OF $1.75 PER
PHONE FOR E911 AND WLNP (WIRELESS LOCAL NUMBER PORTABILITY) WHICH

- ARE BJLLED IN ADVANCE. WE APOLOGIZE FOR THE OVERSIGHT. YOUR MAY
BILL WILL ALSO INGLUDE CHARGES THAT WERE DUE IN MARGH.

CHARGES FOR 651-373-0691

s MONTHLY SERVICE AND FEATURE CHARGES

DESCRIPTION(SEE PLAN AGREEMENT FOR DETAILS) Amount
MM WLS ANYTIME UNLMT PLAN 104 .98
NAT [ONWIDE HOME COVERAGE AREA
LONG DISTANCE BY QWEST
CALLER 1D NUMBER ONLY
THREE WAY CALLING
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
LOCKreL INE INSURANCE PREMIUM 3.95
TWO WAY TEXT MSG FEATURE BLKED
COMPL IMENTARY VOICEMAIL
CALL WAITING
ADDITIONAL CHARGES

COST BECOVERY FEE E911 - APR .50
COST BECOVERY FEE E911 - JUN .50
COST RECOVERY FEE WLNP - APR 1.25
COST BECOVERY FEE WLNP - JUN 1.25

SUBTOTAL $112.44

o EQUIPMENT, ONE-TIME CHARGES, AND CREDITS

PESCRIPTION Amount
DIRECTORY ASSISTANCE 7 CALLS @ 1.25 8.75
SUBTOTAL $8.75

eI cseon I g1

' « AIRTIME CHARGES

g7 continued on back QI)




Expense Report
ployes Name: Renes Sass
fod Start Date: 6112008
fod End Data: 6122005
Comporate] Dept! Acgount
) Reason For Expense . Payes Total Cost Mesaba Subtask Class Code
Iun-05 _Helal In Galifomia for meating with Fluor io tiscuss caplial costs Ayres Holel $107.89| Mesabia | ¥ || 1.09.01 Financlal Analysis and Structuring | W |} 8140 Finance ¥ j| 5110 Lodping hd
Eur05_ [Parking el Almar for meaying with Fluar o disouss caplta! costs MSP Aliport Parking 53200/ Messba | Wi 1,09.01 Financlal Analysls and Structuring | W || B10 Finatice ¥ §| 5120 Transport hd
2Jum05 _fLunch at slrpor while bravaling HMS Host $32.00{Meseba | W[ £,08.01 Financlal Analysls and Structuring | || 810 Finance ¥ || 5105 Meals hd
2Jun-05 _{Dlnner &t alrport while travellng HMS Hosi $47 95 Mesaba Wil 1.09,01 Financial Anglysls ond Structuring | ' || B4 Financa w || 5105 Meals v
REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED - | || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED h
REQUIRED .| W || REQUIRED " 1wl requmen w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED ¥ {| REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED W |{ REQUIRED v
REQUIRED |'W || REQUIRED v |{ REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
. REQUIRED | || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED || REQUIRED hd
. O‘D REQUIRED | W {| REQUIRED v || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
. REQUIRED | || REQUIRED ¥ |{ REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
! REQUIRED | 'W || REQUIRED || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W [] REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED |'w || REQUIRED w [| REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED v {| REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED hd
REQUIRED | ' {f nequUIRED || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
$214.64
11100 Wavzala Bivd + Sulle 305 » Minnetonks MN 55305 « 852,847,2360+ Fax 952,847,2373 Page 1 of 1 ‘



AYRES HOTHL

Sass, Renee .+ Room Numbgr: 361
Room Type: DKS
11100 Wayzapa Ave ¢
MINNETONKA, MN
58305 Arrival Date: &/1/2005
Departure Dale: ~ &/2/2005
Booking Refz ) 87247—1
_ Invoice Number: 75254
- Fluor Corporation Page 1 of 1
Dale/Time Description .. ‘Amount <. Tax Total Charge
/42005 16:38:27  Phone Call: 1030103010101 Rooy 8.85 . n.oo as5
6M/2005 01:20:05 Occopancy Tax . 0.00 B.84 8.94
6/4/2805 01:20:05  Fluor Corporation(Room 361 Sass ' ‘89.00 0.00 B8.00
6/2/2005 07:38:21  American Express D.oo - 1Xv]1] ~107.89
:TOTAL DUE: $0.00

Guest Signature:

Tel.: {949) 588 - 0431 FAX {049) 588 - 1935
-9( - Pleasevisit ourwebsite @ www.ayreslagunawoods.com

Thank You

24341 El Toro Road, Laguna Woods, Ca. 92653
% Reservations - Toll Free {800) 594 - 8412

<
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HUSHORT .
£4 DRANGE BRILL % BAR %%
JOHM WAYME AIRPORT

PHECK: 4578

TARLE: 138/
SERVER: 1113 Lioncio
DATE: JUNOZ05 12:35FH
CARD TYPE: AUEX A3 37%
ACET #: EXREEXRRRXYEO0T
EXP DATE:  KR/XE_

AUTH CODE:z 501212

1IB.ZF
SOETOTAL: -~
k) C;) 17’;
Tip ——
Tatal Zl——"
Signature

1 agree to pay the ahove
anount according-to card
issuer agresmant.

215TORE CORYEX

~990.

HMSHOET
X% ORANGE GRILL & EAR %%
JOHN WAYNE ATRPORT

1113_Linncia

TBL, 138/1 CHK 4578

BST 2
TUNOZ’0S 12205FH

¥RE¥ SEAT 1 gess

1 Fajita &tk Tacos B.4

-1 Bide Balad 1.9
Hny Mustard

1 DIET GOKE 2.47

1 PASS FRUIT TEA 3.99

Subtotal 14,94

Tax 1.31 Amount 18,77

TRERERE  EResEgr

Subtotal 15,94

Tax 1,31
Amount 1227 =

$¥% FLEASE FAY YOUR SERVER 23
THANE you!




HHMSHOST
. SOUTH CONCOURSE STARBUCKS .
. JOHN BAYNE AIRPURT

1517 Isabel

_..._...._..._-—_-...___._—..._...-..-......_.-__‘.-—

1 MOZ1 PESTD PANIN 7.49

Subtotal == 7.48
Tax 0.58
Ant Tendered 8.07
Cash 10.07
Change Duse N 2.00

-93- -




...?6..

tﬁ;ﬁa%éF" : 0.00
1 §oft Drink 1,99

Diet Coke
Toed Tea @ 1,98 5,85
1 Soft Drink 1,99
Diet Coke ,
1 Soft Drink 1.98
Diet Coke
(;xif Lemonade 1.95
deerininbiapi i mn——— e
Subtotal 126,49
Rtrn Add/Xtr " 10,00~
Tax 7.88
01:10 Total 124 .18

--------------------------------

Just visit our Tink at
wWw .donpablos .com/survey
1o iake our guest survey
availabla online only.
At the end of the survey enter
tha following number:
5224
tp validate your coupan.
Write your validation code beloW
and this receipt becomes your
coupon.
Validation Code:

--------------------------------
'

Comments? Ouestions? call
1—800—DPABLOS
or visit wkw.donpablos,com

Thank you for eating at
DON PABLOS

i~

 Don Pabla’s

HO¥ ~CAOL v FRESH

Don Pabios #082
820422 James

Tb1 16/1 Chk 6224 Gst
Hay20'05 12:07PH

“1 Pick 2 Combo 7,99
8ne gh Ench]
ne Ck Tamale

"1/P1ck 3 Conbo 7.89

One Crsp Ck Taco
One Crsp CK Taco

b//’ One Bf Ench
1 Lunch Combo 6.49
Soft Drink
Diet Coke
Side Salad
b// Dog Chik Lunch
V/B:I/Z flueso @ 3,49 10,47
L/A Sour Cream SIDE 0.50
D/E’phicken Cagsar @ 6.49 12,98
Sizz Stk Faj Bal §,49
1 L MFire Ck Faj .89
\/// W/ Guac 3
Diego Lunch T I P
1 L MfireAngus Faj 7,30
No Guaw
1, Cmb Fajita Lunch 65.79
W/ Guac
L/ﬁ The Conquistador 8,99
8izz LG Ang Bal 7,49

V'§ Bk Fajita Echi ___ 10.49

R

13

e




o

| Don l’blo’é’

HOT * COOL - FRESH

Don Pablos #0B2
Data: * May20'05 01:23PH
Card Type: Amex .
keot #: XRXKAXRK
Exp Date:  X{/K%
Auth Code: 50B246

“Check: 6224

Tahle: 1671
Server: 820422 James
V5CA: Auth Driver

* JULIE A JORGENSEN

Subtotal: 124.15

Tipr _.___Lfﬂ" A

Total : Ugﬂ{

Signature

1 agree to pay according ta oy
Card Issuer agreement
CUSTOMER COPY

|67 /5=
&\74@4 le Bor .
H&\trw e
(60, T¢f e

-95-




—
Remit To:

Minnesota Chamber of Commerce

400 Robert Sireet North, Suite 1500

Phone: (651) 292-4650 Fax: (651) 292-4656

- - Inv. No.: 25809
Mr. M].ke Wadley Account Ne.: 91809
-Excelsior Energy : -0

1110 Wayzata Blvd.

Minnetonka, MN 55305

St. Paul, MN 55101-2030 ' Invome (9 ¢

e

Date: 05/10/2005 {3"(

Breakdast with the Chamber - May 25, 2005

Thank You for Your Support Since 2002!
Questions or Comments Contact: Carole Keller (651) 292-4676

Member Registration-Pat Micheletti 1 $25.00 $25.00
Member Regisiration-Mr. Mike Wadley 1 $25.00 $25.00
RS Total' $50.00

Remit To: Plense return this portion with your payment. Thank You!
Minnesota Chamber of Commerce I\E/:{.: I\I'ﬁ’ke Wadley
400 Robert Strect Nosth, Suite 1500 0 ;:8 %l;)r Eng% ;
St. Paul, MN' 55101-2030 ayzala o ve.

Minnetonka, MN 55305

Phone: (651) 292-4650 Fax: (651) 292-4656

Breakfast with the Chamber - May 25, 2005 Inv. No.: 25809 TOTAL DUE:
- 9 8 -

$50.00

—————

|




MINNESOTA CHAMBER

OF COMMERCE
400 Robest Street N Suite 1500
St. Paul, MN 551012030
Phone: {651} 292-4650 Fax: (651} 292-4656

Bill To:

Excelsior Energy

11100 Wayzata Blvd, Suite 305
Minnetonka, Minnesota 55305-

Contact Name — Mike Wadley

o

REMINDER STATEMENT

DESCRIPTION

INVOICE # INVOICE DATE INVOICE TOTAL

Energy Policy Committee

Questions or toncerns please contact:

44721 3N BIEQOS R $10.00
- Total Payments

Sales Tax $0.00

Statement Total: $10.00

Joy Kubat (651) 292-4686

Please return this part with payment

Mail To: Minnesota Chamber of Commerce
400 Robert Street N Suite 1500
St. Paul, MN 55101-2030
Phone: (651) 2924650 Fax: (651) 292-4656

Past Due Statement
Contact Name Wadley, Mike

Statement Total T ' $10.00
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Blooming*o®

Security

8905 Lyndale Avenue South

Solutions Bloomington, MN 55420

Your Security Is Our Business

{952) 881-0896
Fax (952) 881-9353

BILLTO:

Excelsior Energy, Inc.
1110 Wayzata Bivd.
Accts Payable
Minnetonks, MN 55305

N e
'51:, WY et e el
i L AN L§ (AN
DATE
5/18/2005
SHIP TO:
Excelsior Energy. Inc.
1110 Wayzata Blvd.
Accis Paysble

Minnetonka, MM 55305

INVOICE NQ.
542156

i "PO: NUMBER TERMS N TR - e
NET 30 5/18/2005

L BL SERVICE LABOR & TRIP CHARGE 200.00 200.00
1 8X333 PUSHBUTTON LOCK-W/LEVERS XEY BYPASS BEST 527.25 527.25 -

1 pMALID? PLATE WRAP AROCUND INSTALL A-LOCK.FOR 40.70 40.70

SIMPLEX 8.8,
Minnesota Sales Tax 6.30%% 36.92
TOTAL 30487
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Billing intormauon .
WWW.SPIRIBCS.Com
Customer Asount Rumber Invoice Period Invoice Dote Page
" JULIEJCGAGENSEN 0540248097-4 Apr.22-May 21 May 23, 2005 1of23
Previous Balance $261.78
Payment on May 9 6178 Retain For Your Records
Check Number
Total Current Charges Data’
3 22 Amount Paid§
Amount Due if Recewed
" AfterJun. 18,2005 $271.99

Sprint custemers can get vp 1o 600 Bonus Minutes 8 Year with Sprint 58 at Home.
Receive upio &0 bonus minutes of domestic Sprint Long Distancs on your home phone a month, ﬁm’s
up to 600 minutes a yearl Each additional minute for state-to-state calling is 7 cents. Sign up for
Sprint50 at Home by calling 1-B88-847-4035 or visit www,sprintcom/bmsssage today.

Refer your.iﬁends {11] éprint. and you'lt both saue'muneyl

Heceive a $20'Sprint PCS Service Creditwhen s friend you refer to the wirslsss clarity of Sprint
hecomes a Sprint customer. Your friiends who sign up with Sprintreceive a $10 service credit -
Restrictions apply. Sign anip spriftpes.comio leapn more aboutthe Sprint PCS Refarral Program.

Please visit ane of our Sprint Stores located in the following areas:

Savage - 7741 Egan Brive {Neer the intersection of East hound Egan DBr. and Quebec Ave. South}
Blaine - 12555 Ulysses Street {NE cernar of Main Street NE and Central Avenve NE)
Eden Prairie - 582 Prairie Center Dr. {SW corner of Prairie Center neer intersection of Joiner Way}

WWW.Sprintpcs.com

You may connectwith PCS Customer Solutions by pressing ®2 an your PES phona, *3 o make a one-time
paymsrit on your agcount, os “4 to receive automated accountinformation and change your inveice format

Addmnnal assistance is aveilable by dialing 1-888-211-4727 .

Detach and raturn this remittanca form with your payment.
Make check of money order payabls to Sprint in LS. dollars. . b

=2-Sorint.

Account Number: 0548243697-4

I}  Check box for change of address {see reverse) Ani “'“{f),; F‘ ,‘“f f}“"‘}”,\;t‘ "‘9",,;3;3-5 SR
FBWNGMZW ****AUT0**3-DIGIT 553 $259.04 ] 8 i
#0540249097 4%

: GBBD]QEB 3AT 0-731 01 V3 ll"l"llll“ll[“lIlllll"Illll{lllllllll!“‘lllllllll]ll“ll

== JULIEJORGENSEN - - : f}g“& —

—— 11700 WAYZATA BLVD STE 305

== MINNETONKA MN 55305-5637 KANSAS CITY MOB84121-9554

'II!II“I]'III"I“Illlllllll!lll‘lllll"lllll“llll“l!lll"“

'8 WINMING? DSHUE'-H[]‘]?LI- popno2s9o4y L
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Donot send cash. l

Sprint PCS°




‘Print hinerary Page 1 of 2

Flight Purchase Confirmation

Los Angeles 614705
nwa.com Reservations Confirmation #: NQ7GHS

| Total Trip Cost: ~ $558.90

Traveler{s}: Frequent Flyer Details:
Renee A Sass Northwest WorldPerks. 418320138

Departing Flighi(s)

Wednesday, June 1, 2005 depart 9:15am Minneapolis/St. Paul International
Northwest Airlines Flight #121 .. moming  Airport (MSP)
: : : Minneapolis/St. Paul

arrive  10:59am  Sanfa Ana.lohn Wayne
‘moming  Airport/Orange County (SNA)
Santa Ana- S

Seal(s): Not Assigned

Meal: Food for purchase

On Time: 80%

Cabin: Economy

Equipment: Alrbus Industrie A319 (319)
Duration: 3hr 44min

Approximate Distance: 1520 miles

Total Duration: 3hr 44min
Total Distance: 1520 miles

Returning Flighi(s)

Thursday, June 2, 2005 depart 3:48pm Santa Ana John Wayne
Northwest Aiflines Flight #118 afternoon  AirportfOrange County {SNA)
: Santa Ana

arrive 8:10pm Minneapolis/St. Paul International
evening Airport {MSP) -
Minneapolis/St. Paul

Seat(s): Not Assigned

Meal: Food for purchase

On Time: 90%

Cabin: Economy

Equipment: Airbus Indusirie A318 {(318)
Duration: 3hr 24min

Approximate Distance: 152D miles

Total Duration: 3hr 24min
Total Distance: 1520 miles .

Ticket Information .
i

-104-
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Print Itinerary Page 2 of 2

Ticket type: electronic (E-Tickets) .

% Check in and print your boarding pass online at nwa.com check-in, airport self-service checl-in
leSkS (located at most axrpmts in the U.. S s Alrhne hcket counters, or Curbside at most airports

Check-in Advu:e Northwest recommends that passengers arrive at the axrport atleast 75
minutes prior to departure for domestic flights and 2 hours prior to departure for -
international flights.

Customers traveling within the United States (including Hawai), must check in at least 30 -

. minutes prior to departure and board the alrcraft at least 15 minutes prior to departure.
Customers traveling from Atlanta, Denver or Tampa must check in at least 45 minutes prior
to depariure. Gustomers from Las Vegas or Washington, D. C Dulles must check inat
least 60 minutes prior io depariure.

Customers traveling mtemaﬁonaﬂy (including Canada, Mexico and the Caribbean) must check -

in at least 60 minutes pnor to departure and board the alrcraft at Ieast 30 minutes prior to "
departure. . . ;

an

# Jf you will be traveling intemationally with a minor, pléése revléw these travel requirements.

Trip Cancellaﬁon/interrﬁpﬁon Insurance

You have not purchased Airline Ticket Protector (Trip Cancellation/interruption Insurarice) for this
trave] itinerary, but may still do so. Aisline Ticket Protector insures you in the event of unplanned trip
caneellations or interuptions. To find out more, please visit Access America at
http://www.etravelprotection.com/northwest or call (800) 496-6903.

: Bloge Wirddir:

-105-
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Northwest Airlines WorldWeb - nwa.com check-in E-Ticket Receipt

Pape 1 oi t

Please use your browser's print function to pnnt E-Tlcket Recelpt 1 of 1. Then,
select the Continue button below. =~ -

ma LOm.

chetk-in
SASS/RENEE.A
FARE 505.12
OTHER TAX 950
US TAX 37.88
DOM SEGMENT FEE '6.40
TOTAL USD 558.90
issued Date: 16MAY05
Flight Fare Basis Date

NW 121 V7R1MBN
NW 118 V7R1MON

01JUNOS  Mpls/St. Paul, MN
02JUND5  Orange County, CA

- E-TICKET
PASSENGER REQEIPT

" “Total Fare This Ticket: USD 558.90

Form of payment: Amer Express

Gard Number: FOOOOXOXNX 1000

E-Ticket Nbr: NWD122117526199

Approval: - o

NameiPlace of Issue: NWA COM US E-TICKET
TAR MPLS/ST PAUL MN

: Endorsementisestnctlons NON-
T REFUNDABLE//PENALTY
FOR CHANGES
ITINERARY
From To

Orange County, CA
Mpls/St. Paul, MN

The Northwest Travel Documents Folder contains ferms, conditions and fimitations
of liability for your travel. These folders are available from a Northwest agent.
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EEbancorp

Five Star Savvice Guaranteed

1310 MADRID STREET SUITE 101
MARSHALL, MN- 582568-4002 112 178T7P

[l

[IlllllllllIl"l"ll!lllllllllll’ Tnedldnllulsdbunldudl
COUNTS PA

EXCELSIOR EHERGY

11100 WAYZATA BLVD

STE 305

MIHNETONKA, WH 55305

| [Sbancorp

OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE seawces
1310 MADRID STREET SUITE 101 -
MAHSHALL, MN 56258-4002

507/532

ospsoumomsnsenwcs@uswx COM

OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES @

INVOICE NUMBER 039097605
Customer Credit Account Number 577126

DATE DUE TOTAL DUE
{emeoos | | $75194 |

CHEGK HERE IF ADDRESS CORREGTION (8 NEEDED
COMPLETE INFORMATION ON REVERSE SIDE

PLEASE REFERENCE INVOICE # ON YOUR CHECK
FLEASE RETURN THIS FORTION WiTH REMITTANCE PAYABLE 101 |

ll"llll“llll“llll"llll"ll"'"l lulludilshl
EQUIPHENT FINANGE SERVICES

P 0. BOX 790448
ST LOUIS, MO 63179-0448

70448 039097L05 0DOOY519Y

DATE OF INVOICE 5/30/2005

INVOICE NUMBER 0398097605
Customer Credit Account Number 577126

DATE DUE TOTAL DUE
| 6/26/2005 | | $751.94 |

PAGE 1 OF 2
FOR INVOICE INQUIHIES PLEASE CONTACT US AT 507/532-7754
GONTRACT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
GRP POOL 648
PQOL 1 6/26/2006 - 6/26/2006 USAGE 687.00
BLACK & WHITE SALES AND USE TAX 38,86
GENERAL OFFICE

11100 WAYZATA BLVD, #3085
MINNETONKA, MN £5305

500-0025385-000

KYOGERA MITA
KM 3038 CORIER
SERIAL NUMBER K3023097
GURRENT METER 131183
PREVIOUS METER 115078
GURRENT USAGE 16108
D SmPTL GURRET ypnor, +3106




|NVUIbI:

MINNESOTA SHREDDING LLC. C DATE:  somarn

04T WASHINGTON AYENUE SOUTH : R LA
EDiNA, MiN 554351506
Phone: {852) 823-0080

INVOICE NO.: _

mamspmsmmnm.msc . Tex 1D 41.1815622 s AUTDM%TH:_:E. -
TO: s BILL TO:
EXCELSIOR ENERGY -
11100 WAYZATA BLVD
STE 305
MINMNETONKA ' MN55305
; . " DESTRUCTION DECLARATION .
i ON THE DATE SHOWN, DESIGNATED CONFIDENTIAL DATA WAS SHREDDED AND DESTROVED
AS PER CUSTOMER'S INSTRUGTIONS.
TRUCKNO:ZS.¥ . TRUCKNO:_ . ... TOTALTME 2/ _ Hms.___ miN.2/.
TMEIN: o TIMEIN: . o e cu / .
e e SIGNATURE )

H TIME OUT: e TIME OUT:
) MDBILE CUSTOMEF{ SERVICE REP. E/J.c

""’:f. &

Shredding
* B-A80TinLERS %400  in.
2 Bsr. .
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS TOTAL CHARGES )} 1./ . &0

vEOETOMER 7 re——— ==

MIS SION STA’IEMENT

Shred-it is dedicated to being the World's leading Mobile Shredding and Recyclmg
Company. We will achieve this goal on the strengths of our people. Shred-it will
consistently deliver the greatest security, cost-effectiveness, convenience and
environmentally-friendly service available. We will eam a fair relum on the investment in
our systems, our equipment and our people. Above all, we will eam the confidence of our
clients_through a continpued commitment to total customer satisfaction.

3

\

SECURING YOUR OFFICE AND THE ENV[RONNIENT
= G109
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WEL!.?AW(ESA)P %}}Jl\él( I\'&lNNESDTA NA 1 7 3 7
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC. )
v 1ilODsWAYZg'g;_,BLVD. 171910 ;
) L1
MINNETDNI’(TI;E. MN 55305 o ) .6121200.‘{ i
T . 1
PAYTOTHE - ; <500, 5
MR Rutigei’s Bay Lake Lodge § 500.00

ko

Five Hundred and 00/100%#+++

DOLLARS

Rutigers Bay Lake Lodge
Box 400 - Deerwood, Minnesota 56444

MEMO-

0oL 73iTe w0RL0000 l-':ll.BlaE'i‘ e? E?-l. 311'

EXC";ELS)DH ENERGY, INC.
Ruttger's Bay Lake Lodge . » 6/2/2005 1 7 3 7
Date Type Reference Original Amt. Balance Due Discount " Poyment
06/02/2005 ..... Blll 500.00 500,00 ... .. 500.00
B . ChcckAmount ; SDD.QO -
N 1
Checking - Wells Fargo 500.00
) EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. T -..:...m.- ) T
“Ruttger's Bay Lake Lodge ~ ©gnbods 17 3 T
Dae - . Type  Reference "Original Amt. Ba]anceDuc - plscount o Poyment . [
06/92/1_’,005 Bill - 500.00 00 00 o 500.00 }
- i . Check Amount 50000
ﬁssﬂj :
Ml o'f
Checking - Wells Fargo 500.00
-110-




EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC,

P .

) ) ( < Expense Repo
nployes Name: Schulle Assaciales LLG, Shest 1 o2 ¢ ( ¢ [e?
wiod Start Dato: 5/112008
wiod End Date: . 5/31/2005

Corporats/ Depl! od e Acoount
e Reasan For Expensg Payes  Tatal Cpst Mesabg Bultagk Clasg Code
3-May-05 |Mlleage, Pre-hearing conference for GRE peaking plani, 25 mlies RHE #° 510,13} Mesaba v | 1.06.01 Power Sales/PPA W || 530 Marketing w |15120 Transport [
5-May-08 _{Mlleage, GRE IRP megling at Elk River, 45 milas RHS V1823 Mesaba | ! 1,06.01 Power Salas/PPA v || 530 Harketing v (5120 Tnspon
&-May-05_|Plane Ticksl, MSP lo Wash DG, JCF mealing {recelpl) Northwesi Alfllnes L V/§SS4.40 Mesaba w | 1.07,0f PUC Casa Prep/Cther Regulatory Issy w |{ 840 Regulstory Affalrs vilsideAfae !
{0-May-05 _|Parking, IRP document researgh ai Depl of Commerce (recalpl) Rober Street Ramp “7 51,60 Mesabe v | 107,01 PUC Case Prep/Other Regulatory 1ssy 'w || 940 Regulatory Affairs ¥ ||5120 Transport o
10-May-0_{Mileags, [RP document research al Dapf of Commerce, 36 miles _{RHE V/ $14.50/Mesaba W j 1.07.01 PUC Case Prep/Other Regulatory Issij v || B4D Requlatory Aflalis | w 5120 Transport N
11-May-03 [Milazgn, Minnelonka (o MSP aitpor, IGF mesling, 20 mies @ 40.5 cenisimlle, RHS V 7 " siio\Mesaba | | 1.07.01 PUC Casa Prap/Other Requistory 1ss| w | 890 Reguiatory Affars | w |[siz0Transporr 1
11-May-05 |Meal, IGE meeling (racelpl) Godfather's plrzn V7 "sig4[Mesaba | 1.07.01 PUC Cate Prep/Other Regulatory fss || 640 Reguintory Affairs | ¥ || 5105 Meals T
{2-May-05 |Rental Car, Washinplon DC, ICF mesting {recelnl) . {Nallona! car rental V/ $63.62| Mesabio w } 1,02,01 PUC Case Prep/Cther Regulatory Issd w |1 540 Regulatory ARfalrs w |15130 Yransport *
12May-05 _|Parking, MSP airjorl, ICF meeling {recalpt) Alrpart Parklng V/ $24,00( Mesaba * §| $.07.01 PUC Case Prep/Cther Regulatory Issy ' || 540 Regularory Affals | v {15120 Transport N
12-May-05 - [ Milaapa MSP alrpari lo Eden Pralrle, 18 milas RHS \4 /  $7.28{Messbs v §| 1.07.0) PUC Case Prep/Other Regulatory Isw v ) 840 Regulatory Affalrs v }]5120 Trenspore v
19-May-05 | Milaage, Min with MPUC staff on MISO transmisslon, 36 mlles RHS v ,_§14,58] Mesaba w | 1.07.01 PUC Case Prep/Cther Regulatory Issy ' || B40 Regulatory Affalrs | ' |1 5120 Transpony !
18-May.05  |Parking, St, Paul, Mig with MPUG slafl on MISO T« (recelnl) Block 19 Ramp Vo sa00[Messba [ w ] 1.07.01 PUC Casa prap/Other Regulatory 1su] v [{a40 Reguletary Affairs | {5120 Transpert '
) 108 _[Mlszge, EP lo MSP slmor, Xcel PPA mesling, 18 miles RHS v, §7.20|Mesaby | W} 10601 Power Sales/PPA ¥ [1530 Matketing v |15120 Transport M
+ > 108 _|Rents| car, Danver, Xcal PPA mig {recelpl} Heriz rental car v A107,48| Mesabia v ] 1,06,01 Power Sales/PPA ' |1530 Marketing v |15320 Transport '
i = s Parking, Danver, Xca! PPA mip {recelpl) Amana Tower Plaza Garmgs . \/ ’_sgo.oo Mesba | v ).06.0) Fower Sales/PPA v |} 530 Marketing ' }| 5120 Transpary N
v 1 05 IMeal, Danver, Xcel PPA mig Almort mall » §16,22| Mesaba v || 1.06,01 Power Sales/PPA w || 530 Murketing v [ 5105 Meals N
23-May.05 (Parking, Xcal PPA mig {recelp) M8P alrporl parking (y“m_.oo Hesaba ¥ || 1,06,01 Power Sales/PPA w (1530 Marketing w |[ 5120 Transparg ’
23-May.05 |Mileaga, MSP alrpori (o EF, Xcet PRA mig, 18 miles, JJRHS 3 T/ §1.25| Mesaba v || 1,001 Power Sales/FPA * || 530 Markeling w520 Tmsport
H-Muy-05 1Cell phone { ini} ) Sprlnl $75,10| Mesaba w il 1.07.01 PUC Case Prap/Othar Regulatary Issy w |} 840 Regulatory Affalrs w {19520 Teleuh_gr_\z_ . e _:
§1,058.35
otz
W

11100 Wayzals Bivd + Suite 306 » Minnatonka MN 55308 + D62,847,2380¢ Fax 852,847,2373 Page 1 0of1
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o EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC.

»

S
Schulle Assoclates LLC, Sheet 2 of 2 G ( c / i) (

Expense Report

Employes Name:
Period Start Date: 6112005
Period End Date: 5131/2008
. Comortel o B . Account
Date Roanon For Expenee Payse “Total Cout Mssaba Subtusk { Clasg Code
31-Mey-05 iSublote! from Sheal 1 Various $1,059.35| Mesaba hal| Miotasted hall Sy P | v
31-May-06  [Web accass lor May (iecalpl) Time Wamer Cabls ! $44.95[ Mesabis Wi 1.07.01 PUC Case Pry ' | 840 Regulatory Affalrs | w | 5525 IT Expenses hd
J—— W || ——— W | W | v
. v v |— W [ eeenonee v
e ¥ J| e g P v v
RSN W |[eeeeemn W | e L J T v
v W || seeeeens W — L4 Raact v
hessed | Kenamaend W | e W | reervaee v
i b4 st W | re—mree W [ ervesene ir
; w——— L JIE w7 | —_— W | seeeaer _N-—N?
- —_— [ e— W | emeere w | cevereee ]
R » |—— W [ [ J- I
A s e — oy o s v
= N = 2 == = I —
! : s W [| e b fnsany W e v
i — v |— W | peve— hd st v
. hasteumad W || voreneee A & Reaoussed W | ——— L 4
—_— [ W | e ¥ | e v
e W || ee—— v | — A 4l Easnannd v
$1,104.30
Z.J a g
11100 Wayzata Blvd + Sulte 305 » Minnelonka MN 55305 » 952,847,2360 Fax 952,847,2373 Page 1of 1



WPLS-3T, p
[ ﬂn%a%"-’?ggﬂﬂmm AIRPORT
S,

SBLES
Nﬁ { PARKINGEIE-!:;A-’,;K
%E AJ%ER Daft‘%gg

993
OTAar $
PR ey, 516, 00
NithorTzat oo eeion Ref 3300g it

oF A-1is

Biock 39 Ramp

165 E.TH 8T

8t Padl, HH. 55101
Phong: (6517291-1981

Repth 5107

0o/10/06 0344 LRI 2 T 19418

05710/05 08:28 In  05/10/05 08:44 Qub
TR 527280

CASH PATD & L.E0-

Have A nice day!!

Keefe Company Parking

Binck 13 Rap
145 E.TH 51
8 Paul. K. BRIl
Phane.{ RD-15

Fopth %5
(571305 140 LB 1AL 2 Toof 20013
0/ 105 B O/196 1AL Db -

Tl B2nh

CASH an $  hJO0-
Fens include sales 8.
. Have a nice davlt

Keafe Coppany Farking

M{’ UC S
M{Es:) \M\B%&V\

TS ng%fmwgnaﬁh“ﬁ&f AIRPORT
512'725‘5985 —.
SPxLE %ﬂgﬁﬂgm

ng b gl

006
999
%RA%%R $211. 00
nﬁ% A
RESS
mlc Trans%ctmn Ref 350001 g
%\‘izat on Lo M)‘{_\?
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&

ROBERT ST, RAMP
g5 EAST 7TH ST,
,PAUL. MN,E5101 P# 651.288.9808

1

VLADIMIR ID #483
g

uter Number:

{on Number:
05/02/05 12:54 PH
05/02/05 02:16 PM
62511 Dispenset #1
Area 1
Q! $3.50
$5,00
o $1,60

=Y

* U1K YOU FOR -CHODSING
focs TTE ROBERT ST. RANP
VHAVE A NICE DAY11!

E&MHL@ﬁwA%@me.

iodFathers Pizza
yton Airfood Inc,

P udadnhedaliathatiie

MAY11°05 17317

[ O adabudahaladadiadfiatied

g PIE 5.18

RA 618813758 Inv 600B8485906
Rental  11-MAY-28E5 10:37 PM
WASHINGTON REAGAN ARPT

Return 12-MAY-2@B5 0Z2:16 PH
WASHINGTON REAGAN ARPT

ROBERT SCHULTE

Vahicle # 59342348

Hodsl IMPALA

Class Driven FCAR Class Charged ICAR
Licensed JUK3765  State/Province VA
M/¥ms Driven 77

M/Kkms Out 2839

W/Kms In 3916

Charges No Unit Price  Amount
T&Ww 1 Days 55,41 55,41
UNLIH M/KM 8 M/Kms 0,00
DSCNT T&M 19,00% «5,54¢
DCACONTRACT -FEE 2,59
CONCESSION RECOUR FEE 5,54

1,16
VEH, LIC, RECOUPMENT .47
MTR VEH RNTL TX @B.0862 ¥ 4,03
FFTXRSU 0.05
Total Chargss Ush 63.62
Paid By Visa il -563,62
Amount Dus usp 0,28

* Taxabla Ttems

Subject to Audit

Your Emerald Club Number is 595828595
Freguent Flyer 388947974 Credit to NORTHWE

ety ? .



'j}tg amount due ingludes your,previous balance. To avoid a late charpe of 35, UD L N
\tefruption of service, please pay piomptly. If payment lias been sent, thank 330

TIME WARNER
CABLE

—_— 801 Plymouth Ave.N. : ' L ’ . B ﬂ[:i:l]unt Defalls !
— Mpls, MN 55411-4233

Bill for Service

Bob Schulte

ap72 Palmetio Dr

Eden Prairie Mn 55347-2360 G002

Billing Date . May 11,2005
Aceount Number 0034208-01

How 1o Beach ps...

Cusiomer Service 5125222000 gurient Senise{s): N
Time Wamer Home Page: . Mn'mhly Senﬂ:as
tweminneseta.con

Gustomer Service E-Mail Address:
customersenvice@tweminnesola.com

RoAD ‘%{5\

RUNNER \
X ¥

Bhrret mremlved amrplainty miy AN COMMINDEATIRS COORDINATOR, SITY OF RUEN FRAIRTE 5080 MITCHELL D RUEN ERATHIR, AN 65344 UOID? MNO2D Photn Romher: (0S7)845-8150

> ’ -116-
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~RR 575337862

1 e wremeems ot

[U——

ROBERT SCHULTE

VEHICLE NO.02198 18252735  #01EST

ESTIMATE GF GHARGES
RENTED: 05/23/05 08:18 @ DENVER INTL AIP
RETURN: 05123105 15:00 @ DEHVER INTL AP

1 @5 B2.15/DAY JATHALL MILES FREE 3
SUBTOTAL 1 - s
DISCOUNT- R . 0% .= 5
SUBTOTAL 2 e s T5
ADDITIONAL CHARGES )

NEVERLOST  §  5.60DYJ 45.00WK 15

FEES FOR ANY ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZED OPERATORS
NOT NCLUDED.

OPTIONAL SERVICES

Low DECLINED

LS DECLINED

PA, PEG DECLINED

FUEL & SERVICE $.250 /MI §5.09 JGL 1B.5/TK CAP
FUEL & SERVICE CHARGES CALCULATED ATRETURN

TAX IFEES T
CONGESSION FEE RECOVERY . T3
FAC. USE FEE T3

TAX 13.350% OMTAXABLE TILOFS  B5.3% . %

TOTAL ESTIMATED CHARGE .

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE. It assumes that (1) you will rent and retum

'B.35
480 i

1138

86.74

the Identifizd vehicle at the times snd places indiceted, (2) If a mileage
tharge applies, you willl drive na more than the nimnber of miles ndicated

and {3) you will not incur any charges thet either are Tisted above
opposife **** ar cannot be calculated untl retum. IF any of these

assumptions Is fncorrect, addllional charges oF charges nt_h]nher rates

may apply.
PLAN OUT: 051G RATE CLASS: G

o WOULDBE $ 147.00

_ ED: 05/28/05 08:19  PREPARED BY: 302/CODEN\.._-

7

@ reters ww, e st

H

DENVER INT'L
RENTAL R:CoRD: A

,‘fgg,%fgff"““ff (SIS3I%2 - -

ED BY: 2
REMED: DENVER INT'L At 3
RENTAL:  0S/23/05  (09:19 By
RETURN:  05/23/05  13-41 &

HILES 1§: 06553 OUT-
KILES DRIVEN: 2%" 0E510

1 PLAN TNJOIT: 0
ts: ¢ 5016 705016

1 BAYS B RS &
DISCOUNT 20% fé g;r-’ 3[
SUBTOTAL . E6.2D g
CONCESSION FEE RECOVERY — g.35 o
ADDITICNAL CHARGES+ 9.00
FILESVCHI @ .25 1075
TX I3.350% 0N B5.35 11.39 -
FAC. USE FEE- N s
NET DE - 10748 N
PATD BY: AMX . B
CREDIT CARD #: XIKCOXKXKUromgP S\% i
~ADDITIONAL CHARGES RN

WRLST - 9.000Y/ 45.00uK
Thank you for renting fron ’ S
Hertz o
: ¥
Plaza Tower Garage
1008 I8th Street
Denver Colorado 80202~ 303 312 3945
Fee Computer Number: 4
Cashier: Ernie 1D #1
Transaction Number: 19
Entered: 5/23/05 08:58
‘Exited: "065/23/05 13:11
Ticket ¥27745 Dispenser #5
Rate: - firea 3
Total Fee: . $20.00
Cash: - $20.00
-117- Fhank you Tor choosing

Plaza Tower Garage
Hava o nice dav




NOTWESL ASFIOES YW ULIU VY CU ~ RWILLUIN LUCLASIU 2571 IVALE LLLapt PRYe SORFI TN

Please use your browser s pnnt function to print E-thket Recetpt 1of 1. Then
select the Continue button below- . .

‘mwacom - . . . E-TICKET
i PASSENGER RECEIPT
SCHULTE/ROBERT.H.MR Total Fare This Tlcket' USD 634. 40

FARE 571.16 Form of payment: Amer Express

OTHER TAX " 14.00 Card Number: XOOCOKKXKK

Us TAX 42.84 E-Ticket Nbr: . NWD122117055520

DOMSEGMENTFEE | 6.40 Approvak . -

TOTAL USD 634.40 _ a '

Issued Date: OBMAY(0S Namel/Place of lssue: NORTHWEST AIRLINES-
US FULFILLMENT

CENTER
Endorsemenis/Restrictions:NNON-
REFUNDABLE//PENALTY
FOR CHANGES
ITINERARY

Flight Fare Basis Date From To

NW 884 M7/R1INV 11MAYD5 Mpls/St Paul, MN Washington - Reagan National

NW1715 M7TR1INV 12MAY05 Washingion - Reagan National Mpls/St. Paul, MN

The Northwest Travel Documents Folder contains terms, condifions and limitations
of liability for your iravel. These folders are available from a Northwest agent.

—_ e

TIINA Eier,
Bag tag #508457

i De art
Mpls/st, pau, Armrive

T

! E-Ticket Nbr

12MAYDS
Mm“w : e Date E01221 1 7055520
Name/PIace of Isspe- ﬁéﬂ%\_’
X ‘- - HWES
SCHULT - AIRLINES-U
EIROBERT. — FULFILLMENT CENTER

Us Tax . 1400 cay Nb
-
DOM sEGMEN 4284 Emy ' Eng :
TFER cket Niy- £y ursamen!s!Rashimu
TOTAL usp 836’40 2117055520 ; NoN. REFUNDABLE,IPEK:\LTY FOR
4.40 _ : CHANGES
% P ASSE"[}[B -118-
E Etl PT Transportag
" printagf msmf'if."bf CL{0 lerms of rans-....




| S5 SpImE,

Account Summary
WWWLspntpTs.com
Costomer .  AcconptNumber  Invoice Peripd IwoiceDelte Page
ROBENT SCHULTE OWwePmEs  Mar.31-Apn30  Mayl,2005 2pf12
Summary of .
Individual Charges {Individnal Usage Sumimanies hegin on page 3)
e b bt o 2a 7 ST Sy
Se e ALiRh e
L e i e T K
IS 2 Shrvige e ARE s e =
It oh -ersrs LOAIe: e DhATEs
ROBEHAT SCHULTE
512-804-5363 65.00 250 0.0 780 7510
pere——— m— - CEm. -t o=
SRSt apy———
" Snmmary of

Account Chamges

Charpes

* See below for a breskdown of Taxes, and Surchargas & Feos T epplicabla.

. Additional Billing Information -

Faderal Tax
Minnesoa State Sales Tax~ Services & Usage

Minnesois State 811 And Tele-Relay Surcharge
Surcherges B Fees

Feders] Unjversel Service Fund

Federal Wiraless Number Pooling And Portability
Federal 911

‘ : -119-




Invoice Date:
Invoice Number:
PO Number:

Due Date:
Shii.inng Method:

Excelsior Energy Inc.

11100 Wayzata Bivd.

Suite 305

Minnetonka MN 55305

Excelsior Energy Inc.

11100 Wayzata Bivd.

Suite 305

Minnetonka MN 55305

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted




EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC,

or — ——= —— —— — —— —— — =
/
“ Expense Report
g loyes Name: Scolt Patarkin
i Start Date: 812112005 ‘
1 End Dato: /312005
Comorate! Dapt! Account
Raagon For Expenae Payes Totsl Cost Mugabs Subtask Clasy Codg
lun-05__|Parking downiown Minneapals - LSD meeling Scolt Pelarkin $8,00 Mesaba v I} 1,02.01 Envionmentzl Analysls W || 820 Legal ¥ |] 5120 Transpart LY
o REQUIRED | ¥ | REQUIRED v || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
R o REQUIRED | || REQUIRED ' ¥ || REQUIRED v ||REQUIRED v
. REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRER w || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
T RequIRen | || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
i REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED BAd
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED ¥ [{ REQUIRED w || REQUIRED \d
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ | REQUIRED ¥ J| REQUIRED w || REQUIRED _ v
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED w || RequIRED v
REQUIRER | ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED * || REQUIRED v
- REQUIRED | || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED || rEquiRED v
S o REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED ' || REQUIRED v ||REQUIRED v
N | REQUIRED | || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
o ReEqUIRED | v || RequireD || Reuiren || requiren v
T - requiren | v || gequirep v || requirep v || requiren [v]
. f_ . » | Requirep ||| REQuIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED  v]
: o |- | REQUIRED | ¥ }| REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED vilpequres ¥
Coy T .| requiren [+ | requiren- v || Requiren v || Requireo v
38.00
11100 Wayzata Bivd + Sulle 305 + Minnetonka MN 55305 » 952.847.2360¢ Fax 952,847.2373 Paga 1 of 1
H : : : I . : :




INVOICE

EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC,
11100 WAYZATA BLVD.
SUITE 305

MINNETONKA, MN 55305

ATTENTION: ACCOUNTSPAYABLE
PAYMENT TERMS: NET 31DAYS INVDICEND.: 1800110421

DATE: 04-Jun-05
YOUR ORDER NO.: WA {1004258% CONTRACT: AZASEN

THIS INVOICE 1S FOR CONSULTING SERVICES FERFORMED FOR EXCELS]0R ENERGY, INC. IN ACCDRDANCE WITH THI
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE TECHNICAL CONSULTING SERVICES AGREEMENT EXECUTED AND MADI
EFFECTIVEJANUARY 17,2005,

THIS INVOICE COVERS SERVICES FOR THE PERIOD FROM APRIL 4, 2005 THROUGH MAY 1,200%

OPTIMIZATION STUDIES - ASASEN2

{ﬂ/ HOURS AMOUNT
04~ TOTAL LABOR 6985 5102,612.50 .
EXPENSES 50.00

TOTAL LABOR 2025 $30,37250
EXPENSES . s0g0

TOTAL LABOR 1220 $17,625.00
EXPENSES 50.00

TARGET PRICE DEVELOPMENT - A2ASEN.S -

TOTAL LABOR 0.0 $1,280.00
EXPENSES ‘ 5000

A T P e DAy DOy I

TOTAL AMOUNT DUR _5151,890.00

PLEASE WIRE REMITTANCE TO:

‘WELLS FARGO BANK

SAN FRANCISCO, CA.

ABA 121000248

FOR ACCOUNT: FLUOR ENTERPRISES, INC.
ACCOUNT NO. 4600-149383

REFERENCE INVOICE NO. 1800130423

AZAS.EN.2 APR 05 INV xls

-123~-

61312005
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Date — June 6, 2005
To: William Ruzynski

From: John Hill

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted




EXCELSIOR ENERGY ING.

Expense Report
Employee Name:  Chiis Wessman
Perlod Start Date: 37472005
Period End Date: 6/5/2005
Date Reason For Expense . - Category Code Payee Total Cost
4/21£2005|Continulng Lepal Education Malesials Minnesota CLE 8000

edify

Weekly Total: $60.00

284 Grove Lane East »Sulle 260 *Waycow wits uwdB1= B52.404,4103« Fax B52.404.4104




. TWEMNTY - SECOND ANNUAL INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURGH COAL CONFERENCE
September 12 - 15, 2005

Please P}mt &S:pe. —

Dr. Ms. Mrs(Mp) frire]

NAME: LAST mm/el/‘l) e KOVICH riest_Jee el

ORGANIZATIONCOMPANY__[Stce [sisr Zner 'l\rj Tno:.  ME Rehnwed Servicn
MAILING APDRESS £ / SAN] {A/Q\f zeTa  Blvdl : LA I

= 3o8”
éﬂrrv STATE, POSTAL CODE, COUNTRY Minn @7L011 /Uf My §353el
OFFICE PHONE TS2A-8¥2-237) rax 7524 ‘F7"9-‘§ 23 eman FEm

O Board Member O Plenary Speaker X Oral/Poster Presenter  [3 Participating Orpenization O Student
3 Intemational Vice Chair O SessionCo-Chair [ Co-Author [3 Exhibitor- Please contact 3 General Public
Conjerence Office for Pricing
: FULLPROGRAM PAID BY JULY 1,2005: FULLPROGRAM PAID AFTERJULY 1,200S:
l Preferred-Board Members, Co-Chairs, Presenters 3550 US £_ Preferred-Board Members, Co-Chairs, Presenters $650US ____.
; General Public 5650US  General Public . 375008
I Stndent (Full Time with ID) $100US Student (Full Time with ID} ; 5100U8
ﬂ' ONE-DAY PROGRAM: (please specify day attending) TOURS:
i ;
§ ;0913 O 9714 g 915 U.S. DOE/NETL (Pre-Regisiration Required)  $TBA US
b Preferred General SIGHTSEEING:
¢ Paicd'By July 1.2005 $350US $45000 ——
Paid After Julv 1, 2005 $450 US $550.00 Please tnke a moment to complete this nestionnaire:
» Doyou pln on bringing ¢ puest? Yes

o TOTALENCLOSED % * Wouid you like to recgive Pitisburgh atiraction information for you or
l . yous guest? Yesé

INCLUDED IN REGISTRATION FEE: "+ Wonld you or your puest be interested in n guided tow? Yes Q
Full Program and General Public fees include: Technical Program,

Pre-Repistered Attendees List, Brenks, Conference Gatherings (3 Luncheons » What kind of tour wonld you or your guest be interested in? (plense circle)
1nd Poster Reception), end one CD-ROM of Conference Proceedings. The

Shopping  Cultursi  Phipps Gardens  Clipper Cruise  Other
JOne Day fee Includes Technical Program, Pre-Registered Attendees List,
Breaks, one CD-ROM of the Conference Proceedings and Conference
Gathering(s} for the specific day atrending onlty! The Student fee includes
*he Technical Sessions, Brenks, and Pre-Repgistered Attendees List. Pnyment
must nccompany registration form or it will not be processed. You must

> Would yeu or your grest be interested in a Friday tow? Yes

For details please consult www.engr.piti.edu/pce. Touss will be

i orgnnized based on interest. Thank you.

use Air Mail if outside the U.5.
EXTRAMEAL FOR GUESTS OR STUDENTS:
LUNCHEON (how many?)

9/13 0/14 9/15 $30/ea. US
POSTER SESSION RECEPTION (9/14) $30US
PROCEEDINGS
PAYMENMT BY MIASL, FAX, or EMAIL: - Yr Qty : $30/50US

Pavmc.nt of the registration tee can be made by purchese order, bank drafis, or —
checks payable to: University of Pitisburgh. Checks or bank drafls must be
from a U.S. Bonk or a foreign bank with a New York Branch. Youma- 127 - REFUMDS:
-alsn pay with 8 CREDIT CARD. If you sre unsble to register online, please heh.mds will be honored 1f cancellmmn is received beforcAupusi 30, 2003, tess

erntant the Canfoeamen METan Fac menddls e e 2 cafee. e an




@

EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC.,

=

. o L
/et 7<‘/<'7\//bc5 '

Expense Repart

ee Name;
tart Dato: -
nd Dale:
j Corporats} . Dep¥l _, Account,
Raason For Expense Payes Tata Cost Magaba Subtask Clasg Codo
105 |Alate tofiram Houston $279,70! Hesaba W || 1.04.02 Dafine Technlcal Specs/Negotiate Ad ' || 610 Engineering LY 1} 5140 Alrtara v
05 |Bushess Meal ’ 544,161 Mesaba v || 1.04.02 Define Technical Specs/Negotiate Ad W {{ 610 Enginearing ¥ |] 5108 Meals - ;
05 'Business Maal $17.05| Mesaba ¥ |t 104,02 Deflne Technical Specs/Negotiate A 'Y || 630 Englneering ¥ 1} 5305 Meals. I A4
U5 |Aimort Parking 532,00 Mesoba ¥ i _1.04.02 Define Technlcal Spacs/Negotiste Ag v || 610 Engineering ¥ 15120 Tansport, Y
05 _|Rental Cer . Orangs Counly §74,72{ Mesaba ¥ ||, .04.02 Dafing Technical Specs/Negotiate Ag v |{ 610 Englneering v |{ 5120 Transport LY
05 _|Alrfare lofirom Orange Counly £556.90( Meseba ¥ §|_2.04.02 Deflne Technlcal Spucs/Negotiate Ag 'Y §| 610 Englneering v 1] 5340 Alrfare hd
05_{Hofel - Grangs Gounly - 1 Nighl $107.85| Mesotia ¥l 3,04.02 Define Technlcal Specs/Negotiate Ad ¥ J1 610 Englnesring W |1 5110 Lodging _;
. REQUIRED | || REQUIRED ¥ | REQUIRED | |} REQUIRED M
REQUIRED |'Y || REQUIRED ¥ {1 REQUIRED { ¥ |} REQUIRED v '
REQUIRED | v || REQUIRED . n ¥ || REQUIRED * || REQUIRED hd
. REQUIRED | W |t REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ |{ REQUIRED el
T REQUIRED | 'V f REQUIRED v || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED E
—: g REQUIRED | 'Y || REQUIRED 'Y ] REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED __;
] REQUIRED |'v | REQUIRED v || REQUIRED | v |} REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | 'Y (j REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED | ¥ ] REQUIRED hd
REQUIRED | 'v || REQUIRED ' || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED ; ;
REQUIRED | w || REQUIRED ¥ || Requiren Y ||RequIREn Y]
— REQUIRED | W )} REQUIRED ¥ J| REQUIRED v REQU(REE s :;_
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED . L J| RequireD ¥ |[ REQUIRED Y
$1,120.32 ,
11100 Wayzate Bivd » Sulte 305 » Minnetonka MN 55305 » 052,847.2360+ Fax §53,847,2373 ! Page 10of1
1 L +
i . \
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Northwest Airlines nwa.com Travel Center - Trip Summary and Receipt S Page 1 of 2

William P. Ruzynski

From: Northwe.';*.t Airlines [webuser@lists.nwa.com} ) @@M@g@?@@

Sent:  Friday, May 20, 2005 12:20 PM .
To:  WPRiI@MN.RR.COM _ o
Subject: Northwest Airlines Trip Summary and Receipt #3MCZ5P

Sia .‘='.(:‘.'r Sk

Check—m w1th1n 24 hours of your ﬂlghl.
Trip Summary and Recelpt

Thank you for choosing Northwest Alrllnesl Be!ow are the ﬂigh{ and E-Ticket details for your confirmed
reservation. . .

Use View / Change Reservations on nwa.com before or during your irip lo:
= Request or change seats for each flight on your trip.

Update frequent flyer information in your reservation.

View special reservation requasts for this itinerary.

Make changes to any flight in this itinerary.

Sign up for My NWA Info o receive check—m and ﬂnght slalus alerls.

NWA Confirmation Number: 3MCZ5P

Passenger Name . E-Ticket Number Freguent Flyer Number
RUZYNSKI/WILLIAMP. -~ Y- 0122144340334 NWB47704805
RUZYNSKI/WILLIAMP - 0122117723311 NWeB47704805

The following flights are confirmed:

Date: May 20 Flight: NW 1151 -
Departs: Minneapolis/St. Paul-Int], MN (MSP) at 4:51PM

Arrives: Houslon-George Bush Intercontinental, TX (IAH) at 7:46PM

Class of Service: First Class (R) Seat: 01-C

Flight Duration: 2 hours 55 minutes Miles: 1,048

Meal Service: Dinner Aircraft: Airbus A319
Date: May 24 Flight: NW 1152

Departs: Houston-George Bush Intercontinental, TX (IAH) at 7:58AM
Arrives: Minneapolis/St. Paul-Intl, MN (MSF) at 10:41AM

Class of Service: Economy Class (K) Seat: not assigned
Flight Buration: 2 hours 43 minules Miles: 1,048
Meal Service: Snack Box ($3) Aircrafi: Alrbus A319

The following E-Tickets have been issued:

Passenger Name: RUZYNSKIWILLIAM.FP

Recelpt Information for your E-Ticket Number(s): 01221 14340334
E-Ticket Issue Date: March 06, 2005

Flight Origin-Destination  Date Fare Basls Code

NW 1151 MSP-1AR 20May2005 TE14NS3/PES00

NW 1152 JAH-MSP 23May2005 KB14EXN

Base Fare: USD245.58 Tax: 9.50

Tax: 18.42 Tax: 6.40 E-Ticket

Method of Payment:  Visa** > il

Fare Calcufation: 7 MSP NW HOU135.75NW MSP108.83 USD245.58END NW ZPMSPIAH XT
5.00AY4.50XF MSP4.5

-131-

rinpuInnng




Northwest Airlines WorldWeb - nwa.com check-in E-Ticket Receipt Page 10f1

Please use your browser's print function to print E-Ticket Receipt 1 of 1. Then, select the
Continue button below.

“chetkin PASSENGER RECEIPT
RUZYNSKI/WILLIAM.P Total Fare Thls Ticket: USD 558. 90 ’
FARE 505.12 Form of payment: Amer Express
OTHER TAX 0.50 Gard Number: XXOOOCCKXX e
us TAX 37.88 E-Ticket Nbr: NW0122117542999
DOM SEGMENT FEE 5,40 Approval: . - S
TOTAL USD
Jssued Date: 16MAYDS Name/Place of Issue: NWA.COM US E-TICKET

TAR MPLSIST PAUL MN
Endorsements/Restrictions: NON-
REFUNDABLE//PENALTY
. FOR CHANGES. :
ITINERARY .
Flight Fare Basis Date "From To
NW 121 V7RIMIN O1JUNOS Mpls/St. Paut, MN +  QOrange Couniy, CA
NW 118 V7RIMON 02JUNO5 Orange County, CA Mpls/St. Paul, MN

The Northwest Travel Documents Folder contains terms, conditions and limitations
of liability for your travel. These folders are available from a Northwest agent.

-132-
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COMPLET™™

Ruzynski, William

8783 Belmont Lane
EDEN PRAIRIE
55347
Fluor Corporation
Date/Time Deseription
6112005 20:58:28  Phone Cali: 1010101010101 Rong
61172005 D1:18:29  Occupancy Tax
6/1/2005 01:19:29  Fluor Corporation{Room 315 Ruzp
6/2/2005 07:01:18  Amercan Express

Guest Signature:

Room Numbers 3 15
Room Type: ‘SKS
Arrival Date: . 8172005

Departure Date: 87272005

Booking Ref: 87243-1
Invoice Number: 75258

Amount Tax

8.85 0.00

0.80 8.84

B9.0D " 0.00

0,00 0.060

TOTAL DUE:

Page 1 of t
Total Charge

295
.. 4
8500

“10780

$0.00

24341 El Toro Road, Laguna Woods, Ca. 92653

Reservations - Toll Free {BDD) 594 - 8412

Tel.: {949) 588 - D131

FAX (945) 588 - 1835

-133 _lease vislf our website @ www.ayreslagunawoods.com

Thank You
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COMPLETED

B10 Main St.
Houston, TX. 77002
Ph: (713) 223-2622

Fax:

{713) 223-2629
E-mail:BossaHouston8e-brands.net

¢ STARBUCKS

LAGUNA HILLS #05382
Date: May23°05 11:53AH LAGUNA HILLS  C£AS2B56
Card Type: Amex . _
Acct ¥ XXXXXXXXXXX- 2 VT LATTE 8. 90
Exp Date: 04/08 . ADD SHOT 0.58
huth Code: 523080 ADD SHOT 0.55
theck: 3545 1 VT CAPPUCCING 3.45
Table: 82/1 ADD SHOT 0.55
Server: 5 Richard 1 VT BREWED COFFEE 1.80
Ref Number: 514316756702 1 VT CARML FRAPP 4,15
WP RUZYNSKI SUBTOTAE 17.95 =
56 . 16 TEUTAL~ 17785~ —
Subtotal: . AMEX SR .
. . . - CARDi: XXXXXXXXX;Y?
TP ____-_B{______-___ CHANGE DUE 0,00

Total :‘__:_.'_ __-__4_%_/_&_‘6

S1gnature

I agree to pay above total
according to my card issuer
agreement.

# ¥ % % Merchant Copy % # % =

05389 02A1 599928 001234834E

06/02/05 07:19
We're known for our coffee.

But our people make us famous.
Discover a career with us.
Wyl starbucks,com/careers

lrlPLS—ST. FQUL INTERNATIONAL nmﬁuﬁ’

INOBERGH TERMINAL

812-126-5985 I

OTAL
AHERICAN EXPRESS
Pay n/c Transaction Re
futhorization Code

00

*(3582. %E
f 350003

a18g15

{REDE) TARD & RECXLET ;(h.

Thoak .yuo fur rend hm from

Hertz

-134-

Leisure Horld Hobil
24362 E1 Toro KD,
. L.H. 26535
‘8als
FRAKNRKEHERAY
RENTAL hlﬁgﬁﬁgg’?ﬁ@ % Buth. # 592
HILLIAY R 1381 Inv. # KBaddrl
CORPLETED DYz e 3 1283282
S | e uu?%—fgmfﬁ*@? e
o mm wmn sl
7 HILES IN: DY9/BY u\n b5 uﬁp # 2 Regular
HILES DRIVEH: 1191[’11'].:- - \—-‘5:'13:?'5"
PLAN 1R/0UT: wtur, TVEDY rPZlulzngr;Efi i
=3 -
fIs: F § SRS o
1 DAYS 73.99  73.9
BT 3.8
i gfuﬁf; b  COMPLETED
P

L FOR
2 MOBIL

e

—

=
o
r.rv?'ﬁ
=<
&g




THE MCDOWELL AGENCY, INC.

PLEASE REFERENCE OUR INVOICE NUMBER
WHEN PAYING THIS BILL.

-135-

! ~i
J() @\ [ Invoice
1714 University Avenue W. \O\L
St. Paul, MN 55104 Date Invoice #
FEIN #41-1 8929.97 6/1/2005 4717
Bill To
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC
JULTE JORGENSEN
294 GROVE LANE EAST SUITE 260
WAYZATA, MN 55391
-"P.0. No. Terms Project
960EElL Due Upon Receipt
Description Qty Rate  Amount
Bnnkglpund Verification Fees 1 316.50 316.50Y
Subtotal $316.50
Sales Tax (7.0%) ©2.16
Total $338.66
Balance must be paid within thirty doys. Unpaid balances .
- after thirty days are subject to & 1.5% interest rate per Payments/Credits $0.00
month (18% annually).
: Balance Due 8.5




EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC.

)

Tom Osteraas @»

@C&—\‘ b4-05

Expense Repoi

mployee Nama:
erlod Start Date: 341812008
eriod End Data: /412005 )
o . Corgorale] .~ U e BV, Account
ala Reason For Expense Payse Total Cont Mogaha ¢ - Subtagk . Class ! Code
18-May-05_{Parking I S, Faul for MPUC ROF Hearing Block 19 Ramp Lo 3650(Mesaba | ¥ || 107,02 PUC Case Hearlngs/Other Regulatary ' |} 640 Regulatory Affalrs | ¥ || 5120 Transport 3
23:-May-05 |Food/Bavarages while welling for fight In Denver Canlina Grilt ‘ . 52378 Mesaba | ¥ }| 9.99,01 NON DOE/Unallowable Casts | ¥ |1.500 General Management | ¥ |} 5105 Meals Y
23-May-05 _iParking at MSP Atrpart during Dsnver PPA Mesting Trip MSP Almport §16.00| Mesaba | || 106,01 Pawer Sales/PPA v 820 Legal o LY ]15920 Transport L
24-May-05 | First Day Lunch for Legal Inlams Chin's Asla Fresh $30,35| Corporate. | ¥ || 0.01.01 General Company Administration | ¥ || B20 Legal ¥ 15405 Meals LY
26-May-05_(Parldng for CLE class Mpls Ramp A $8.00) Corporate | ¥ || 0.01,01 General Campany Administration v |{ 820 Legal *v || 5120 Transport M
31-May-05_{Parking for CLE tlass 1 Comers Remp 56.00] Corporate | ' || 0.04,01 Genersl Company Administration | ' || 820 Legal - v j| 5120 Transport 1
. 2-Jun-05 Péridng for CLE class 7 Comers Ramp $6.001 Corporate | W } 0,01.01 Generaf Company Adminfstration | ¥ J| 820 Legal ¥ || 5120 Transpart M
4-Jun-05 _|Parking for CLE class 7 Comers Ramp §$6,00{ Corporate | W [ 0,01,01 General Company Adminisiration | ¥ || 820 Lega) ¥ || 5120 Transport h!
3-Jun-05 _1Celi Phona/Blackbery Charges T-Moblls $84.70{ Corporats | ¥ || 004,01 Gentersl Company Adminlstraion | ¥ {} 820 Legal ' || 1500 Offfcy Equipment |9
REQUIRED | W {{ REQUIRED ¥ }{REQUIRED ¥ |1 REQUIRED |y
Vet ' HEQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ="
- ! REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUINED w || REQUIRED || REQUIRED v
g’o REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED | 'Y |} REQUIRED M
1 REQUIRED | || REQUIRED v || ReEQUIRED w || REQUIRED A
REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED * || REQUIRED ' || REQUIRED b
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED v }| REQUIRED v || REQUIRED b
h REQUIRED | || REQUIRED w|lReQuired | W ]|REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED ¥ [{ REQUIRED W {| REQUIRED M
' REQUIRED | ¥ j| REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v||RequiRen |
$167.33 .
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N 0 . o " . 3

Rane A of

st et o]



»

-6€T -

¢ grill’)

Thank you for dining at
Cantina Rest&urant
Denver International

Ajrport ~ Concourse "C"

303 342-8489

Server: Angela 05/23/2005
Table 43/1 : 3:01 PM
Guests: 1 420111
Reprint #: 1

DFT Coors Lt (2 @3.50) 7,00
BTL Michelab Ultra 3.50
Sub Total ; 10,50
Tax . 0.85 :
Total 11,38
Balance Due 11.35

Thank you for dining at
Cantina Grill !
Enjoy your day - and come back
soon!

LanTinn

¢ grill

Thark you for dining at
Cantina Restaurant
Denver International

Airport - Concourse "C"

903 342-8468

Servery Angela 05/723/20056
Table 44/1 2:38 PM
Guests: 1 420118
DFT Coors Lt (2 @3.50) 7.00
8ub Total 7.00
Tax 0,57
Total’ 7.57
CASH _ 20,00
Change . 12 .43

Thank you for dining at
Cantina Grill !
Enjoy your day ~ and come hack
soon!

-~ Check Closed -~




55T, ATIONAL AIRPORT
HrLS-ST. Pk, IR
512-726-5985
ANSSPLQEEEF{SRUT% PgRKINi’ E-PARK _— THENK YUt
RY TIHE 5] G5 T-CORNFRS
[BYHENT T %ATE 20: 5; 805—23 8%- nOMP
n's 1_ICENSE .
Asia Fresh DPERATOR ; 515?88 e
11300 Wayzata Blvd. Ste & oTAL $16. O PRID
Minnetonka MN 55305 ¢ Transaction Rgﬁ****BSOOOZ? P
952-345-5010 u{h‘gr‘{za‘”m tode S5l NG - 3547 Ha,
i ' {1531 -05
49 | 8 1R14AFY
Host: PATRICIA 05/24/2005 53105
49 12:41 PH 2 DI7ER
10084 feiop 00
Order Type: Dine In SR N0
:m’:l‘.E.'l'l .}i-;l ‘r‘; ’ 8-75
Coconut Curry
White Rice
Chicken Stir Fry 6.75
Car gk
WNite Kice
Chicken Stir Fry 8.75
Coconut Curry
Brown Rice
ghicken Stir Fry 6.75
Sichuan
White Rice
Fountain Drink 1.50 .
THANE vy
Sub Total 25.50 3aM5 1
Tax 1.85 ,
Dine In Total 30.35
Visa #Roocooooclily 30.35

Auth:214234 Exp 1108

SIGNATURE :

Life is a Journey,
Wok with Friends,

—— Check Closed —-

-140-
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ot Pauls M. BEL0L
Phone: (REL3291-1581

RCPEf G350

0a/15/05 Uadl LB 1t 2

Txrid 20002

0G/13/05 03:07 In  05/19/05 11:41 Out

Tktt 23945

CABH PAID & 6,R0-
Fegs include sales tay.
* Have 3 nice dav!!
Keefe Company Parldng
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Important Information

Check out the newsletler included
with this month's bill. It has the

latest information on how to make
the most of your T-Mobile service.

| Summary of Charges |
Previous Balance $ 88.31
Pmt Rec'd -Thank You 3§ {8B.31)
Monthly Service Charges $ 89.70
Tolal Amount Due  § 89.70

Total Amouni Due by 6/03/05

Statement For: THOMAS L. OSTERAAS
Account Number:

Page 1 of g

AV 02 013614 36563H 73 A**SDGT

THOMAS L. OSTERAAS

ATTN: KATHY OSTERAAS

8201 TERRACEVIEW LN N
MAPLE GROVE, MN 55311-2197

Lhlubmllonlblinhbollllshulllialbhl

Monthly Service Summary
Maonthly service charges Irom 4/07/05 - S5/DG/S

- Monthly Service , . ) Usage One Time -Olher ) Taxes & - Total
Mobile Number Charges Adjustments Charges Charges .Charges Surcharges Charges

Account Charges $ 4899 % - $ - 8 - 3 - 3 555 & 55.54
612-701-9562 3 - 5 - $ 125 § - 3 - 8 153 8 278
612-701-9563 3 2389 § - 5 -. 8 - 3 - $ 132 & 31.38
Total T 7998 § - 5 125 5 -3 A 3 BAT & 89.70]
Available Service Type WHENEVER WEEKEND
FamTime Unl Nts 400 Free Minutes Minules 400 - -

PLEASE DETACH THIS PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT PLEASE MAKE SURE ADDHRESS SHOWS THROUGH WINDOW.

- - :Mobile-

T-MOBILE
PO BOX 790047
5T. LOUIS,MO 63179-0047

ll“llll"llIII"HIIlllll“lll"l"lllllllll ll"ll

Statement For: THOMAS L. OSTERAAS

Account Numbe
Amount Due Amount
By 6/03/05 Enclosed

$89.70

[}  Topay this invelce using your credit card - check box
and complete the reverse side

] For EasyPay Oplion - chack box and complete ths
reverse side

O If you have changed your address - check box and
racord new address on the raverse side.

0y033348359480L030500000897095531%2197

-142-
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Visit our website af: www.cours,stafe.mn.us

ATTORNEY REGISTRATION STATEMENT T S 00s W
H -

THEREAFTER 550,00 LATE PENALTY AND N aaPAERTS
PLEASE MAKE ANY ADDRESS CORRECTIONS, AUTOMATIG LICENSE SUSPENBION APRUES TS ( ﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁf’“ 0
TATEMENT WITH GHEGK FAYABLE TO: VbR NBHANGEDI 647

RETURN ORIGINAL S e T Sl RENE COURT ADM DATE 07/14/1995 .. -

ATTN: ATTORNEY REGISTRATION LICENSE # 0255506

25 REV! DR, MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. BLVD,
ST. PAUL, MN 55185

THOMAS LYNN OSTERAAS
8201 TERRACEVIEW LANE NO
MAPLE GROVE, MN 55311

.

“This does not axempt you from CLE Requirsments,

IF YOU WiSH T0 BE EXEMPT FROM THE CLE REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT THE CLE OFFICE AT GALTIER PLAZA, SUITE 201,
350 JACKEON STREET, ST, PAUL, MK 55101 THi5 DREE NOT EXEMPT YOU FROM PAYMENT OF THE REGISTRATION FEE.

BTATUS

Practicing Altornay or Judgs
1 )( §§”~5‘,§gg Pracllclng Auume¥ or Judge qarning <$25,000 & yeor *Sao below

! exemprHelind Altomay or Judga
FEE PT(camplate nlﬂd!vlt on rgvurau slda)
5107.00 Nonresldent attormey who doss not practiza In Minnescta®s
's62.0p Nonresidant atiomay saming <$25,000 & yenr *Saa balow*®

go7.060Alomey sdmitted la praclics 1 Minnesola lass than 3 years
FBAE0 ﬁigﬂ ay admitiad 1ass than 3 yaars saming <325,000 a year

oW
s107.00 Altarney on dufy In ths U.8, Armed Foroes
J 582.604 Sl:gn;ﬂy'ér;l lha U.S, Armed Forces eaming <$25,000 par yaar

Ol bi |

>

PLEASE COMPLETE IOLTA INFORMATION ON REVERSE SIDE

*To clalm tha reduced fes, you must carilly your yearly gross income s less than $25,000 by
slgning below. .
1 harsby carlily thai my gross Income lrom all sources, excluding the incoma of my spouse, i3

lags than $25,000 per year by signing balow,

Sign:




“¥¥I-

¥ __"THE FOLLOWING’MUST'BE COMPLETED R SIGNED _ ¥

INTEREST ON LAW'YERS TRUST ACCOUNT

PLEASE IDENTIFY:
LAW FIRM NAME

NAME OF .
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIOM(SI

ALL POOLED JOLTA
TRUST ACCOUNT NUMBERIS)
DCheck il IOLTA infurration has changed since last registration,

| am exempt from provisions af Rale 1.15, Rulas of Professional Conduct, because
{circle approprigle choica(sl,

1. | do not regulariy practice m Mippesolp

do not handle client funds
3, Other {attach explanation]

THEREBY GERTIFY T4y THE £ TENT 1404 E 1
ANO RECORDS 4§ ELJVINED 07 THE KLl
LAWYERS PRI RSSIDNAL RESPOIGUANITY O0ARD o 70
THE LAWYERSE BUARTY QRIS B0 aaliL g Ikt afvy

WALE FIRASINCE OF Lavd 1 O MY LAW FIRM AN TAIMS BUOKS
SIMAL CONUUCT AULE €15 A1 0PIRONS 0 AHD 12 OF THE
1 REEPIIG REQUIREMERTL,
1 SEC W opf BE CRATAIMES, 15V CALLING (14 €] 2U85-2952

SHIBIRE OF B 1A SIS IENAPDR o0 it e gty
é - Oé . OF' ‘/M,w\ @J&_\—‘
" {

GATE - SGHATURE Y

CUILTAY CALL 851-295-5822

QUESTIGNS ABC

ANY ATTORANEY OR JUDGE .WHO BEBIRES TO BE PLAGED ON
RETIREZD STATUS MUSBT FILE THE FOLLOWING AFFIDAVIT
ANNUALLY WITH THE CLERK OF THE APPELLATE EOURTL.

AFFIDAVIT

ETATE OF MINRESOTR, QOUNTY OF

¢ BEING FIRBT QULY SWORN
ON OATH, SAYS |OR AFFIRMS) THAT HE OR BHE 18 NOT
SNBAGER IN THEZ ACTIVE PRAGTICE OF LAW AND DOES
NOT SHRRVE A9 A JUDGE, ANG EITHER 1) t8 AT LEADT 88
YEARS OF ABE, DR 2} 18 PERMANENTLY DISABLED OR
WITHOUT GAINFUL EMPLOYMENT,

SIGN:
SUBECRIBED ANUD SWORN 70 BEFORE ME

ON THIS DAY OF 120

NOTARY PUBRLIC

FLACE NOTARY SEAL HERE




EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC.

v —

'P

e
——

e —r T —————

Expense Report
imployes Name; Michas! 0. Wadlay
‘grlod Start Date: §/112005
'ariod End Date: 6/3/2005
Compordle ] Depl Account
lals Resson For Expense IPayso Total Cost Megaba Subfask Clasy Codo
Various ?ad_d_qg st Stata Capitol £4,90| Mesaba W |l 1,08,01 Government Ralations W [1 830 Public Relabons W || 5320 Trensport v
13-May-05 tMembarship Duss for Twinwest Chamber of Commerca Twinwest Chambar $555,00{ Messba W | 1,06,02 Public Quiraach W || 830 Public Relations W || 5245 Duag v
19-May-05_|Parking Sl Paul {(PUC Update) . Rohert Street Ramp §6.50) Mesaba ¥ ||_1,08.61 Govemment Relabons W || 840 Regulatory Affalrs W |1 5120 Transport v
11-May-05 |Breakiast Mesling !nMISDSyslemlnipaclSludydeﬁrﬁeaﬂnpShntegy(SleveShemer) Keys Café $19.47] Mesaba W 1,03.02 HVTL Routs Permet Application W |1 510 Envimnmental Affalrs | ' || 5105 Meals v
. "+ |requmen || pequiren * || REQUIRED ¥ || RequireD | hd
) REQUIRED | | RequIrED w |} RegUIRED w || REQUIRED v
22May-05 |Cell phone bil Varizon Wirelass §03.57| Mesaba | ¥ 108,02 Public Outreach w | 830 public Relations ¥ || 5520 Telephone v
22-May-05 |Homa Intemeat accass o Cameast 540.95{ Mesaba | W | 1.08.02 Publle Outreach ' {1 B30 public Relations w || 5528 IT Expanses v
D REQUIRED | * | REQUIRED v || Require || Requmen v
3Jun-05 | Mieaps fo and from Unlon Mseting In Desrwood MN (280 mifes) 25785 §113.40{ Mesabs ||| 1.08.02 Public Quireach w |[ &30 public Retations- | w || 5120 Transpart v
. ' o7 REQUIRED | ¥ (| REQUIRED w | REQUIRED w || REQuIRED v
\ e REQUIRED | W | REQUIRED w [[Requmes w |[ azquinen v
- zh REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED w || requirep w || RequiReD v
g i REQUIRED | ¥ | RequiReD w || REqUIRED w || REquIRED v
\ REQUIRED | | RequireED w || ReqUIRED v || RequUiRED v
. REQUIRED | ¥ |} REQUIRED. ¥ || REQUIRED * | || REQUIRED v
£4 ReQUIRED | ¥ || RequiReD v || requiren || requiren Tv
Ty REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED v || requiren w || Requiren v
: RequIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
i 5 R «
PR
38
il
7y Y7L
(4 ;
iy
2
i
43
%
Page i of {

¥

11100 Wayzata Blvd « Sulte 305 » Minnetonka MN 55306 « 952.847,2380+ Fax 852.847.2373




JRN—

N : RETAIN ROOF OF PAYMENT
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Bill date May 22, 2005 ) Page 3 of 21

Aotount number <SRN
Frrvalee nurmber JG0O4II53LE

Summary of curreni charges

V2w
SUercharges Taxes,
Fegount ) anvd other govemumental
Page charges = Wowhiy Uenge Equipment chages  surcharges Total
Charges for number & coredits ' oharges chames charges  and oredils and feas charges
Your geoount 3 - B0 5.09 5059 .00 F00 300 300
£51-238-1148 Michael Wadley 4 0,88 250 J0 1.83 B8 feEss |
*-‘11-249-?03? Mizhas! Wadlay B 20,00 5.35 Jp 1.25 B.BT . B357
\1:1-295-?283 Alyeon Wadley 18 .. 28.88 38,17 Eili] 1.84 B.2D 1275
' otal current charges ' 300 $28,97 $127.082 500 54,42 523,25 $283.56

Family SharePlan Summiary of Usage

"Sharad
Primary SharsPlan Minutes "Crher
Wireless &/ User Name © Becondary Allowance inoluded Minules Total
B51-238-1148 Wichael Wadlzy F 1260 119 166 2rd
$51-248-7037 Michaed Wadkey ' 5 1681 176 1257
§51-285-7283 Alvsan Wadley S g 254 264
Total uzage .. 41200 585 1785

* The Shared Minutes nchwied column m”r.sn.!ays anly Hfiese minwtes coversd by your mostily Feamily ShareSenR) afowance. The Gier Miutes
colwnn represerds &l offier current home: alrilre mintdss, suchr &5 Promolfonal, W-Caling and minuties bilfed sf your cafing man's per minis rate,
For detsifed informalion, sseihe Usape Swmva.ryse::ﬁan for each JWoble funber,
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Account Number: SuRERnasnulyet:

@OmCGSt Billing Date: May 07,2005

How to reach us...

Billing Address: ’ Customer Service 651-222-3333
B536 COLLEGE TRAIL Internet Tech Help 1-866-447-7333
INVER GROVE,MN 55076-3210 TDD/TTY Dial 711

Service Address:

-B536 COLLEGE TRL

INVER GROVE MN 55076-3210

Account Detail

This statement Is for service from 05/16/05 through 06/15/05.

Previous Balance $122.85

Payment(s)
05/02 Credit Card Payment =122.85

Monthly Charge(s)

05/16 - 06/15 Standard Cable - 43.99
(Includes: Baslc 1 $8.41, Baslc 2 $30,74, Baslc 3 $4.84)
05/16 - 06/15 Comcast Dlgital Plus 14,99
Includes: Muslc Cholee, Digital Plus, Digltal Convarter and
Remote,
05/16 - 06/15 Add) Digital Connection ) 4,95
05/16 - 06/15 Cable Guard Wiring Plan 2,95
05/16 - 06/15 EHSL:Cholcelink:Maiithly . " M oLt

Includes! Comeast High Speed Internet ($46,95) and Modem
Lease ($3.00) Also Includas 515,00 Dlscount For Comeast
Cable Subscribers,
05/16 - 06/15 Service Discount -4,00
Subtotal 112.83

Taxes & Fee(s)

05/07 Sales Tax 4,86
05/07 Franchise Fee’ 3.55
05/07 Local Programming Fae . 1,55
05/07 FCC Feae .06

Subtotal 10.02
Balance Due $ 122.85

Payment Due Date 06/01/05 AUTOPAY
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I ‘ F 9300 Lee Highway
consuLTing Fairfax, VA 22031-1207

Telephone (703)834-3000 Fax (703)218-2547

Web hip/iwwwiclconsulting.com - : , _ : INVOICE

Invoice Date: May 140, 2005
EXCELSIOR ENERGY ICF Contract No.: - 024295.0.101
11100 Wayzatn Blvd. ICF Invoice.No.: 2005-028164
Suite 305 . Invoice Period: _Apr-05
Minnetonks, MN 55305 . " Contract Ceiling: $261,000

. Cumnulative
Description Current Invoice Amonnt | . Invoice Ampunt

ICF Task Detnil
Taslc 101: Excelsior Energy Taosk 1 546,227.05 §$209,495.02
Subtotal: ICF Task(s) $46,227.05 5209,495.09

‘ QQ RN NGIAC_ ijp - . |
Aunthorized Financial Representative 0 R l G l NAL

Payment Due Net 30
. Payment Options:
Wire Trnn;fer: Remit Payment To:
Citizens Bank of Pennsylvanin N ICF Incorporated, LLC
ABA #: 036076150 OR " PO Box 7777 - W510501
Account Name: ICF Consulting Group, Inc. Philadelphis, PA 19175-0501

Account #: 6203215502 Please reference pur contract and

Taxpayer ID: 52-0893615 invoice numbers on vour check

.. Billing Questions: Call Alvin Richardson (703) 218-2501
or EMAIL arichasdson@ICFConsulting.com LQ_@

{}Wm&u.g_;zms

-149-




e oLty
* ) I C F 8300 Lea Highway .
consvrnine Fairfax, VA 22031-1207

CQ‘ , g A .
Telephons (703)834-3000 Fax (703)218-2547 ‘?\LL =

Wah hitpiwww.icicansulling.com

o
Attn: Bob Schulte
Excelsior Energy, Inc. i
11188 Wayzata Blvd
Suite 305
Minnetonke, MN 55305
. L Current Invoice T
Description . Amount Invoire,
ICF Task Detail
'Task 001: MAPP Regionnl Breakout $0.00 $10,000.00
‘Task 802: Assumption Review ) 50.00 $15,000.00
‘Task 803: Forward Power Market Relerence Case 30.00 $20,000.00
Tnsk 004: Forward Power Market Scenario Analysls $62,000.00 £110,000.80
: " {4 scenarios @ 39,000 ench, 4 stenarios @ 55,000 each, and 1 scenario @ 56,000)

Task 805: Draft Reporting . s0.00) $5,000.00
Task 006: Transinission Plan Review $15,000.00 $35,000.00
Tosk 007: High Resolution GE-MAPs Madeling (2-3 years) . $20,DDD.DQ .. .320,000.00
Tusk DDB: Additionsl T&M Support B 0 30.00 “$12,660.00

GE MAPS Model Runce $0.00} -$2,0600.00
Subtotnl: ICF Task(s) o $97,000.00 5229,660.00

Authorized Finencinl Represenintive
‘i
Payment Due Net 30
Payinent Options:
Wire Tronsfer: ’ Remit Paymeat To:
Citizens Bank of Pennsylvanin {CF Resources, LLC
ABA #: 036076150 OR c/o ICF Consulting Gronp, Inc.
Account Name: ICF Consulting Group, Inc. P.0. Box 7777 - W510501
Account # : 6203219502 Philadelphia, PA 19175-0501
Taxpayer ID: 541500263 Plense reference our contract and involce number(s) on your checlk
Billing Quesijons: Call Joe Rocha {703) 934-3923‘ Contract Questions: Call Tedros Gelachew (703) 934-3384

or EMAJL jrocha@ICFConsulting com or EMAIL tgetachew@ICFConsulting com

-150-
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Browers Consuliing Llc
4315 Gladstone St.
Duluih, MN 55804,

218—525-4165

Browers Consnlhn" an Nnmber 2003-3

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted
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id EBy: Charpe Account
Sales Total

Tax A
TERMS: HET 10
coavbs not paid in 38 days are subject Total Sale
ta & finavnce charge of 1.5% month or . Pavment Reed

F.08 whichever is greater.

ceived Hy: Favment Due

- -152-
All Claims And Returned Goods Must be accompanied By This Invoice.
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All Conferencing - View Bill Page 1 of 1

Monthly Statement Prepared forz

Danlel Olson

Company: Excelsior Energy Inc. "
For Parlod: May D1, 2005 to May 31, 2005
Account Number: 5682 S
Bill Summary .
StartpDate  Start End Dats End Bill Conf. Type of Conf. Passcode/ Numberof Total Total
Tiroe Time Code Title ﬁonferenca Particlpants Minutes Charges
May D2, 2005 01:58 PM May 02, 2005 02:03 PM 549408 gsgg&nce 7321375 1 4 50.48
May 17,2005 11:14 AM May 17, 2005 11:58 AM 548408 gg:?gﬁnw 7321375 3 -~ 135 $16.20

Subtotal of This Month’s Charges  $16.6B
NJ Sales Tax {NJ Residents Only) 50.00
Federal Exclse Tax (FET)  50.50
Total of Thls Month’s Charges  $37.18
Adjustments 50.00
Adjusted Total  $17.18
Previops Unpald Balance $0.00
Payment Processed Since Last Blfling Cycle 000~ - - .
New Balance 517.1B
Amount Charged to Your Credit Card on Jun 07, 2005  §17.18
Tolal Due $0.00

Ta view billing delalls, visit us at www.allconferencing.com f you have eny questions regarding this statement, plesse contact vs,

Copyright 2002 AY} Conferencing, Inc.

-154-
file://C\Documents and Settings\Daniel Olson\I,ocal Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OL...  6/8/2005




All Conterencing - View Bill Page 1 0f2

Monthly Statement Prepared for: Danlel H 6l;nn

Company: Excalslor Energy Inc.
For Period: X May 01, 2005 to May 31, 2005
Account Number: : 7300
Bill Summary
Start D Type of
ate  Start End Date End Bil} Conf. Conf. Passcode] Numberof Total Total
_ Time Time GCode Title i ft:!onfare!me Partlcipants Minutes Charges
May 02,2005 01:58 PM May 02,2005 02:43PM oo o ElV Conlraclor g‘;‘;‘%’r‘gﬁl‘:‘e 1200283 8 ° 338 55017
May 04,2005 12:31 PM May 04,2005 01:10 PM FluorWeally + ooneduled gogagis 4 155 s21.M4

- . R T — Enqerence R —— 'm_j

: . . FluorWeekly  Scheduled 3 Lo
May 11, 2005 01:00 FM May 11, 2005 01:58 PM Confesence Call Conference B9R2416 5 215 $37.64 .

May 11,2005 12:32PM May 11,2005 12:36 PM Pluor Weekly o1 ooneduled  gopagis 4 5 50.08
May 16,2005 D1:31 PM May 16,2005 02:19 PM She SCreening gy rag onder g‘;‘};:r‘gsge 1342005 4 178 53147
May 16, 2005 02:58 PM May 16, 2005 D4:11 PM HVTL Bectal on ooeniled 7o14508 3 184 $32.20
May 17, 2005 10:00 AM May 17, 2005 10:37 AM 5361 Trmsmission  porced g7gg143 3 m 51044
May 18, 2005 08:01 AM May 18,2005 10:38 AM 549408 Ready o 8223180 3 380 $46.01
May 18,2005 12:30 PM May 18, 2005 02:12 PM Fluor Week . oorcoed onp41s 9 388 $67.02
May 18,2005 01:20PM May 18, 2005 02:03 PV MP oohaduled 4775483 3 89 $17.33
May 25,2005 12:30 PM May 25,2005 01:28 FM Fluot Weekly  aonedulel gogpats 4 157 52748
May 26,2005 12:35 M May 26, 2005 01:18 PM EE1 oheduled ypsazen 3 122 $21.3
May 27,2005 01:00PM May 27, 2005 01:08 PM RGGS Coheduled gasteas 1 B $1.58

Subtotal of This Month's Charges  $540.73

NJ Salas Tax (NJ Resldents Only)  $0.00

Federal Excise Tax (FET) $16.22

Total of This Month's Charges $558.95

Adjustments  $0.0D

Adjusted Total $558.85

,,,,, ... Pravious Unpaid Balance _ $D.00
Payment Processed Since Last Billing Cycle  30.00
New Balance $556.95

Amount Charged to Your Credit Card on Jun 07, 2085 $556.85
Total Due  $0.00

To view billing detalls, visit us at www.aliconferencing.com If you have any questlons regarding thls slalement, please contac! us. [7£ 0 6/-5__. ; ’
4
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. Invoice

Bill To Date Involce Number
Excelsior Energy, Inc. 6/3/2005 16617
Aftn: Aceounts Payable
11100 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 305
Minnetonka, MN 55305

Customer PO# | | Tems ) RW" “Work Order # StarTech PO#

r4
FlexNet Due on receipt ME{I.H\/V
e DESCUPHON sy vl 88 - Amount
FlexNet Maintenance Agreement 9/1/2004 - 8/31/2005 95.00 570.00
Month 10 of 12
FlexdNet Hours Balance Forward: 62.25
FlexNet Hours Used May 2005: 11.50
FlexNet Hours Remaining Balance: 50.75
Totnl Hours 12.50: Billed 11.50, Not Billed 1.00
Minnesotz State Sales Tex 6.50% 0.00
‘We eppreciate your b.usxﬁness. Total £570.00
' - Payments/Crediis $0.00
( Balance Due 5570.00)

»,- Plense remit to:

“ StorTech Com‘i)uting, Ine.
1755 Old West Mnin Street
Red Wing, MN 55066

wwi.startech-comp.com
Phone - 15 6 -15-0607 P

Fox # 1-651-385-0507




